
Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Mojado, Alan
228 162 179

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Mojado, Alan
162

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Edelen, Lee G
139 149 179

Houle, Raymond A Jr
196 218 141

Roos, Yannick
201

Robarge, Spencer
236

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Houle, Raymond A Jr
218

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Houle, Raymond A Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

141

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #3  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Clark, William
186 187 187

Boykin, Bryan C
159 145 154

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Kloss, Chad M
201

Woodard, Riley
267

Soderquist, Darian
258

Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #4  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Prather, Kristopher
207

Klein, Jacob
215

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Klein, Jacob
2nd Place - $10.00

183

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #5  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Hess, Tom C
215

Anderson, Andrew
235

Drumm, Philip
193

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #6  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Zimmerman, Cory
178 219 204

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Sorce, Thomas
215

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #7  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Boice, Brenden
191 206 201

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Boice, Brenden
206

Carroll, David J
186

Rice, Allan II
175

Ciminelli, Ryan M
199

Boice, Brenden
1st Place - $25.00

201
Ciminelli, Ryan M
2nd Place - $10.00

167

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #8  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Svendsen, Chad
181 194 157

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Novak, Steve T
230

Jung, Jordan
196

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #9  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Patterson, Brad
169 154 141

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Nadeau, Chase
212

Novak, Steve T
230

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #10  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Frank, Joshua T
180 160 149

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Danckwart, Brady J
139 212 200

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Prather, Kristopher
207

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #11  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Price, Christopher
224

Wolf, Thomas
257

Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211
Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #12  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Dury, Blair
181 231 210

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Runk, Brandon M
238

Cirigliano, David
228

Dury, Blair
231

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Dury, Blair
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #13  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Johnson, Adam
216

Troup, Kyle
213

Weesner, Jeremy S
158

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #14  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Grady, Dennis R
131 210 203

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

McCauley, David
189 175 225

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Tackett, EJ D
174

Posnanski, Emma
200

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Posnanski, Emma
2nd Place - $10.00

156
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #15  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Chapman, Harold D Jr
209 208 201

Fach, Graham D
216

Benser, Russ
149

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Chapman, Harold D Jr
208

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Chapman, Harold D Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #16  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Cross, Samuel W
165 194 226

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Acuff, Derek J
246

Angelo, Brad
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #17  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

DuBois, David B
196 193 213

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Bisogno, Jennifer
178 181 193

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Apgar, Raymond
181 153 203

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Magno, Derek
246

Bisogno, Jennifer
181

Archer, Danny
212

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Archer, Danny
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #18  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Tomer, Kristophor D
211 186 185

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Edmondson, Mason
214

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Vitelli, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #19  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Slater, Stormm R
178 148 140

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

Benson, Derek J
209 218 169

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Stone, Laura K
140

Gasn, Matt E
236

Alalay, Joseph
162

Benson, Derek J
218

Gasn, Matt E
1st Place - $25.00

176
Benson, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

169

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #20  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
238 126 163

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
126

Martin, Timothy R
149

Angelo, Brad
235

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #21  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Barta, Adam
225

Pajak, Daria W
247

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Barta, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

218
Pajak, Daria W
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #22  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Yates, Richard J Jr
183 224 232

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Martell, Michael
235

Yates, Richard J Jr
224

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #23  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Moore, William
202 195 201

Owens, David
230 234 256

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Moore, William
195

Owens, David
234

Smith, Robert
246

Lundberg, Tim
172

Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256
Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #24  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Moore, Michael
221

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Price, Christopher
224

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #25  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Smyth, Eric
191 231 178

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #26  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Frehlick, Michael
189 203 216

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Studer, Justin D
215

Frehlick, Michael
203

Lundberg, Tim
172

Roos, Yannick
201

Studer, Justin D
2nd Place - $10.00

184
Roos, Yannick
1st Place - $25.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #27  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Solomon, Joshua
180

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Barnes, Ryan
265

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #28  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Eichenlaub, Frank III
140 170 196

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Rees, Clay
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Eichenlaub, Frank III
170

Holliman, Mykel
279

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #29  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Dury, Blair
181 231 210

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fach, Graham D
216

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Aragon, Anthony
160

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #30  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Carlisle, Brian R
147 233 177

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Moore, William
202 195 201

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Finley, Lucas
226

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Backus, Robert
191

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Finley, Lucas
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #31  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Stratford, Bryce
155

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Mitchell, Brian
196

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #32  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Sorce, Thomas
215

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Cirigliano, David
228

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #33  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Getschel, Matthew
142 145 144

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Patterson, Brad
169 154 141

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #34  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Peckys, Malcolm J
172 243 192

Wyckoff, Mark
231

Carey, Timothy
276

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Peckys, Malcolm J
243

Carey, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

238
Peckys, Malcolm J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #35  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Larson, Ryan A
193 162 159

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Magno, Derek
246

Prather, Kristopher
207

Runk, Alexis J
208

Jung, Jordan
196

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Runk, Alexis J
2nd Place - $10.00

202

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #36  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Moore, William
202 195 201

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Jung, Jordan
196

Hess, Tom C
215

Tackett, EJ D
174

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #37  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Pluskota, Philip
150 170 184

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

White, Craig P
168

Robarge, Spencer
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Smallin, Matt
290

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #38  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Rivera, Joshua D
150 156 153

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Hess, Tom C
215

Martell, Michael
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #39  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Roos, Yannick
201

Angelo, Brad
235

Shultz, Jon
189

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #40  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
182 158 192

Klein, Eric S
149 157 170

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Burman, Jarred
218 167 139

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
158

Fach, Graham D
216

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Burman, Jarred
167

Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #41  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Davidson, Michael J
190

Holliman, Mykel
279

Malazarte, Louis
180

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #42  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bedford, Mitchell
162 182 171

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Earnest, Blake
213

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Earnest, Blake
2nd Place - $10.00

206

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #43  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Enterline, Duane
185 184 158

Apgar, Raymond
181 153 203

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Tackett, EJ D
174

Enterline, Duane
184

Tang, Darren N
259

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Enterline, Duane
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #44  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Novak, Steve T
230

Hartman, Kevin
209

Kloss, Chad M
201

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #45  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Novak, Steve T
230

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Wolf, Thomas
257

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #46  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Foster, Cameron
278

Williams, Devyn
195

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
244

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

228

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #47  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Gusky, Jeffrey M
149 160 132

Crowe, Cameron
225

Malazarte, Louis
180

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Craine, Darin
191

Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229
Shoemaker, Cody
2nd Place - $10.00

163

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #48  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Johnson, Adam
216

Crowe, Cameron
225

Magno, Derek
246

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #49  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Smith, Robert
246

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #50  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Russell, Jim
209 197 246

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Hearn, David L
277 269 222

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Russell, Jim
197

Hearn, David L
269

Tackett, EJ D
174

Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Hearn, David L
1st Place - $25.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #51  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Cirigliano, David
228

Stone, Andrew
165

Vick, Daniel
226

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #52  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

English, Luke
124 161 204

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Angelo, Brad
235

Price, Christopher
224

Bedford, Martin
172

Martin, Timothy R
149

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Bedford, Martin
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #53  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Williams, Christopher M
147

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Thompson, Anthony
277

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #54  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Rhoades, Dakotah J
185 200 162

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Fach, Graham D
216

Holliman, Mykel
279

Mills, Andy
225

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #55  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Saccone, Jeremy
171 209 189

Williams, Devyn
195

Hendrick, Craig
201

Smith, Robert
246

Rollins, Jake
233

Hendrick, Craig
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #56  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dabney, Corey Jr
136 126 176

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Lord, Josh
151 213 171

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Stratford, Bryce
155

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Tang, Darren N
259

Foster, Cameron
278

Suscreba, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

199
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #57  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

McCauley, David
189 175 225

Kruml, Nick
255

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Angelo, Brad
235

Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #58  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Carroll, David J
186

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #59  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Hawkins, Jacob R
108 109 186

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

O Neill, Bill
172

Prather, Kristopher
207

Williams, Devyn
195

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Vick, Daniel
226

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #60  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Udocon, Nicholas T
171 141 180

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Jecko, David E
245

Udocon, Nicholas T
141

Magno, Derek
246

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #61  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Turner, Andrew
189 157 180

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Valencia, Jason E
190 162 189

Prather, Kristopher
207

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
187

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Tackett, EJ D
174

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #62  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Ortiz, Daniel A
132 217 205

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Taylor, Matt L
193

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #63  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Howard, Nicholas
176 157 238

Tucker, James D III
268

Hess, Tom C
215

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #64  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Aboud, Justin
179

Ferrell, Manny
201

Martell, Michael
235

Chapman, AJ
215

Ferrell, Manny
1st Place - $25.00

201
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #65  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hammerschmidt, Chris
180 211 181

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Raymond, Robert C
166 143 135

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Johnson, Adam
216

Bajorski, Paul
234

Nadeau, Chase
212

Fach, Graham D
216

Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #66  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Nowak, Anthony
215

Lundberg, Tim
172

Aboud, Justin
179

Cirigliano, David
228

Nowak, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

232
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #67  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Thibeault, Kevin
222

Klerk, Chris T
217

Bui, Justin C
216

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Thibeault, Kevin
1st Place - $25.00

247
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #68  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Albert, Mike
247 220 237

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Albert, Mike
220

Troup, Kyle
213

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Albert, Mike
1st Place - $25.00

237
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #69  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Nicol, Jeremy D
152 152 124

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Jung, Jordan
196

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #70  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Warner, Jesse
159 145 208

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Montoya, Brian
238

Warner, Jesse
145

Lundberg, Tim
172

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Montoya, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Lundberg, Tim
1st Place - $25.00

208



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #71  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Kruml, Nick
255

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Gove, Cameron
209

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #72  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Malazarte, Louis
180

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Anderson, Andrew
235

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Malazarte, Louis
2nd Place - $10.00

206
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #73  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Shultz, Jon
189

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Cunningham, Brett G
1st Place - $25.00

223
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #74  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Terakita, Alex
194 213 214

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Fach, Graham D
216

Marks, Michael A
216

Hartman, Kevin
209

Rees, Clay
235

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #75  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

James, Brian
179 168 214

Tang, Darren N
259

Wozney, Matt
267

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Carroll, David J
186

Wozney, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #76  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Medina, Aaron D
138 207 147

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Aballo, Joseph
215

Gove, Cameron
209

Holliman, Mykel
279

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Young, Andrew
201

Aballo, Joseph
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #77  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Bellino, Charles
170 179 167

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Taylor, Matt L
193

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #78  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Arehart, Steven
199

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Novak, Steve T
230

Baumgartner, Trevor
1st Place - $25.00

278
Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #79  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Thompson, Anthony
277

Holliman, Mykel
279

Ivoska, Alex
186

Graham, Ryan J
195

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Graham, Ryan J
2nd Place - $10.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #80  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Pearl, Luke
125 232 147

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Villarreal, Michael
180

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Bedford, Martin
172

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #81  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Petrick, Ben A
160 197 161

Sorce, Thomas
215

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Chapman, AJ
215

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
191

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #82  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Owens, David
230 234 256

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Holliman, Mykel
279

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Troup, Kyle
213

Owens, David
234

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #83  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simard, David
196 258 237

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hrouda, William Jr
179 161 145

Jones, James Jr
149 151 200

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Simard, David
258

Ray, Christopher
197

Hrouda, William Jr
161

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #84  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Jimenez, Nicholas J
184

Klerk, Chris T
217

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Finley, Lucas
226

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #85  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snell, Jasmine L
179 143 169

Dutton, Natalie
151 204 213

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Chavez, Michael
161 172 176

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Snell, Jasmine L
143

Hess, Tom C
215

Craine, Darin
191

Rice, Allan II
175

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Craine, Darin
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #86  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

McMahon, Brian A Jr
197 235 189

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Smallin, Matt
290

McMahon, Brian A Jr
235

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Tackett, EJ D
174

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #87  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Bowers, Brent
205

Kramer, Chris D
190

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Lundberg, Tim
172

Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #88  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Porter, Austin
244 203 165

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Fach, Graham D
216

Rice, Allan II
175

Porter, Austin
203

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Porter, Austin
2nd Place - $10.00

165

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #89  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Pate, Nicholas
241

Nadeau, Chase
212

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Smallin, Matt
290

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #90  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Warner, Jesse
159 145 208

Ingram, Ben
176 160 198

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Ingram, Ben
160

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Smith, Collin
192

Riccardi, Sean G
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #91  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Martin, Timothy R
149

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Badovinac, Steven
202

Burkenbine, Zach
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Badovinac, Steven
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #92  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Robarge, Spencer
236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Flynn, Darren
191

Bedford, Martin
172

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #93  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Davidson, Michael J
190

Cirigliano, David
228

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Haynes, David L
224

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #94  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Barta, Adam
225

Rees, Clay
235

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Prather, Kristopher
207

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #95  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Gentry, Detrick
131 247 155

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Roos, Yannick
201

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

McCarthy, Erin
258

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Roos, Yannick
1st Place - $25.00

218
McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #96  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

McNerney, David
151 153 127

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #97  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Moore, William
202 195 201

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

McNally, Kyle
189 182 245

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Tang, Darren N
259

Tackett, EJ D
174

Gerencser, Joe A
236

McNally, Kyle
182

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #98  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Cirigliano, David
228

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rice, Allan II
175

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #99  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Clark, William
186 187 187

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Clark, William
187

Tackett, EJ D
174

Moore, Michael
221

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cirigliano, David
228

Clark, William
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #100  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Carroll, David J
186

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Hess, Tom C
215

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #101  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Paul, Jeff M II
153 182 194

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Tang, Darren N
259

Easton, Charles M
224

Angelo, Brad
235

Nowak, Anthony
215

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #102  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Pentek, Brian
250 203 184

Hupe, Mitch
227

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Bedford, Martin
172

Pentek, Brian
203

Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255
Pentek, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

184

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #103  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Casero, Gerald Jr
194 215 181

Harrington, Jeffrey
188 142 122

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Casero, Gerald Jr
215

Hess, Tom C
215

Tackett, EJ D
174

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #104  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Charvat, Keith
168 215 207

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Johnson, Adam
216

Rees, Clay
235

Patterson, Michael J
213

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #105  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Stangle, Eric
214

Barta, Adam
225

Villarreal, Michael
180

Godoy, Armando
199

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Godoy, Armando
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #106  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Enterline, Duane
185 184 158

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

McFadden, Daniel D
150 192 169

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Hammond, Dennis
222 166 174

Smith, Collin
192

Stone, Laura K
140

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Hammond, Dennis
166

Smith, Collin
1st Place - $25.00

199
Hammond, Dennis
2nd Place - $10.00

174

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #107  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Earnest, Blake
213

Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #108  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Rees, Clay
235

Thompson, Anthony
277

Cirigliano, David
228

Angelo, Brad
235

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #109  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simard, David
196 258 237

Arrington, Victor
146 137 134

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Simard, David
258

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Cain, Andrew
228

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Simard, David
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #110  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Paul, Jeff M II
153 182 194

Keplinger, Alec
205

Prather, Kristopher
207

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Miura, Kevin K
198

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Miura, Kevin K
2nd Place - $10.00

203



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #111  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Vitelli, Francis
280

Riccardi, Sean G
1st Place - $25.00

216
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #112  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Wood, Jeremy
192 174 238

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Wood, Jeremy
174

Novak, Steve T
230

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #113  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Schroeck, William
148 193 212

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Carey, Timothy
276

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Waliczek, Brian
222

Woodard, Riley
267

Carey, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

238
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #114  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Anderson, Andrew
235

Major, Aaron
236

Rice, Allan II
175

Cirigliano, David
228

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #115  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Au, Gregory
163 173 194

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Angelo, Brad
235

Barnes, Josie K
193

Rees, Clay
235

Machin, Bill
155

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #116  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Sadowski, Tyler
168

Rice, Allan II
175

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hess, Tom C
215

Rice, Allan II
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #117  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Gordon, Gary B
160 148 207

Gasn, Matt E
236

Deines, Jackson
167

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Ray, Christopher
197

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #118  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

King, Jace
213 256 218

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Barnes, Ryan
265

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #119  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Cirigliano, David
228

Sorce, Thomas
215

Villarreal, Michael
180

Anderson, Andrew
235

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #120  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

DeSpain, Skyler G
160 150 156

Syverson, Jesse J
127 193 157

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Parr, David
189 199 210

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Malazarte, Louis
180

Carroll, David J
186

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #121  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Robarge, Spencer
236

Martell, Michael
235

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #122  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Entsminger, William
166 182 180

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Davis, Jared I
194 247 205

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rice, Allan II
175

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Davis, Jared I
247

Prather, Kristopher
207

Rice, Allan II
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Davis, Jared I
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #123  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Ketelsen, Seth
158 188 203

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Beres, David
238 212 225

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Williams, Devyn
195

Roos, Yannick
201

Beres, David
212

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Roos, Yannick
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #124  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Carroll, David J
186

Ciszewski, Jason
188

Magno, Derek
246

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Ciszewski, Jason
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #125  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Cavanaugh, Todd M
159 171 192

Tang, Darren N
259

Flynn, Darren
191

Prather, Kristopher
207

Jimenez, Nicholas J
184

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #126  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Rees, Clay
235

Crowe, Cameron
225

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #127  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Enterline, Duane
185 184 158

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Johnson, Adam
216

Buss, Jesse
215

Enterline, Duane
184

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Wilkins, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

234

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #128  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hernandez, Isaac
169 178 234

English, Luke
124 161 204

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Gould, Nicholas
137 167 169

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Hernandez, Isaac
178

Holliman, Mykel
279

Barnes, Ryan
265

McCune, Kevin
268

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #129  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Krol, Kyle
203

Johnson, Adam
216

Pierson, Chris
192

Sorce, Thomas
215

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Sorce, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #130  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

James, Brian
179 168 214

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Krol, David
261 259 189

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Woodard, Riley
267

Krol, David
259

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #131  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Barta, Adam
225

Fach, Graham D
216

Vick, Daniel
226

Bufkin, Brad A
182

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #132  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Tang, Darren N
259

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #133  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #134  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Price, Christopher
224

Prather, Kristopher
207

Fach, Graham D
216

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #135  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Atchison, Anthony
157 183 186

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Anderson, Andrew
235

Pate, Nicholas
241

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Tucker, James D III
268

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #136  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Jecko, David E
245

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Wiley, Christopher
245

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #137  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Powers, Josh
170 206 202

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Jung, Jordan
196

Hess, Tom C
215

Gassera, Daniel T
179

Fach, Graham D
216

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #138  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simard, David
196 258 237

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Fach, Graham D
216

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Jung, Jordan
196

Waliczek, Brian
222

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Waliczek, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #139  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Easton, Charles M
224

Price, Christopher
224

Rees, Clay
235

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #140  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Herzog, Taylor M
233 131 163

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Schroeck, William
148 193 212

Funk, Skyler
165 169 180

Tackett, EJ D
174

Jecko, David E
245

Williams, Devyn
195

Funk, Skyler
169

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #141  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Benser, Russ
149

Backus, Robert
191

Rees, Clay
235

Godoy, Armando
199

Backus, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #142  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dowey, Michael Chanon
157 155 198

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Schroeck, William
148 193 212

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Herbert, Andrew
236

Foster, Cameron
278

Westdyk, Kevin
169

Gasn, Matt E
236

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #143  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Jeffrey, Jason
167 191 128

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Anderson, Andrew
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #144  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Hrouda, William Jr
179 161 145

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Solonka, Dakota
160

Drumm, Philip
193

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Drumm, Philip
1st Place - $25.00

224
Burkenbine, Zach
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #145  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Stegemoller, Joshua A
243

Kloss, Chad M
201

Smith, Collin
192

Rees, Clay
235

Stegemoller, Joshua A
1st Place - $17.50

211
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $17.50

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #146  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Varner, David M Jr
159 145 193

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Carroll, David J
186

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #147  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

 ---- BYE ----
0 0 0

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Cirigliano, David
228

Ciminelli, Ryan M
199

Fach, Graham D
216

Carroll, David J
186

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $20.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #148  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Fach, Graham D
216

Prather, Kristopher
207

Vick, Daniel
226

Smith, Riley N
279

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #149  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Bennett, Tony P
195

Badovinac, Steven
202

Foster, Cameron
278

Anderson, Andrew
235

Badovinac, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #150  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Chapman, AJ
215

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Prather, Kristopher
207

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #151  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Johnson, Adam
216

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Gove, Cameron
209

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #152  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Bennett, Tony P
195

Angelo, Brad
235

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #153  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murray, Thomas
213 206 135

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Allison, James R Jr
214 174 197

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Murray, Thomas
206

Carey, Timothy
276

Allison, James R Jr
174

Angelo, Brad
235

Carey, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

238
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #154  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

VanDerhoff, Chris P
168 192 163

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Bellino, Charles
170 179 167

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Wolf, Thomas
257

Foster, Cameron
278

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Angelo, Brad
235

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #155  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Moore, William
202 195 201

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Holliman, Mykel
279

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Sorce, Thomas
215

Rees, Clay
235

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #156  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Ratcliffe, Ernest E
169 155 217

Mccoy, Wade
191

Prather, Kristopher
207

Pierson, Chris
192

Pate, Nicholas
241

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #157  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

McNally, Kyle
189 182 245

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Trotman, Devin
171 169 153

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Angelo, Brad
235

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Barnes, Ryan
265

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #158  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Arronson, Lukas
195 201 201

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Magno, Derek
246

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Rees, Clay
235

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #159  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Menchaca, Aaron
130 188 238

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Vitelli, Francis
280

Kruml, Nick
255

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #160  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Dixon, Randy Jr
154 178 176

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Klein, Jacob
215

McCarthy, Erin
258

Martell, Michael
235

Vitelli, Zachary
204

McCarthy, Erin
1st Place - $25.00

204
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #161  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Hall, Andrew
164

Rees, Clay
235

Cirigliano, David
228

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #162  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
171 192 140

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Tackett, EJ D
174

Fach, Graham D
216

Soderquist, Darian
258

Angelo, Brad
235

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Soderquist, Darian
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #163  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Bonow, Seth
178 181 239

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Tackett, EJ D
174

Crowe, Cameron
225

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #164  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Cirigliano, David
228

Chapman, AJ
215

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Fach, Graham D
216

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #165  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Roseboom, Jarrett
153 179 166

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Seale, James Jr
183

Magno, Derek
246

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Wiley, Christopher
245

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #166  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Pate, Nicholas
241

Hankins, Christopher
170

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tang, Darren N
259

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #167  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Santis, Hector
121 131 162

Tackett, EJ D
174

Miller, Rick
202

Novak, Steve T
230

Morley, Brian
199

Miller, Rick
2nd Place - $10.00

157
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #168  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Vick, Daniel
226

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #169  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Povlitzki, Jeffrey
182 148 189

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bui, Justin C
216

Flynn, Darren
191

Angelo, Brad
235

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289
Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #170  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Burman, Jarred
218 167 139

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Burman, Jarred
167

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cunningham, Brett G
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #171  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Smith, Robert
246

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Smallin, Matt
290

Vick, Daniel
226

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #172  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Smith, Collin
192

Anderson, Andrew
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Rollins, Jake
233

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #173  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Kueny, Mic
128 160 186

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Graham, Ryan J
195

Stemhagen, Kyle
247

Angelo, Brad
235

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Stemhagen, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #174  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rumppe, Joseph
185 172 175

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Robarge, Spencer
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Arehart, Steven
199

Flynn, Darren
191

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Arehart, Steven
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #175  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ritti, Michael
145 160 178

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Sanders, Jeff
191

Klerk, Chris T
217

Paine, Matthew
279

Jung, Jordan
196

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Paine, Matthew
1st Place - $25.00

200

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #176  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Steffen, Royce L
179 156 154

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Tackett, EJ D
174

Aboud, Justin
179

Buss, Jesse
215

Angelo, Brad
235

Aboud, Justin
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #177  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Trowbridge, Matthew
166 176 156

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Hartman, Kevin
209

Miura, Kevin K
198

Rees, Clay
235

Hartman, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

155
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #178  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Angelo, Brad
235

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Barnes, Ryan
265

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #179  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

King, Jace
213 256 218

Shanefelter, Jennifer L
169 158 190

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Novak, Steve T
230

King, Jace
256

Godoy, Armando
199

Cunningham, Brett G
192

King, Jace
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Godoy, Armando
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #180  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Kline, Andrew
169 231 181

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Spiegel, Joshua
209 212 216

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Rede, Edmund B
191

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Rees, Clay
235

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #181  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Klerk, Chris T
217

Woodard, Riley
267

Pate, Nicholas
241

Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #182  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Lord, Josh
151 213 171

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Taylor, Roger
173 175 188

Angelo, Brad
235

Rice, Allan II
175

Prather, Kristopher
207

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #183  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Reeves, Joeseph A
157 163 167

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Sorce, Thomas
215

Delserone, Richard
278

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Zilmer, Doug
188

Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #184  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Owens, David
230 234 256

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Novak, Steve T
230

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Fach, Graham D
216

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #185  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Prather, Kristopher
207

Rees, Clay
235

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Crowe, Cameron
225

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #186  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cirigliano, David
228

Magno, Derek
246

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Johnson, Adam
216

Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #187  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Vitelli, Francis
280

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Zilmer, Doug
188

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Zilmer, Doug
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #188  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Manicchio, Angelo A
158 177 152

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Tang, Darren N
259

Williams, Keven J
191

Bufkin, Brad A
182

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Williams, Keven J
2nd Place - $10.00

173

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #189  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Schneiders, Stephen
186 212 215

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Jecko, David E
245

Troup, Kyle
213

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Cirigliano, David
228

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #190  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Roseboom, Jarrett
153 179 166

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Clark, William
186 187 187

Eaton, Bryan
201 245 166

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Goodwin, Eric
176

Edmondson, Mason
214

Eaton, Bryan
245

Fach, Graham D
216

Edmondson, Mason
1st Place - $25.00

247
Eaton, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

166



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #191  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McMahon, Brian A Jr
197 235 189

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Ritti, Michael
145 160 178

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Anstey, George
138 211 126

Clark, William
186 187 187

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

McMahon, Brian A Jr
235

Lawson, Matt
190

Rees, Clay
235

Carroll, David J
186

McMahon, Brian A Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #192  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Eastwood, Ronald
154 164 155

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Kueny, Mic
128 160 186

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Paar, Daniel
144 157 141

Tau, Andrew M
181 170 144

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Ivoska, Alex
186

Tau, Andrew M
170

Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Ivoska, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #193  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Clark, William
186 187 187

Jung, Jordan
196

Schilkowski, Andrew V
178

Ciszewski, Jason
188

Klerk, Chris T
217

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Klerk, Chris T
1st Place - $25.00

171

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #194  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Sandberg, Corey
200 148 202

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Nadeau, Chase
212

Young, Andrew
201

Sandberg, Corey
148

Jozwiak, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Young, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #195  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Getschel, Derrick A
147 221 214

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Hall, Andrew
164

Johnson, Adam
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #196  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Davidson, Michael J
190

Kloss, Chad M
201

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Earnest, Blake
213

Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249
Earnest, Blake
2nd Place - $10.00

206

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #197  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Sandberg, Corey
200 148 202

Young, Alex
205 167 201

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Delserone, Richard
278

Young, Alex
167

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #198  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Stratford, Bryce
155

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #199  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Moore, William
202 195 201

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Tang, Darren N
259

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Fach, Graham D
216

Badovinac, Steven
202

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #200  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Palojarvi, David
167 168 247

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Bui, Justin C
216

Drumm, Philip
193

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170
Drumm, Philip
1st Place - $25.00

224



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #201  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bellino, Charles
170 179 167

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Holliman, Mykel
279

Troup, Kyle
213

Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #202  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Fach, Graham D
216

Hankins, Christopher
170

Anderson, Andrew
235

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #203  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Woodard, Riley
267

Martell, Michael
235

Sorce, Thomas
215

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #204  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Tang, Darren N
259

Vick, Daniel
226

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #205  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Varner, David M Jr
159 145 193

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Flynn, Darren
191

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #206  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Rollins, Jake
233

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Angelo, Brad
235

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #207  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Tackett, EJ D
174

Jung, Jordan
196

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #208  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Keplinger, Alec
205

Carey, Timothy
276

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Angelo, Brad
235

Carey, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

238
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #209  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Davidson, Michael J
190

Novak, Steve T
230

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
244

Vick, Daniel
226

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

228

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #210  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Ray, Christopher
197

Roos, Yannick
201

Cain, Andrew
228

Chin, Daniel
228

Roos, Yannick
1st Place - $25.00

218
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $5.00

214
Chin, Daniel
2nd Place - $5.00

214



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #211  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Tu, William
145 202 146

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Oakley, Brendan
179 195 191

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Oakley, Brendan
195

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Oakley, Brendan
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #212  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Novak, Steve T
230

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Mangiola, Kara M
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #213  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Neves, Lonnie K.L.
205 254 256

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Fach, Graham D
216

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Neves, Lonnie K.L.
254

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Neves, Lonnie K.L.
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #214  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Haas, Rebecca
149 156 147

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Angelo, Brad
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Woodard, Riley
267

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #215  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Shultz, Jon
189

Fach, Graham D
216

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Pate, Nicholas
241

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #216  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

O Hanlon, James T
165 157 193

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Pate, Nicholas
241

Bedford, Martin
172

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Sanders, Jeff
191

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Sanders, Jeff
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #217  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Moore, William
202 195 201

Locke, Anthony T
210

Waliczek, Brian
222

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Prather, Kristopher
207

Moore, William
195

Waliczek, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #218  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Moore, William
202 195 201

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Jung, Jordan
196

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #219  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Johnson, Adam
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Welch, William J
205

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Welch, William J
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #220  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #221  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Humes, Alex
123 138 156

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Cirigliano, David
228

Fach, Graham D
216

Seale, James Jr
183

Stratford, Bryce
155

Bourget, Bryan
216

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Bourget, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #222  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Fenske, Todd
267 233 202

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Owens, David
230 234 256

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Welch, William J
205

Fenske, Todd
233

Chapman, AJ
215

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Fenske, Todd
2nd Place - $10.00

202

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #223  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Smyth, Eric
191 231 178

Haines, Gary
246

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Stone, Andrew
165

Spacey, Tanner
205

Haines, Gary
1st Place - $25.00

236
Spacey, Tanner
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #224  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Vick, Daniel
226

Backus, Robert
191

Barnes, Ryan
265

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #225  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Barta, Adam
225

Neuer, Anthony
201

Haynes, David L
224

Kloss, Chad M
201

Barta, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

218
Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #226  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

English, Luke
124 161 204

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Dang, Tan
168 166 178

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Hankins, Christopher
170

Fach, Graham D
216

Smith, Robert
246

Angelo, Brad
235

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #227  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Bedford, Martin
172

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Tackett, EJ D
174

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Hoehnen, Cassie
2nd Place - $10.00

194
Suscreba, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #228  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Dowey, Michael Chanon
157 155 198

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Taylor, Matt L
193

Troup, Kyle
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #229  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Kettle, Jeremy
182 255 169

Boomershine, Lindsay
238

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Kettle, Jeremy
255

Boomershine, Lindsay
1st Place - $25.00

180
Kettle, Jeremy
2nd Place - $10.00

169

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #230  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Rodriguez, Aaron
153 170 147

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Troup, Kyle
213

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Moore, Michael
221

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $5.00

191
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $5.00

191
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #231  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

LaValley, Sean
190

Fach, Graham D
216

Cirigliano, David
228

Stratford, Bryce
155

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #232  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Terakita, Alex
194 213 214

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Griffin, James A
138 182 177

Tackett, EJ D
174

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hendrick, Craig
201

Cruz, Dimitri
2nd Place - $10.00

217
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #233  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Suh, Daniel
172 202 166

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Fach, Graham D
216

Rice, Allan II
175

Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #234  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Clark, William
186 187 187

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Robarge, Spencer
236

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #235  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tumblety, Casey
164 222 154

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cirigliano, David
228

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #236  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Green, John L
247 276 238

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Buja, Megan E
149 193 200

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Angelo, Brad
235

Green, John L
276

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Barnes, Ryan
265

Green, John L
1st Place - $25.00

238
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #237  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Beres, David
238 212 225

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Haynes, David L
224

Beres, David
212

Vick, Daniel
226

Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #238  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Craine, Darin
191

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Butturff, Jakob A
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #239  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Roth, Stephen K
136 144 188

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Ratcliffe, Ernest E
169 155 217

Cirigliano, David
228

Major, Aaron
236

Wink, Robert J
184

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Wink, Robert J
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #240  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Abahazy, Deborah L
170 164 158

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Pate, Nicholas
241

Tackett, EJ D
174

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #241  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Lundberg, Tim
172

Haynes, David L
224

Price, Christopher
224

Sorce, Thomas
215

Haynes, David L
1st Place - $25.00

187
Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #242  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Fietek, Brandon
208 269 251

Mooney, Brandon
208

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
209

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Fietek, Brandon
269

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Fietek, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

251

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #243  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Keplinger, Alec
205

Jung, Jordan
196

Sanders, Jeff
191

Holliman, Mykel
279

Keplinger, Alec
1st Place - $25.00

235
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #244  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Louis, Paul E III
174 182 166

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Flynn, Darren
191

Troup, Kyle
213

Drumm, Philip
193

Williams, Keven J
191

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Drumm, Philip
1st Place - $25.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #245  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Murphy, Casey F
220

Bennett, Tony P
195

Anderson, Andrew
235

Cantrell, Kody A
191

Murphy, Casey F
2nd Place - $10.00

224
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #246  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Hetler, Josh B
133 140 105

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
187

Sherman, David
182

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Locke, Anthony T
210

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #247  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Jung, Jordan
196

Hankins, Christopher
170

Novak, Steve T
230

Anderson, Andrew
235

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #248  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Currier, Lisa
198 171 191

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Thompson, Anthony
277

Bourget, Bryan
216

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #249  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hogan-Mc Cool, Austin M
158 161 159

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Burt, Jesse A
202 141 150

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Stone, Andrew
165

Smallin, Matt
290

Cirigliano, David
228

Kloss, Chad M
201

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #250  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

McNeely, Daniel M
183 168 183

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Pate, Nicholas
241

Kruml, Nick
255

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #251  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Martell, Michael
235

Jung, Jordan
196

O Sullivan, David R
165

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #252  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Geller, Adam M
142 200 123

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Barnes, Ryan
265

Hupe, Mitch
227

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #253  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Tang, Darren N
259

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Johnson, Adam
216

Kurtz, Kenneth L
191

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #254  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Biggins, Rufus
183 187 198

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Tau, Andrew M
181 170 144

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Phelps, Joel
162

Biggins, Rufus
187

Jecko, David E
245

Booker, DeeRonn C
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #255  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Jeffrey, Jason
167 191 128

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Munn, Josh K
130 140 171

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Shultz, Jon
189

Klimek, Kevin
166

Cirigliano, David
228

Hewitt, Travis
177

Shultz, Jon
1st Place - $25.00

233
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #256  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Clark, William
186 187 187

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Barnes, Ryan
265

Smallin, Matt
290

Holliman, Mykel
279

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #257  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Davidson, Michael J
190

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Cirigliano, David
228

Wilkins, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

234
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #258  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Vega, Noel
160

Crowe, Cameron
225

Price, Christopher
224

Rees, Clay
235

Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #259  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Gildner, Gregory
181 161 234

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Ramshaw, Matthew
202

Gildner, Gregory
161

Miura, Kevin K
198

Kramer, Chris D
190

Ramshaw, Matthew
1st Place - $25.00

241
Miura, Kevin K
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #260  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Carroll, David J
186

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #261  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Martell, Michael
235

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Rollins, Jake
233

Locke, Brian T
183

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Rollins, Jake
1st Place - $25.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #262  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Haynes, David L
224

Tackett, EJ D
174

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Gasn, Matt E
236

Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #263  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Nadeau, Chase
212

Tang, Darren N
259

Wiley, Christopher
245

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #264  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Boice, Brenden
191 206 201

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Cote, David E
191 165 157

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Johnson, Adam
216

Cote, David E
165

Young, Andrew
201

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Young, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #265  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wolf, Thomas
257

Major, Aaron
236

Bennett, Tony P
195

Sorce, Thomas
215

Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #266  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Robertson, Donald
125 148 198

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Entsminger, William
166 182 180

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Bourget, Bryan
216

Tucker, James D III
268

Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Tucker, James D III
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #267  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Fach, Graham D
216

Anderson, Andrew
235

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #268  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Lanava, Matthew C
194 170 196

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Tumblety, Casey
164 222 154

McClusky, Josh D
202

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Kruml, Nick
255

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #269  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Schafer, Rick A
239

Major, Aaron
236

Vick, Daniel
226

Schafer, Rick A
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #270  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Barnes, Ryan
265

Thompson, Anthony
277

Montoya, Brian
238

Wiley, Christopher
245

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #271  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Harris, Michael
186

Klerk, Chris T
217

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #272  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Thompson, Anthony
277

Hankins, Chad
231

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Johnson, Adam
216

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #273  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Fedasch, Michael Jr
189 163 135

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Stippich, Hayden
248

Price, Christopher
224

Pate, Nicholas
241

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Stippich, Hayden
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #274  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Rees, Clay
235

Badovinac, Steven
202

Hankins, Christopher
170

Holliman, Mykel
279

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #275  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Vick, Daniel
226

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Chin, Riely A
226

Cirigliano, David
228

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #276  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Borst, Kurt A
169 236 226

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Borst, Kurt A
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Vick, Daniel
226

Borst, Kurt A
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #277  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, William
202 195 201

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Recsnik, Anthony
171 202 187

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Moore, William
195

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Rees, Clay
235

Gasn, Matt E
236

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #278  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hendrick, Craig
201

Martell, Michael
235

Wolf, Thomas
257

Cirigliano, David
228

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Wolf, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #279  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Fewell, Larry
146 188 214

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Ouellette, Alex
259

Tackett, EJ D
174

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Hendrick, Craig
201

Ouellette, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

247
Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #280  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Pate, Nicholas
241

Ravens, Robert III
181

Mooney, Brandon
208

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #281  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bisogno, Jennifer
178 181 193

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Barnes, Ryan
265

Moore, Michael
221

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Tang, Darren N
259

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #282  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Chapman, AJ
215

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Martin, Timothy R
149

Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #283  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Reed, Russell A
190 151 178

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martell, Michael
235

Angelo, Brad
235

Deines, Jackson
167

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #284  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Sorce, Thomas
215

Cain, Andrew
228

Mooney, Brandon
208

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #285  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Kueny, Mic
128 160 186

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Hess, Tom C
215

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Troup, Kyle
213

Anderson, Andrew
235

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #286  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Taillon, Matt
213 221 206

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Rees, Clay
235

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Fach, Graham D
216

Hupe, Mitch
227

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #287  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Busch, Brett
139 201 204

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Snell, Jasmine L
179 143 169

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Cantrell, Kody A
191

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Holliman, Mykel
279

Johnson, Adam
216

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #288  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Nadeau, Chase
212

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Sanders, Jeff
191

Tang, Darren N
259

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #289  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Dalesandro, Angelique
243 196 203

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tang, Darren N
259

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Dalesandro, Angelique
196

Cirigliano, David
228

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #290  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krol, David
261 259 189

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Green, Bradley
210 186 128

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Krol, David
259

Green, Bradley
186

Cirigliano, David
228

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Krol, David
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #291  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Rees, Clay
235

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Prather, Kristopher
207

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #292  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Guzman-Orozco, Miguel
118 146 204

Anderson, Andrew
235

Angelo, Brad
235

Tackett, EJ D
174

Taylor, Matt L
193

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #293  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Evans, Shawn M
299 259 246

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Evans, Shawn M
259

Robarge, Spencer
236

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hupe, Mitch
227

Evans, Shawn M
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #294  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Edmondson, Mason
214

Angelo, Brad
235

Carroll, David J
186

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #295  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gutierrez, Michael
164 151 164

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Wiley, Christopher
245

Fach, Graham D
216

Robarge, Spencer
236

Gutierrez, Michael
151

Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #296  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Kloss, Chad M
201

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #297  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Godoy, Armando
199

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bourcier, Michael
233

Vitelli, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Bourcier, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

219

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #298  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cavanaugh, Todd M
159 171 192

Soden, Michael
168 199 171

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Neves, Lonnie K.L.
205 254 256

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Soden, Michael
199

Major, Aaron
236

Troup, Kyle
213

Klerk, Chris T
217

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #299  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Kettle, Jeremy
182 255 169

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Maas, Chad
212

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Maas, Chad
1st Place - $25.00

227
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #300  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Cavanaugh, Todd M
159 171 192

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Rees, Clay
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Zuehlke, Adam M
266

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Zuehlke, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

184



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #301  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Blue, Richard W V
220 232 170

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Blue, Richard W V
232

Martell, Michael
235

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #302  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Chapman, AJ
215

Tang, Darren N
259

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #303  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Shultz, Jon
189

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Taylor, Matt L
193

Angelo, Brad
235

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #304  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Monnot, Benjamin p
159

Holliman, Mykel
279

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #305  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Clark, William
186 187 187

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Fach, Graham D
216

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #306  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Moore, William
202 195 201

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

James, Brian
179 168 214

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Chapman, AJ
215

Moore, William
195

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #307  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Swindell, Natalie
204 200 170

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Angelo, Brad
235

Lundberg, Tim
172

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #308  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Kruml, Nick
255

Vick, Daniel
226

Prather, Kristopher
207

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #309  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Veney, Anthony
199

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #310  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Klein, Eric S
149 157 170

Alicea, Miguel Jr
170 144 168

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Nicol, Jeremy D
152 152 124

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Foster, Cameron
278

Tang, Darren N
259

Backus, Robert
191

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #311  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Zawisza, Matt R
152 161 180

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Holliman, Mykel
279

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Johnson, Adam
216

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #312  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Davidson, Michael J
190

Chapman, AJ
215

Jung, Jordan
196

Major, Aaron
236

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #313  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Prather, Kristopher
207

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Bennett, Tony P
195

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #314  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Addington, Krista
175

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #315  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Pentek, Brian
250 203 184

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cain, Andrew
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Pate, Nicholas
241

Pentek, Brian
203

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #316  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Miller, Alfred L Jr
184 147 151

Powers, Josh
170 206 202

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Crowe, Cameron
225

Sadowski, Tyler
168

Miller, Alfred L Jr
147

Jung, Jordan
196

Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #317  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Eaton, Bryan
201 245 166

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Guzman-Orozco, Miguel
118 146 204

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Bedford, Martin
172

Angelo, Brad
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #318  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Vick, Daniel
226

Robarge, Spencer
236

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #319  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lewis, Jeffrey
156 214 142

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Young, Andrew
201

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Gassera, Daniel T
179

Mills, Andy
225

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Mills, Andy
2nd Place - $10.00

217

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #320  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Sorce, Thomas
215

Hess, Tom C
215

Martell, Michael
235

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #321  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Herrman, Tyler
188 211 247

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Bennett, Tony P
195

Herrman, Tyler
211

Martell, Michael
235

Cirigliano, David
228

Herrman, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

247
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #322  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simard, David
196 258 237

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Stratford, Bryce
155

Crowe, Cameron
225

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Sorce, Thomas
215

Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #323  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Tumeo, Mike
170 149 167

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Tackett, EJ D
174

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Wolf, Thomas
257

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #324  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Scholefield, John P
219 173 179

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Stangle, Eric
214

Rees, Clay
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #325  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Lawson, Matt
190

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Woodard, Riley
267

Pate, Nicholas
241

Lawson, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

198
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #326  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Melching, Ryan
190 169 184

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Melching, Ryan
169

Kloss, Chad M
201

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #327  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Hupe, Mitch
227

Vick, Daniel
226

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Rice, Allan II
175

Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #328  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Best, Christopher S
217 174 156

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Harrington, Jenna
172 204 176

Foellner, Brian
196 159 148

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Foellner, Brian
159

Vick, Daniel
226

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #329  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Johnson, Adam
216

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Smith, Robert
246

Cantrell, Kody A
191

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #330  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Angelo, Brad
235

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Cain, Andrew
228

Lundberg, Tim
172

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #331  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Angelo, Brad
235

Easton, Charles M
224

Fach, Graham D
216

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #332  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Larson, Ryan A
193 162 159

Bridges, Mike L
134 169 180

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Smith, Riley N
279

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Nadeau, Chase
212

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Nadeau, Chase
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #333  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Barnes, Ryan
265

Sorce, Thomas
215

Maas, Chad
212

Cain, Andrew
228

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Cain, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #334  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Cirigliano, David
228

Morley, Brian
199

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #335  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Weamer, Edward
163 146 214

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Brockman, Kenneth O
117 170 189

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Wyckoff, Mark
231

Smith, Collin
192

Kurtz, Kenneth L
191

Wyckoff, Mark
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Smith, Collin
1st Place - $25.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #336  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Slater, Stormm R
178 148 140

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Vick, Daniel
226

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Robarge, Spencer
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Fach, Graham D
216

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #337  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Reed, Reggie
178 189 180

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Pease, Bill
183 189 163

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Reed, Reggie
189

Gove, Cameron
209

Stangle, Eric
214

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Gove, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

201
Stangle, Eric
2nd Place - $10.00

187

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #338  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bennett, Tony P
195

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #339  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Reid, Ryan
206 215 173

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Medina, Darrin
162 160 199

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Maas, Chad
212

Seale, James Jr
183

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tackett, EJ D
174

Maas, Chad
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #340  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Prather, Kristopher
207

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Bennett, Tony P
195

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #341  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Badovinac, Steven
202

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Bourget, Bryan
216

Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170
Bourget, Bryan
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #342  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ammasi, Nathan
178 168 212

Hawkins, Roy
175 155 151

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Boice, Brenden
191 206 201

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ammasi, Nathan
168

Tackett, EJ D
174

Troup, Kyle
213

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #343  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Prather, Kristopher
207

Roos, Yannick
201

Johnson, Adam
216

Nadeau, Chase
212

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #344  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Powers, Josh
170 206 202

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Cirigliano, David
228

Delserone, Richard
278

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Rice, Allan II
175

Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Pepe, Anthony R
1st Place - $25.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #345  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dang, Tan
168 166 178

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Bailey, Ryan
197

O Sullivan, David R
165

Smith, Collin
192

Malazarte, Louis
180

Bailey, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

205
Smith, Collin
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #346  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Chapman, Harold D Jr
209 208 201

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Chapman, Harold D Jr
208

Swinford, Sam
206

Nadeau, Chase
212

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Nadeau, Chase
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #347  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Figueroa, Benjamin R
168

Major, Aaron
236

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Mooney, Brandon
208

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #348  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

O Meara, Kyle
154 148 148

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Rees, Clay
235

Raymond, Floyd L
181

Smallin, Matt
290

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #349  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Edwards, Matthew
203

Fach, Graham D
216

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #350  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Stangle, Eric
214

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #351  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Miller, Robert
182 182 202

Novak, Steve T
230

Posnanski, Emma
200

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Miller, Robert
182

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #352  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Klerk, Chris T
217

Chin, Riely A
226

Robarge, Spencer
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #353  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Williams, Marlon A
136 167 180

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hall, Andrew
164

Drumm, Philip
193

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Jung, Jordan
196

Drumm, Philip
2nd Place - $10.00

224
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #354  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Lanava, Matthew C
194 170 196

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Magno, Derek
246

Herbert, Andrew
236

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #355  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Thompson, Anthony
277

Martin, Timothy R
149

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Barnes, Ryan
265

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #356  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Dixon, Randy Jr
154 178 176

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Magno, Derek
246

Troup, Kyle
213

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
191

Murphy, Casey F
220

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Murphy, Casey F
2nd Place - $10.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #357  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ingram, Ben
176 160 198

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Pate, Nicholas
241

Prather, Kristopher
207

Kruml, Nick
255

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #358  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

James, Brian
179 168 214

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Pentek, Brian
250 203 184

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Ferraro, Carmine R
126 214 153

Hankins, Chad
231

Pentek, Brian
203

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Hankins, Chad
1st Place - $25.00

227
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #359  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Ortiz, Daniel A
132 217 205

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Gasn, Matt E
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Jung, Jordan
196

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #360  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Leiss, Brandon
158 180 190

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Rees, Clay
235

Anderson, Andrew
235

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #361  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Cywinski, Kurt
166 161 223

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Yates, Richard J Jr
183 224 232

Elder, Robert Jr
208 182 225

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Angelo, Brad
235

Posnanski, Emma
200

Yates, Richard J Jr
224

Elder, Robert Jr
182

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Yates, Richard J Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #362  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Green, Bradley
210 186 128

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Clark, William
186 187 187

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Ray, Christopher
197

Smith, Riley N
279

Tackett, EJ D
174

Ray, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #363  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Novak, Steve T
230

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Rice, Allan II
175

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Clinaz, Giorgio
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #364  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Velez, Raymond
127 175 164

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Roth, Clint J
212 188 170

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Jecko, David E
245

Mooney, Brandon
208

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Roth, Clint J
188

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Roth, Clint J
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #365  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Ickes, Gregory R
226 214 215

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Holliman, Mykel
279

Robarge, Spencer
236

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Ickes, Gregory R
214

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Ickes, Gregory R
1st Place - $25.00

215

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #366  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

James, Brian
179 168 214

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hoyer, Daniel W Jr
166 191 125

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

James, Brian
168

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Delserone, Richard
278

Rice, Allan II
175

Hoyer, Daniel W Jr
191

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #367  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Casey, Zachary
202 140 122

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Bowers, Brent
205

Schafer, Rick A
239

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Schafer, Rick A
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #368  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Jensen, Alexander
180 176 183

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Pate, Nicholas
241

Bowers, Brent
205

Kloss, Chad M
201

Robarge, Spencer
236

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #369  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Karch, Courtney
165 162 178

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Troup, Kyle
213

Angelo, Brad
235

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #370  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Grady, Dennis R
131 210 203

Tang, Darren N
259

Prather, Kristopher
207

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #371  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Sorce, Thomas
215

Maloy, John
167

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #372  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Funk, Skyler
165 169 180

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Angelo, Brad
235

Chapman, AJ
215

Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #373  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Geller, Adam M
142 200 123

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Capps, Nick L
150 160 139

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Robarge, Spencer
236

Cruz, Dimitri
2nd Place - $10.00

217
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #374  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Harvey, Zachary
211 199 214

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Fach, Graham D
216

Angelo, Brad
235

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #375  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krolczyk, Stephen
158 154 154

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Lowe, Travis J
201 165 152

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Martell, Michael
235

Lowe, Travis J
165

Cirigliano, David
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #376  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Isaacs, Shawn
195 148 134

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Isaacs, Shawn
148

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Clinaz, Giorgio
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #377  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Povlitzki, Jeffrey
182 148 189

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Povlitzki, Jeffrey
148

Johnson, Adam
216

Kloss, Chad M
201

Fach, Graham D
216

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #378  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Richards, Steven
171 145 184

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Intravaia, Jason
259 224 185

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
154

Intravaia, Jason
224

Burns, Dylan C
249

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Intravaia, Jason
2nd Place - $10.00

185
Burns, Dylan C
1st Place - $25.00

274

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #379  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Russell, Jim
209 197 246

Johnson, Tony
243 165 222

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Johnson, Tony
165

Smith, Robert
246

Jung, Jordan
196

Fach, Graham D
216

Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #380  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Magno, Derek
246

Devlin, Nick
198

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Devlin, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

163



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #381  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Lipsey, Henry Sr
154 122 146

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bourget, Bryan
216

Klerk, Chris T
217

Szymanski, Christopher A
244

Godoy, Armando
199

Hess, Tom C
215

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Szymanski, Christopher A
1st Place - $25.00

184

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #382  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Coolidge, Adam J
196 143 163

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Coolidge, Adam J
143

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bedford, Martin
172

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Suscreba, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #383  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Sherman, David
182

Smith, Riley N
279

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Troup, Kyle
213

Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #384  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Richards, Steven
171 145 184

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Richards, Steven
145

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Tang, Darren N
259

Prather, Kristopher
207

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #385  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Herrman, Tyler
188 211 247

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Thibeault, Kevin
222

Stratford, Bryce
155

Dixson, Jeremy
226

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Dixson, Jeremy
1st Place - $25.00

265

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #386  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Smith, Riley N
279

Tackett, EJ D
174

Benser, Russ
149

Troup, Kyle
213

Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #387  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Crowe, Cameron
225

Hankins, Chad
231

Fach, Graham D
216

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Hankins, Chad
1st Place - $25.00

227
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #388  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Milligan, Christopher C
187 195 176

Novak, Steve T
230

Wyckoff, Mark
231

Fach, Graham D
216

Milligan, Christopher C
195

Wyckoff, Mark
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #389  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Gusky, Jeffrey M
149 160 132

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Wyrick, Michael
124 139 166

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

VanDerhoff, Chris P
168 192 163

Davidson, Michael J
190

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Uchida, Lance
167

Eaton, Michael R Jr
160

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Uchida, Lance
2nd Place - $10.00

166

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #390  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

 ---- BYE ----
0 0 0

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Marlow, Josh
142 210 184

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Posnanski, Emma
200

Sorce, Thomas
215

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $20.00

277
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #391  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Ng, James A
199 183 192

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hankins, Christopher
170

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #392  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Lewis, Taylor D
164 124 194

McNerney, David
151 153 127

Finley, Lucas
226

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
160

Lewis, Taylor D
124

Finley, Lucas
1st Place - $25.00

232
Hoehnen, Jaelynn
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #393  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Betts, Wilbur III
218 220 224

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Rees, Clay
235

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Tackett, EJ D
174

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Foy, Timothy Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #394  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Simard, David
196 258 237

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Simard, David
258

Troup, Kyle
213

Ray, Christopher
197

Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #395  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Reth, Anthony
211 164 177

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Ray, Christopher
197

Reth, Anthony
164

Drumm, Philip
193

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Chin, Daniel
228

Ray, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #396  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McNeely, Daniel M
183 168 183

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Tang, Darren N
259

Hupe, Mitch
227

Figueroa, Benjamin R
168

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Wolstenholme, Aj
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #397  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Tang, Darren N
259

Chapman, AJ
215

Tackett, EJ D
174

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #398  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Spiegel, Joshua
209 212 216

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Prather, Kristopher
207

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Wilkins, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

234
Cunningham, Brett G
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #399  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Trotman, Devin
171 169 153

Chin, Daniel
228

Kloss, Chad M
201

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Chin, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

214
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #400  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Mccold, James R
157

Kloss, Chad M
201

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Pepe, Anthony R
1st Place - $25.00

237
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #401  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Pate, Nicholas
241

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Chapman, AJ
215

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #402  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

LaPointe, Joseph
194 159 146

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

LaPointe, Joseph
159

Gasn, Matt E
236

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Barnes, Ryan
265

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #403  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Locke, Anthony T
210

Jung, Jordan
196

Pate, Nicholas
241

Sorce, Thomas
215

Locke, Anthony T
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #404  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Harrington, Jeffrey
188 142 122

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Jung, Jordan
196

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Schalow, Jonathan A
1st Place - $25.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #405  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Koyl, Joseph R
151 201 124

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Barta, Adam
225

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Barta, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

218
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #406  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Szamborski, Brian
191 174 175

Fietek, Brandon
208 269 251

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Moore, William
202 195 201

Oakley, Brendan
179 195 191

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Fietek, Brandon
269

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Moore, William
195

Tackett, EJ D
174

Fietek, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

251
Moore, William
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #407  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gasn, Matt E
236

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #408  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Frehlick, Michael
189 203 216

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Carroll, David J
186

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Banghart, Damian
170

Roos, Yannick
201

Clinaz, Giorgio
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Roos, Yannick
1st Place - $25.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #409  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Carver, Devin S
152 143 168

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Rees, Clay
235

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Fach, Graham D
216

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #410  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

White, Laura K
157 154 178

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Rees, Clay
235

Jecko, David E
245

Bourget, Bryan
216

Tang, Darren N
259

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #411  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Harvey, Bradley
182 165 178

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Wolf, Thomas
257

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Harvey, Bradley
165

Sadowski, Tyler
168

Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Sadowski, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

276

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #412  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Lopez, Antonio R
184 268 188

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Schafer, Rick A
239

Vega, Noel
160

Martell, Michael
235

Pajak, Daria W
247

Schafer, Rick A
1st Place - $25.00

214
Pajak, Daria W
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #413  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #414  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Joe
187 160 131

Carter, Debby
236 143 173

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Carter, Debby
143

Mooney, Brandon
208

Archer, Danny
212

Prather, Kristopher
207

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Archer, Danny
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #415  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Vick, Daniel
226

Smith, Collin
192

Stone, Andrew
165

Jung, Jordan
196

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #416  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Peters, Jake
257

Jung, Jordan
196

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Peters, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #417  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Stone, Andrew
165

Fach, Graham D
216

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #418  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Neves, Lonnie K.L.
205 254 256

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Kotowski, Steven
235

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Kotowski, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

178

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #419  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Brannon, Ryan M
177 138 214

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Kent, Marshall J
235

Rees, Clay
235

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Kent, Marshall J
1st Place - $25.00

244
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #420  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Modean, Noah J
151 136 183

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Troup, Kyle
213

Foster, Cameron
278

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #421  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Prather, Kristopher
207

Easton, Charles M
224

Price, Jason
209

Rice, Allan II
175

Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Price, Jason
1st Place - $25.00

234

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #422  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Smith, Robert
246

Sanders, Jeff
191

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #423  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Fach, Graham D
216

Rees, Clay
235

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Vega, Noel
160

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #424  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Addington, Krista
175

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Sorce, Thomas
215

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Addington, Krista
2nd Place - $10.00

172
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #425  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Johnson, Adam
216

Stone, Daryl
244

Barnes, Will E
227

Carroll, David J
186

Stone, Daryl
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Barnes, Will E
1st Place - $25.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #426  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Pate, Nicholas
241

Martell, Michael
235

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #427  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Jung, Jordan
196

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Tang, Darren N
259

Vega, Noel
160

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #428  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Backus, Robert
191

Barnes, Ryan
265

Phelps, Joel
162

Tackett, EJ D
174

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #429  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Landa, Andres
210 189 163

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Tang, Darren N
259

Novak, Steve T
230

Rees, Clay
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #430  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Harvey, Zachary
211 199 214

Williams, Devyn
195

Rice, Allan II
175

Benser, Russ
149

Harvey, Zachary
199

Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Harvey, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

214



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #431  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Clark, William
186 187 187

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Hess, Tom C
215

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Foster, Cameron
278

Robarge, Spencer
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #432  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holmes, Nathan R
143 201 156

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Clark, William
186 187 187

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Prather, Kristopher
207

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Holliman, Mykel
279

Boyer, Brandon
258

Jenkins, Kevin T
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #433  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Harvey, Bradley
182 165 178

Gusky, Jeffrey M
149 160 132

Velez, Raymond
127 175 164

Leong, Kristie
165 173 184

Martell, Michael
235

Robarge, Spencer
236

Harvey, Bradley
165

Leong, Kristie
173

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Leong, Kristie
2nd Place - $10.00

184

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #434  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Angelo, Brad
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Smith, Riley N
279

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #435  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Moore, William
202 195 201

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hebner, Eric
153 200 187

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Angelo, Brad
235

Moore, William
195

Carroll, David J
186

Rees, Clay
235

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #436  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Moore, William
202 195 201

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

James, Brian
179 168 214

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Moore, William
195

Johnson, Adam
216

James, Brian
168

Tackett, EJ D
174

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Tackett, EJ D
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #437  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Reid, Christopher A
186 199 221

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Backus, Robert
191

Magno, Derek
246

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Troup, Kyle
213

Pierson, Chris
192

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #438  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Elder, Robert Jr
208 182 225

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Johnson, Adam
216

Cirigliano, David
228

Magno, Derek
246

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #439  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Peckys, Malcolm J
172 243 192

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Cirigliano, David
228

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Robarge, Spencer
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #440  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Fach, Graham D
216

Smith, Riley N
279

Godoy, Armando
199

Bowers, Brent
205

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #441  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Charvat, Keith
168 215 207

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Bennett, Tony P
195

Smith, Collin
192

Martell, Michael
235

Smallin, Matt
290

Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #442  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Sorce, Thomas
215

Angelo, Brad
235

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #443  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Cain, Andrew
228

Johnson, Adam
216

Wiley, Christopher
245

Robarge, Spencer
236

Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #444  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Kaskadden, Anthony
189 220 185

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Garde, Rey Jr
128 182 243

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Robarge, Spencer
236

Kruml, Nick
255

Easton, Charles M
224

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #445  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mojado, Alan
228 162 179

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Mojado, Alan
162

Aragon, Anthony
160

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Thompson, Anthony
277

Mojado, Alan
2nd Place - $10.00

179
Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #446  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Roseboom, Jarrett
153 179 166

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Tang, Darren N
259

Labinski, David
170

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
165

Miura, Kevin K
198

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Miura, Kevin K
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #447  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Nadeau, Chase
212

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Sacks, Eric
220

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Nadeau, Chase
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #448  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Angelo, Brad
235

Paine, Matthew
279

Chapman, AJ
215

Pate, Nicholas
241

Paine, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

200
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #449  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Trowbridge, Matthew
166 176 156

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Gasn, Matt E
236

Tang, Darren N
259

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #450  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Major, Aaron
236

Johnson, Adam
216

Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235
Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #451  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Degnan, William
162 126 145

Howard, Nicholas
176 157 238

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Edwards, Brian
159 182 164

Jung, Jordan
196

Howard, Nicholas
157

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #452  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Vitelli, Francis
280

Rice, Allan II
175

Schafer, Rick A
239

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Schafer, Rick A
1st Place - $25.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #453  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Craine, Darin
191

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Johnson, Adam
216

Fujita, Ronnie
2nd Place - $10.00

244
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #454  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Moore, William
202 195 201

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Johnson, Adam
216

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Martell, Michael
235

Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #455  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Simard, David
196 258 237

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Lorback, Eric K
148 168 148

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Holliman, Mykel
279

Barnes, Ryan
265

Edmondson, Mason
214

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #456  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Clark, William
186 187 187

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Champanois, Chris R
159 187 181

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Smith, Robert
246

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tajiri, Joshua Y
1st Place - $25.00

268
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #457  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Schmitt, Anthony R
186 207 220

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Tau, Alec J
168 227 161

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Dooley, Brandon
201

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Fach, Graham D
216

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #458  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Drumm, Philip
193

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #459  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Moore, William
202 195 201

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Novak, Steve T
230

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Williams, Devyn
195

Richards, Devin
157

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #460  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Tackett, EJ D
174

Chin, Daniel
228

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #461  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Rhoades, Zachary
204

Jung, Jordan
196

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Haynes, David L
224

Rhoades, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

218
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #462  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ferrell, Manny
201

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Raymond, Floyd L
181

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Cruz, Dimitri
1st Place - $25.00

217
Raymond, Floyd L
2nd Place - $10.00

168

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #463  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simard, David
196 258 237

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Simard, David
258

Magno, Derek
246

Martin, Brandon C
279

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Simard, David
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #464  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Trotman, Devin
171 169 153

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Robertson, Donald
125 148 198

Mason, Brian
172 203 235

Carroll, David J
186

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Mason, Brian
203

Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Suscreba, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #465  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gould, Nicholas
137 167 169

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Williams, Keven J
191

Lundberg, Tim
172

Magno, Derek
246

Barnes, Kyle
224

Williams, Keven J
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #466  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Crowley, Shawn M
225 147 185

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Jackson, Rickie
220 179 186

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Angelo, Brad
235

Crowley, Shawn M
147

Hess, Tom C
215

Jackson, Rickie
179

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #467  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Campbell, Chase W
204 149 207

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Stone, Andrew
165

Campbell, Chase W
149

Kotowski, Steven
235

Suscreba, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

199
Kotowski, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

178

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #468  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Acuff, Derek J
246

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #469  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Travis J
201 165 152

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Clark, Sydney
210 174 154

Phillips, Vincent M
123 182 193

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Pate, Nicholas
241

Clark, Sydney
174

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Wolstenholme, Aj
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #470  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

McCune, Kevin
268

Foster, Cameron
278

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Badovinac, Steven
202

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #471  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Johnson, Adam
216

Pate, Nicholas
241

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Wolfe, Clifton
129

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #472  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Morales, Albert
160 201 169

Perry, Vincent W
149 143 147

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Irwin, Brian
156 208 207

Zalud, Scott
158 225 239

Morales, Albert
201

Rees, Clay
235

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Zalud, Scott
225

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Zalud, Scott
1st Place - $25.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #473  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

McKeefry, Greg
183 207 181

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Arpe, Kyle T
150 169 146

 ---- BYE ----
0 0 0

Haynes, David L
224

Angelo, Brad
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Arpe, Kyle T
169

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $20.00

268
Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #474  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Washington, Marco V
164 121 147

De Jager, Derek
167 159 178

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Angelo, Brad
235

Jung, Jordan
196

Gasn, Matt E
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #475  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Klerk, Chris T
217

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Troup, Kyle
213

Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #476  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Anderson, Andrew
235

Foster, Cameron
278

Ritsch, Chandler
259

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #477  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Fach, Graham D
216

Thompson, Anthony
277

Bowers, Brent
205

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #478  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Ferrell, Manny
201

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #479  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Busch, Troy M
236 202 225

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Johnson, Adam
216

Kruml, Nick
255

Busch, Troy M
202

Maas, Chad
212

Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Maas, Chad
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #480  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Prather, Kristopher
207

Troup, Kyle
213

Williams, Devyn
195

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #481  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Goss, Marcus
183 184 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Tackett, EJ D
174

Fach, Graham D
216

Major, Aaron
236

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #482  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Simard, David
196 258 237

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Simard, David
258

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Seale, James Jr
183

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Fujita, Ronnie
2nd Place - $10.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #483  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Ripley, Robert C
208 181 178

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Foster, Cameron
278

Cirigliano, David
228

Ripley, Robert C
181

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #484  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Troup, Kyle
213

Sacks, Eric
220

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #485  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Scholefield, John P
219 173 179

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Hayward, Daniel R
195 248 213

Acuff, Derek J
246

Rees, Clay
235

Hall, Andrew
164

Backus, Robert
191

Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Backus, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #486  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Pate, Nicholas
241

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
160

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Cunningham, Brett G
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #487  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Geller, Jeremy R
173 189 158

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Allison, James R Jr
214 174 197

Blue, Richard W V
220 232 170

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Taylor, Matt L
193

Allison, James R Jr
174

Blue, Richard W V
232

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #488  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Martin, Brandon C
279

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #489  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Louis, Paul E III
174 182 166

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Simard, David
196 258 237

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

McNeal, Thomas Jr
225

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Martell, Michael
235

Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #490  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Taillon, Matt
213 221 206

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Harrell, Kenneth
210 146 134

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hess, Tom C
215

Troup, Kyle
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #491  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Backus, Robert
191

Smallin, Matt
290

Pate, Nicholas
241

Welch, William J
205

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #492  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Rice, Allan II
175

Jung, Jordan
196

Ferrell, Manny
201

Rice, Allan II
1st Place - $25.00

203
Ferrell, Manny
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #493  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Butturff, Jakob A
2nd Place - $10.00

258
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #494  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Frank, Joshua T
180 160 149

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Runk, Brandon M
238

Ouellette, Alex
259

Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Ouellette, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #495  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

McMahon, Brian A Jr
197 235 189

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Scholefield, John P
219 173 179

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Ivoska, Alex
186

McMahon, Brian A Jr
235

Scholefield, John P
173

Ryan, Kenneth
213

McMahon, Brian A Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Ryan, Kenneth
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #496  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

James, Brian
179 168 214

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Pease, Bill
183 189 163

McKeefry, Greg
183 207 181

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Houle, Raymond A Jr
196 218 141

Harris, Michael
186

Vega, Noel
160

Pease, Bill
189

McKeefry, Greg
207

Angelo, Brad
235

Harris, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

177
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #497  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Whitcutt, Schrader J
278 202 205

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Whitcutt, Schrader J
202

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Prather, Kristopher
207

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Banghart, Damian
170

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #498  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Major, Aaron
236

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Johnson, Adam
216

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #499  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Schneiders, Stephen
186 212 215

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Schneiders, Stephen
212

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Woodard, Riley
267

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #500  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Mishak, Dylan E
278 258 213

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Vick, Daniel
226

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Mishak, Dylan E
258

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Mishak, Dylan E
2nd Place - $10.00

213



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #501  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Prather, Kristopher
207

Carroll, David J
186

Martell, Michael
235

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #502  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Jung, Jordan
196

Martell, Michael
235

Eaton, Michael R Jr
160

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Martell, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

182
Eaton, Michael R Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

165

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #503  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dean, Christopher M
203 175 129

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Dean, Christopher M
175

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Prather, Kristopher
207

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #504  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Sorce, Thomas
215

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hess, Tom C
215

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #505  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

LaPointe, Joseph
194 159 146

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Foster, Cameron
278

LaPointe, Joseph
159

Angelo, Brad
235

Johnson, Adam
216

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #506  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Begelman, Nathan
189 139 175

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Acon, Eric
170

Machin, Bill
155

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Acon, Eric
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Smaglik, Edward J
1st Place - $25.00

197

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #507  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Kurcaba, Derek
156 166 185

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Kurcaba, Derek
166

Delserone, Richard
278

Anderson, Andrew
235

Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161
Delserone, Richard
1st Place - $25.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #508  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
238 126 163

Tade, Kevin Jr
211 153 210

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Vitelli, Francis
280

Carroll, David J
186

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
126

Klerk, Chris T
217

Vitelli, Francis
1st Place - $25.00

181
Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #509  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Tang, Darren N
259

Angelo, Brad
235

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #510  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Jung, Jordan
196

Carroll, David J
186

Mooney, Brandon
208

Craine, Darin
191

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #511  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Seale, James Jr
183

Robarge, Spencer
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Carroll, David J
186

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #512  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Slater, Stormm R
178 148 140

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ramirez, Craig
211 165 201

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Slater, Stormm R
148

Ramirez, Craig
165

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Johnson, Adam
216

Ramirez, Craig
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #513  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Graplar, Dereck
156 188 144

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Herbert, Andrew
236

Rees, Clay
235

Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #514  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Mills, Gary
195 142 157

Reed, Kyle
211 227 200

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Mooney, Brandon
208

Reed, Kyle
227

Archer, Danny
212

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Reed, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

200
Archer, Danny
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #515  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Hayward, Daniel R
195 248 213

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Mills, Andy
225

Hayward, Daniel R
248

McCarthy, Erin
258

Rice, Allan II
175

Hayward, Daniel R
1st Place - $25.00

213
McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #516  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Seyffarth, Christopher G
189 169 217

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Angelo, Brad
235

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Jung, Jordan
196

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #517  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Owens, David
230 234 256

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Busch, Brett
139 201 204

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Owens, David
234

Rollins, Jake
233

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Joseph, Brette
203

Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #518  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Boyer, Brandon
258

Vick, Daniel
226

Rees, Clay
235

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Boyer, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

289
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #519  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davis, Jared I
194 247 205

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Angelo, Brad
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #520  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Roos, Yannick
201

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Klerk, Chris T
217

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Anderson, Andrew
235

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #521  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Beres, David
238 212 225

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Beres, David
212

Hall, Andrew
164

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Beres, David
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #522  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Lance, David
238 213 183

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Anderson, Andrew
235

Carroll, David J
186

Spacey, Tanner
205

Lance, David
213

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Lance, David
2nd Place - $10.00

183

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #523  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Luis, Paul Jr
119 164 124

Bajorski, Paul
234

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Drumm, Philip
193

Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #524  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Kent, Marshall J
235

Carroll, David J
186

Haines, Gary
246

Klukowski, Harold
233

Kent, Marshall J
1st Place - $25.00

244
Haines, Gary
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #525  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Martell, Michael
235

Stone, Andrew
165

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Harrison, Jordan D
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #526  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Taylor, Matt L
193

Phelps, Joel
162

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Rees, Clay
235

Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #527  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Moore, William
202 195 201

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Hess, Tom C
215

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Moore, William
195

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #528  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Chin, Riely A
226

Banghart, Damian
170

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Chin, Riely A
1st Place - $25.00

217

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #529  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Moore, William
202 195 201

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hess, Tom C
215

Jung, Jordan
196

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
191

Foster, Cameron
278

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #530  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Foster, Cameron
278

Smallin, Matt
290

Davidson, Michael J
190

Jung, Jordan
196

Smallin, Matt
1st Place - $25.00

191
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #531  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Joslin, Justin
182 183 150

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Crowley, Shawn M
225 147 185

Bond, Julia M
181 233 189

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Joslin, Justin
183

Tackett, EJ D
174

Veney, Anthony
199

Crowley, Shawn M
147

Bedford, Martin
172

Joslin, Justin
2nd Place - $10.00

150
Veney, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #532  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Kellogg, Jeffrey D
138 188 193

Casero, Gerald Jr
194 215 181

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Crowe, Cameron
225

Casero, Gerald Jr
215

Gasn, Matt E
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Angelo, Brad
235

Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #533  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Powell, Samantha
159 194 166

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Ivoska, Alex
186

Ouzenian, Art
255

Long, Michael
267

Vitelli, Francis
280

Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #534  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Wiley, Christopher
245

Kruml, Nick
255

Sorce, Thomas
215

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #535  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Moore, Michael
221

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Davis, Donald Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #536  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Sprague, Kenneth
153 141 174

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Habetler, Bobby
162

Major, Aaron
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Trubenstein, Jeremy
2nd Place - $10.00

224
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #537  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Croswell, Christopher
164 193 153

Price, Christopher
224

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Mitchell, Brian
196

McCarthy, Erin
258

Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216
McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #538  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Hale, Mason H
191 169 193

Clark, William
186 187 187

Robertson, Donald
125 148 198

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Karch, Courtney
165 162 178

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Troup, Kyle
213

Hale, Mason H
169

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Carroll, David J
186

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #539  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gordon, Gary B
160 148 207

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Rodriguez, Thomas C
183 126 147

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Klerk, Chris T
217

Ferrell, Manny
201

Hartman, Kevin
209

Bigelow, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

190
Hartman, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

155

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #540  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Moore, William
202 195 201

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Angelo, Brad
235

Johnson, Adam
216

Smith, Robert
246

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
191

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #541  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Modugno, Mark
185 201 188

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Magno, Derek
246

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #542  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stainbrook, Jeffrey
159 144 173

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Rees, Clay
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #543  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Bowers, Brent
205

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Cirigliano, David
228

Ray, Christopher
197

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #544  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Vitelli, Francis
280

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #545  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Martinich, Denton
162 214 190

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Lewis, Jeffrey
156 214 142

Rollins, Jake
233

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Ferrell, Manny
201

Anderson, Andrew
235

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #546  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Delserone, Richard
278

Seale, James Jr
183

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Johnson, Adam
216

Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #547  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
238 126 163

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Patke, Scott
204 201 169

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Martell, Michael
235

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
126

Patke, Scott
201

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #548  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Robarge, Spencer
236

Hankins, Christopher
170

Smith, Robert
246

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #549  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Aragon, Anthony
160

Bajorski, Paul
234

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #550  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Villarreal, Michael
180

Martell, Michael
235

Kloss, Chad M
201

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #551  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Daughtery, MacArthur R
184 150 146

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Miles, Kendle J
279 200 221

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Rees, Clay
235

Holliman, Mykel
279

Miles, Kendle J
200

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #552  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Holliman, Mykel
279

Vitelli, Francis
280

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Acuff, Derek J
246

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Acuff, Derek J
1st Place - $25.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #553  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Varner, David M Jr
159 145 193

Clark, William
186 187 187

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Phillips, Eric
178 163 199

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Rees, Clay
235

Clark, William
187

Phillips, Eric
163

Bedford, Martin
172

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Bedford, Martin
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #554  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Tennent, Martin F Jr
137 169 179

Williams, Devyn
195

Waliczek, Brian
222

Kloss, Chad M
201

Flynn, Darren
191

Waliczek, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #555  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Locke, Anthony T
210

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Wiley, Christopher
245

Obernesser, Mike
224

Sorce, Thomas
215

Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Obernesser, Mike
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #556  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Vick, Daniel
226

Mooney, Brandon
208

Novak, Steve T
230

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #557  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hetler, Josh B
133 140 105

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Angelo, Brad
235

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Smallin, Matt
290

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #558  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Taylor, Matt L
193

Hankins, Christopher
170

Delserone, Richard
278

Rees, Clay
235

Smaglik, Edward J
1st Place - $25.00

197
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #559  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Holliman, Mykel
279

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Pate, Nicholas
241

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #560  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Moore, William
202 195 201

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Kramer, Chris D
190

Moore, William
195

Pate, Nicholas
241

Holliman, Mykel
279

Moore, William
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #561  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Young, Andrew
201

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Heilman, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #562  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Lundberg, Tim
172

Vick, Daniel
226

Tucker, James D III
268

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #563  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Barta, Adam
225

Hall, Andrew
164

Vick, Daniel
226

Johnson, Adam
216

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #564  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Woodard, Riley
267

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #565  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Johnson, Adam
216

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Prather, Kristopher
207

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #566  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Clark, William
186 187 187

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Wolf, Jared
223

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Fusco, Anthony
193

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #567  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Gonzalez, Robert A
192 205 233

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Johnson, Adam
216

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Gonzalez, Robert A
205

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #568  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Oakley, Brendan
179 195 191

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Barnes, Josie K
193

Oakley, Brendan
195

Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170
Oakley, Brendan
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #569  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Hochgesang, Kurt
158 186 172

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Ray, Christopher
197

Prather, Kristopher
207

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #570  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Hutson, Andre
134 173 188

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Barnes, Kyle
224

Anderson, Andrew
235

Young, Andrew
201

Bedford, Martin
172

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Young, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #571  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Prather, Kristopher
207

Angelo, Brad
235

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Martell, Michael
235

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #572  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Rumppe, Joseph
185 172 175

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Cote, David E
191 165 157

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rice, Allan II
175

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Hess, Tom C
215

Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #573  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Harrington, Jenna
172 204 176

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Van Buskirk, John
173 150 184

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Angelo, Brad
235

Stone, Laura K
140

Holliman, Mykel
279

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #574  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Leiss, Brandon
158 180 190

Dury, Blair
181 231 210

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Rice, Allan II
175

Gasn, Matt E
236

Ferrell, Manny
201

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #575  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Simard, David
196 258 237

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Mitchell, Brian
196

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Edmondson, Mason
214

Jung, Jordan
196

Mitchell, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Edmondson, Mason
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #576  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Raymond, Robert C
166 143 135

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Angelo, Brad
235

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Hess, Tom C
215

Martin, Timothy R
149

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #577  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shamim, Ethan
155 158 218

McMahon, Brian A Jr
197 235 189

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Clark, William
186 187 187

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

McMahon, Brian A Jr
235

Troup, Kyle
213

Solomon, Joshua
180

Martin, Brandon C
279

McMahon, Brian A Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #578  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Croswell, Christopher
164 193 153

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Fach, Graham D
216

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #579  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Frehlick, Michael
189 203 216

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Sanders, Jeff
191

Cirigliano, David
228

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #580  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Vega, Noel
160

Troup, Kyle
213

Cirigliano, David
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #581  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Tackett, EJ D
174

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #582  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Busick, Jeff J
166 192 153

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Lundberg, Tim
172

Martin, Timothy R
149

Tackett, EJ D
174

Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #583  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Fenske, Todd
267 233 202

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Varner, David M Jr
159 145 193

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Fenske, Todd
233

Haynes, David L
224

Aragon, Anthony
160

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Crowe, Cameron
225

Fenske, Todd
2nd Place - $10.00

202
Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #584  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Moore, William
202 195 201

Rees, Clay
235

Chapman, AJ
215

Martell, Michael
235

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #585  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Schneiders, Stephen
186 212 215

Wadley, Edward
212

Drumm, Philip
193

Moore, Michael
221

Schneiders, Stephen
212

Wadley, Edward
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #586  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCartney, Tad
157 197 166

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Williams, Marlon A
136 167 180

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Grayauskie, Matt
161

Deines, Jackson
167

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Wolfe, Greg
146

Deines, Jackson
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #587  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Moore, William
202 195 201

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Sorce, Thomas
215

Villarreal, Michael
180

Tackett, EJ D
174

Kruml, Nick
255

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #588  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chambers, Carleton
268 156 206

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Chambers, Carleton
156

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Bowers, Brent
205

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #589  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Roth, Clint J
212 188 170

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Vick, Daniel
226

Major, Aaron
236

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Roth, Clint J
188

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Vitelli, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #590  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Johnson, Adam
216

Hess, Tom C
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #591  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Cirigliano, David
228

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Edwards, Matthew
203

Rice, Allan II
175

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Edwards, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

178

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #592  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Best, Christopher S
217 174 156

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Jecko, David E
245

Best, Christopher S
174

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Jung, Jordan
196

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #593  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Sorce, Thomas
215

Smallin, Matt
290

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #594  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Mills, Gary
195 142 157

James, Devin
203 171 152

Backus, Robert
191

Angelo, Brad
235

Johnson, Adam
216

James, Devin
171

Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #595  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Moore, Michael
221

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Tackett, EJ D
174

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Tackett, EJ D
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #596  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Herzog, Taylor M
233 131 163

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Herzog, Taylor M
131

Rees, Clay
235

Edwards, Matthew
203

Lewis, Semaj
145

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Edwards, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

178

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #597  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Spacey, Tanner
205

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
138

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #598  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Smallin, Matt
290

Rees, Clay
235

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Barnes, Ryan
265

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #599  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Coolidge, Adam J
196 143 163

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Coolidge, Adam J
143

Rees, Clay
235

Wiley, Christopher
245

Wilkins, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

234
Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #600  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Evans, Shawn M
299 259 246

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Kruml, Nick
255

Sadowski, Tyler
168

Evans, Shawn M
259

Crowe, Cameron
225

Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Evans, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

246



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #601  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

De Jager, Derek
167 159 178

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Smith, Brian
133 173 174

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Rice, Allan II
175

Mooney, Brandon
208

Martell, Michael
235

Villarreal, Michael
180

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #602  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Fach, Graham D
216

Cirigliano, David
228

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Moore, Michael
221

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #603  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tang, Darren N
259

Jung, Jordan
196

Barta, Adam
225

Sorce, Thomas
215

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Barta, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #604  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Svendsen, Chad
181 194 157

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Fach, Graham D
216

Mooney, Brandon
208

Sorce, Thomas
215

Johnson, Adam
216

Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #605  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Povlitzki, Jeffrey
182 148 189

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Haynes, David L
224

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Novak, Steve T
230

Prather, Kristopher
207

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #606  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

James, Brian
179 168 214

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Hess, Tom C
215

Novak, Steve T
230

Prather, Kristopher
207

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #607  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hochgesang, Kurt
158 186 172

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hartman, Kevin
209

Fach, Graham D
216

Jung, Jordan
196

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #608  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Frehlick, Michael
189 203 216

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
244

Sorce, Thomas
215

Price, Jason
209

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

228
Price, Jason
1st Place - $25.00

234

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #609  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Sorce, Thomas
215

Mooney, Brandon
208

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #610  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Ward, Bradley
137 143 158

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Simard, David
196 258 237

Fusco, Anthony
193

Kloss, Chad M
201

Prather, Kristopher
207

Simard, David
258

Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249
Simard, David
2nd Place - $10.00

237



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #611  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Black, Derrick
189 156 184

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Beres, David
238 212 225

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Carroll, David J
186

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Foster, Cameron
278

Beres, David
212

Pepe, Anthony R
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #612  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Holliman, Mykel
279

Major, Aaron
236

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Mangiola, Kara M
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #613  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Reed, Kyle
211 227 200

Clark, William
186 187 187

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Moore, Michael
221

Reed, Kyle
227

Patterson, Michael J
213

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Reed, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

200

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #614  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mojado, Alan
228 162 179

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Mojado, Alan
162

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Greenwood, Ryne E
2nd Place - $10.00

215
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #615  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

LaPointe, Joseph
194 159 146

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Murray, Thomas
213 206 135

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Sorce, Thomas
215

Crowe, Cameron
225

Tackett, EJ D
174

Fach, Graham D
216

Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #616  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Villarreal, Michael
180

Fach, Graham D
216

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #617  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Prather, Kristopher
207

Major, Aaron
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #618  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Fach, Graham D
216

Major, Aaron
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Jozwiak, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #619  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Hall, Andrew
164

Johnson, Adam
216

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #620  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Talaga, Richard G
174 179 163

Milligan, Christopher C
187 195 176

Taylor, Matt L
193

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Cirigliano, David
228

Milligan, Christopher C
195

Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #621  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Moore, Michael
221

Novak, Steve T
230

Davidson, Michael J
190

Gasn, Matt E
236

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #622  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Simard, David
196 258 237

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Ortiz, Daniel A
132 217 205

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Wiley, Christopher
245

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Kent, Marshall J
235

Magno, Derek
246

Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #623  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Johnson, Adam
216

Troup, Kyle
213

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #624  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Cain, Andrew
228

Johnson, Adam
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #625  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Moore, William
202 195 201

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Rees, Clay
235

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Keplinger, Alec
205

Angelo, Brad
235

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #626  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Hawkins, Roy
175 155 151

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Rice, Allan II
175

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Angelo, Brad
235

Rice, Allan II
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #627  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Medlin, Zachary M
193 195 175

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Crowley, Shawn M
225 147 185

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Dang, Tan
168 166 178

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Johnson, Adam
216

Crowley, Shawn M
147

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Edwards, Matthew
203

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #628  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Miles, Kendle J
279 200 221

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Holliman, Mykel
279

Miles, Kendle J
200

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Carroll, David J
186

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #629  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Terakita, Alex
194 213 214

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Barta, Adam
225

Terakita, Alex
213

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Barta, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

218
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #630  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Wozney, Matt
267

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Kruml, Nick
255

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Wozney, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #631  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Simard, David
196 258 237

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Simard, David
258

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #632  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Clark, William
186 187 187

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Anderson, Andrew
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Johnson, Adam
216

Barnes, Ryan
265

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #633  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Stewart, Justin
180 179 202

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Turner, Andrew
189 157 180

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Major, Aaron
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Turner, Andrew
157

Jung, Jordan
196

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #634  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Paguiligan, Jeremy P
234 206 176

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Arehart, Steven
199

Hall, Andrew
164

Paguiligan, Jeremy P
206

Wunder, Karl
166

Arehart, Steven
1st Place - $25.00

235
Paguiligan, Jeremy P
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #635  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Green, John L
247 276 238

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Tremblay, Henrick
233 224 216

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Foster, Cameron
278

Green, John L
276

Tremblay, Henrick
224

Bajorski, Paul
234

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #636  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Simard, David
196 258 237

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Major, Aaron
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Tackett, EJ D
174

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #637  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Simard, David
196 258 237

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Roos, Yannick
201

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Simard, David
258

Ray, Christopher
197

Roos, Yannick
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #638  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Clark, William
186 187 187

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Badovinac, Steven
202

Gasn, Matt E
236

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Carey, Timothy
276

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Carey, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

238

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #639  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Atchison, Anthony
157 183 186

James, Brian
179 168 214

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

James, Brian
168

Vick, Daniel
226

Anderson, Andrew
235

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #640  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Kujawski, Jeffrey A
214 200 235

Santis, Hector
121 131 162

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Kujawski, Jeffrey A
200

Fach, Graham D
216

Tang, Darren N
259

Kujawski, Jeffrey A
1st Place - $25.00

235
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #641  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Delserone, Richard
278

Hall, Andrew
164

Cirigliano, David
228

Tang, Darren N
259

Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #642  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, William
202 195 201

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Ward, Bradley
137 143 158

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Pentek, Brian
250 203 184

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cirigliano, David
228

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Schiller, Jonathan R
225

Pentek, Brian
203

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Schiller, Jonathan R
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #643  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Hernandez, Isaac
169 178 234

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Fujita, Ronnie
2nd Place - $10.00

244
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #644  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Fleming, Wayne Jr
235 177 165

Simard, David
196 258 237

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Wozney, Matt
267

Angelo, Brad
235

Fleming, Wayne Jr
177

Johnson, Travis
177

Wozney, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Johnson, Travis
1st Place - $25.00

186

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #645  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
238 126 163

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Phillips, Eric
178 163 199

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
126

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Caverley, Michael W Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #646  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

 ---- BYE ----
0 0 0

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Aboud, Justin
179

Barnes, Ryan
265

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $15.00

209
Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $15.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #647  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

McClusky, Josh D
202

Hoffrage, Stephen E
193

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #648  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Holliman, Mykel
279

Vick, Daniel
226

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Kent, Marshall J
235

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Kent, Marshall J
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #649  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Janisch, Jeremy
144 130 103

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Morley, Brian
199

Delserone, Richard
278

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #650  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Bennett, Tony P
195

Pate, Nicholas
241

Stone, Andrew
165

Kipperman, David
235

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Kipperman, David
2nd Place - $10.00

174



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #651  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Carroll, David J
186

Arehart, Steven
199

Crowe, Cameron
225

Smith, Robert
246

Arehart, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

235
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #652  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Johnson, Adam
216

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #653  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Lipsey, Henry Sr
154 122 146

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Holliman, Mykel
279

Locke, Anthony T
210

Ciminelli, Ryan M
199

Ramshaw, Matthew
202

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Ramshaw, Matthew
1st Place - $25.00

241

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #654  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Thompson, Charles III
141 192 178

Donahue, Terri
183 170 181

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
238 126 163

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Fach, Graham D
216

Montoya, Brian
238

Donahue, Terri
170

Bigwood, Robert W Jr
126

Montoya, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

205
Donahue, Terri
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #655  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Kujawski, Jeffrey A
214 200 235

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Herrick, Brandon
190 125 215

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Novak, Steve T
230

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #656  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Reinke, Adam
201 204 160

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Tackett, EJ D
174

Cantrell, Kody A
191

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Cantrell, Kody A
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #657  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Wolf, Thomas
257

Arehart, Steven
199

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Holliman, Mykel
279

Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #658  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Lundberg, Tim
172

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Veney, Anthony
199

Carroll, David J
186

Lundberg, Tim
1st Place - $25.00

208
Veney, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #659  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ritti, Michael
145 160 178

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Raymond, Floyd L
181

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Barnes, Ryan
265

Davidson, Michael J
190

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #660  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Lee, Alexe
183 191 224

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Angelo, Brad
235

Martell, Michael
235

Gasn, Matt E
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #661  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Williamson, Brandon
214 211 171

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Tran, Quang V
184 143 165

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Williamson, Brandon
211

Hess, Tom C
215

Bedford, Martin
172

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #662  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Foster, Cameron
278

Sorce, Thomas
215

Fach, Graham D
216

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #663  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Donahue, Terri
183 170 181

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Rice, Allan II
175

Sorce, Thomas
215

Villarreal, Michael
180

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #664  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bajorski, Paul
234

Martell, Michael
235

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #665  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Stone, Andrew
165

Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #666  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Ray, Christopher
197

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Shoemaker, Cody
2nd Place - $10.00

163
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #667  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Wiley, Christopher
245

Rice, Allan II
175

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #668  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Dang, Tan
168 166 178

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Miller, Robert
182 182 202

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Miller, Robert
182

Prather, Kristopher
207

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Miller, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

202
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #669  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Clark, William
186 187 187

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cratsenberg, Aaron
156 160 183

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Johnson, Adam
216

Troup, Kyle
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #670  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Pawlak, Erick
202 204 237

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Paul, Jeff M II
153 182 194

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Tu, William
145 202 146

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Chapman, AJ
215

Beatty, Chad
160

Foster, Cameron
278

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Foster, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #671  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Lundberg, Tim
172

Tackett, EJ D
174

Swinford, Sam
206

Taylor, Matt L
193

Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232
Swinford, Sam
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #672  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Jecko, David E
245

Rees, Clay
235

Price, Christopher
224

Marks, Michael A
216

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #673  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kolski, Gregory
185 170 176

Guzman-Orozco, Miguel
118 146 204

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Kolski, Gregory
170

Stippich, Hayden
248

Fach, Graham D
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Stippich, Hayden
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #674  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Johnson, Adam
216

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Cirigliano, David
228

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #675  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Inwood, Brandon
160 158 122

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Labinski, David
205 170 215

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Owens, David
230 234 256

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Archer, Danny
212

Labinski, David
170

Owens, David
234

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Archer, Danny
2nd Place - $10.00

199
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #676  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Sterling, Christopher L
149 121 190

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Begelman, Nathan
189 139 175

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Rees, Clay
235

Martell, Michael
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #677  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Counts, David W
153 176 159

McCarthy, Erin
258

Machin, Bill
155

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Woodard, Riley
267

McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #678  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Patke, Scott
204 201 169

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Fach, Graham D
216

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Long, Michael
267

Major, Aaron
236

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Long, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #679  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Magno, Derek
246

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #680  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Graplar, Dereck
156 188 144

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Robarge, Spencer
236

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Johnson, Adam
216

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #681  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Cirigliano, David
228

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Carroll, David J
186

Bui, Justin C
216

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #682  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Landa, Andres
210 189 163

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Landa, Andres
189

Smith, Robert
246

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Moore, Michael
221

Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #683  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Johnson, Adam
216

Angelo, Brad
235

Easton, Charles M
224

Tackett, EJ D
174

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #684  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Povlitzki, Jeffrey
182 148 189

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Tremblay, Henrick
233 224 216

Cratsenberg, Aaron
156 160 183

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Barta, Adam
225

Tremblay, Henrick
224

Patterson, Michael J
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Tremblay, Henrick
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #685  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Langer, Logan
183 214 246

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Smith, Derrick
166 135 167

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Cirigliano, David
228

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Smith, Derrick
135

Klerk, Chris T
217

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #686  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Powers, Josh
170 206 202

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Simard, David
196 258 237

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Simard, David
258

Troup, Kyle
213

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #687  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Larson, Ryan A
193 162 159

Roseboom, Jarrett
153 179 166

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Miller, Rick
202

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Sacks, Eric
220

Tackett, EJ D
174

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Sacks, Eric
2nd Place - $10.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #688  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Carroll, David J
186

Angelo, Brad
235

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #689  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Chin, Daniel
228

Novak, Steve T
230

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #690  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Runia, Zach
143 200 205

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #691  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Holliman, Mykel
279

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Machin, Bill
155

Badovinac, Steven
202

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Badovinac, Steven
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #692  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Tang, Darren N
259

Fach, Graham D
216

Keplinger, Alec
205

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Keplinger, Alec
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #693  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Holliman, Mykel
279

Solonka, Dakota
160

Dos Santos, Christopher
156

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Solonka, Dakota
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #694  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ramirez, Craig
211 165 201

Artley, Mark
212

Anderson, Andrew
235

Smallin, Matt
290

Ramirez, Craig
165

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #695  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Troup, Kyle
213

Fach, Graham D
216

Jecko, David E
245

Woodard, Riley
267

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #696  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Maas, Chad
212

Williams, Keven J
191

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Davidson, Michael J
190

Maas, Chad
1st Place - $25.00

227
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #697  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Mooney, Brandon
208

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #698  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Leamon, Shayne M
177 131 166

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Deines, Jackson
167

Johnson, Adam
216

Leamon, Shayne M
131

Easton, Charles M
224

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #699  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Ngo, Gary X
182 248 186

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Villagomez, Jose
183

Tang, Darren N
259

Figueroa, Benjamin R
168

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #700  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gatchet, Derick
144 214 156

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Russell, Jim
209 197 246

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Zilmer, Doug
188

Russell, Jim
197

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Rice, Allan II
175

Russell, Jim
1st Place - $25.00

246
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #701  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Soterakopoulos, Anthony V Jr
201 230 192

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Soterakopoulos, Anthony V Jr
230

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Martell, Michael
235

Soterakopoulos, Anthony V Jr
1st Place - $25.00

192
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #702  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Prather, Kristopher
207

Angelo, Brad
235

Troup, Kyle
213

Vick, Daniel
226

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #703  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Craine, Darin
191

Johnson, Adam
216

Fach, Graham D
216

Naumann, Shawn M
2nd Place - $10.00

269
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #704  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Currier, Lisa
198 171 191

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Tremblay, Henrick
233 224 216

Coates, Tyler
168 140 176

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #705  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Modugno, Mark
185 201 188

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Bedford, Martin
172

Modugno, Mark
201

Johnson, Adam
216

Carroll, David J
186

Modugno, Mark
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #706  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Hetler, Josh B
133 140 105

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Badovinac, Steven
202

Cirigliano, David
228

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #707  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Luetmer, Zak
188 165 161

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

DuBois, David B
196 193 213

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Rice, Allan II
175

Sorce, Thomas
215

Pate, Nicholas
241

Lundberg, Tim
172

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #708  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jackson, Shawn
204 181 198

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Schmitt, Anthony R
186 207 220

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Major, Aaron
236

Vick, Daniel
226

McCarthy, Erin
258

Fach, Graham D
216

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #709  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Melching, Ryan
190 169 184

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Melching, Ryan
169

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #710  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Ouzenian, Art
255

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242
Jenkins, Kevin T
2nd Place - $10.00

180



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #711  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Cirigliano, David
228

Johnson, Adam
216

Backus, Robert
191

Rice, Allan II
175

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Backus, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #712  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Betts, Wilbur III
218 220 224

Agnew, Tommy A
170 116 135

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Abahazy, Deborah L
170 164 158

Cirigliano, David
228

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Betts, Wilbur III
220

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Betts, Wilbur III
1st Place - $25.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #713  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Ritti, Michael
145 160 178

Kaskadden, Anthony
189 220 185

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Ellanna, Dayne
147 149 137

White, Craig P
168

Thompson, Anthony
277

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

McVenes, Nathan
256

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
McVenes, Nathan
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #714  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Rodriguez, Thomas C
183 126 147

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Rodriguez, Thomas C
126

Roos, Yannick
201

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #715  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Degnan, William
162 126 145

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Cirigliano, David
228

Troup, Kyle
213

Angelo, Brad
235

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #716  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Moore, William
202 195 201

Crumley, Justin j
181

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Godoy, Armando
199

Crumley, Justin j
2nd Place - $10.00

234
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #717  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Craig, Aaron
197 217 194

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Houle, Raymond A Jr
196 218 141

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Hibbard, Matt
236

Davidson, Michael J
190

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Paine, Matthew
279

Hibbard, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

179
Paine, Matthew
1st Place - $25.00

200

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #718  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bell, William R
202 148 178

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Holmes, Nathan R
143 201 156

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Wolf, Jared
223

Jung, Jordan
196

Runk, Brandon M
238

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Wolf, Jared
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Runk, Brandon M
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #719  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Lundberg, Tim
172

Sorce, Thomas
215

Johnson, Adam
216

Lundberg, Tim
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #720  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Smith, Brian
133 173 174

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Edmondson, Mason
214

Martell, Michael
235

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Ryan, Kenneth
1st Place - $25.00

191



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #721  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Barta, Adam
225

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Sims, Justin
213

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #722  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Houle, Raymond A Jr
196 218 141

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Pierson, Chris
192

Prather, Kristopher
207

Drumm, Philip
193

Pierson, Chris
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #723  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Locke, Brian T
183

Tang, Darren N
259

Aboud, Justin
179

Hess, Tom C
215

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #724  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Griffin, James A
138 182 177

Klein, Jacob
215

Tang, Darren N
259

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Hall, Andrew
164

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #725  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Bui, Justin C
216

Price, Christopher
224

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Ouellette, Alex
259

Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Ouellette, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #726  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Fietek, Brandon
208 269 251

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Wiley, Christopher
245

Tackett, EJ D
174

Magno, Derek
246

Hess, Tom C
215

Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #727  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Anstey, George
138 211 126

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Cain, Andrew
228

Klerk, Chris T
217

Jecko, David E
245

Solonka, Dakota
160

Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #728  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Hankins, Christopher
170

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Mastny, Jeffrey
1st Place - $25.00

203
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #729  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Yates, Richard J Jr
183 224 232

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Gove, Cameron
209

Herbert, Andrew
236

Ivoska, Alex
186

Goodwin, Eric
176

Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213
Ivoska, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #730  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Taylor, Roger
173 175 188

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Musante, Thomas
189 161 180

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Acuff, Derek J
246

Rees, Clay
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #731  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Yates, Richard J Jr
183 224 232

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Neuer, Anthony
201

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Ferrell, Manny
201

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Ferrell, Manny
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #732  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

VonRuden, Jordan L
158 181 172

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Martell, Michael
235

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #733  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Gildner, Gregory
181 161 234

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Cirigliano, David
228

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #734  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Harrington, Jeffrey
188 142 122

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Jung, Jordan
196

Anderson, Andrew
235

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #735  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Urgero, Mark R Jr
176 233 152

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Vick, Daniel
226

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Anderson, Andrew
235

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #736  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Davenriner, Brian E
142 158 160

Zachariah, Nick
194 215 186

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Thompson, Anthony
277

Barnes, Ryan
265

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Devlin, Nick
198

Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #737  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Sorce, Thomas
215

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #738  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Angelo, Brad
235

Murphy, Casey F
220

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
163

Hartman, Kevin
209

Delserone, Richard
278

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #739  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Cirigliano, David
228

Prather, Kristopher
207

Foster, Cameron
278

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #740  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Joslin, Justin
182 183 150

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Whittaker, Nicole
147 154 149

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Johnson, Adam
216

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Cruz, Dimitri
2nd Place - $10.00

217
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #741  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Lewis, Andy S
176 175 191

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
138

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Jung, Jordan
196

Rees, Clay
235

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #742  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

McMahon, Megan
165 167 132

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Rollins, Jake
233

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
209

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #743  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Barta, Adam
225

Johnson, Adam
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #744  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

James, Brian
179 168 214

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Fach, Graham D
216

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Bennett, Tony P
195

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #745  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Haas, Rebecca
149 156 147

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Marks, Phillip
146 155 192

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Tackett, EJ D
174

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Wadley, Edward
212

Northouse, David
183

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Wadley, Edward
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #746  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Kloss, Chad M
201

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Wolfe, Clifton
129

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #747  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Tackett, EJ D
174

Davidson, Michael J
190

Bourget, Bryan
216

Thompson, Anthony
277

Davidson, Michael J
2nd Place - $10.00

174
Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #748  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Waliczek, Brian
222

Cirigliano, David
228

Angelo, Brad
235

Waliczek, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #749  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Jones, Robert E
143 165 191

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Houle, Raymond A Jr
196 218 141

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Sorce, Thomas
215

Fach, Graham D
216

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Kesling, Nathaniel A
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #750  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Irwin, Brian
156 208 207

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Fewell, Larry
146 188 214

Bush, Dennis
206 166 158

Johnson, Adam
216

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
244

Bush, Dennis
166

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

228



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #751  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Jodoin, Adam P
159 155 191

Crowe, Cameron
225

Hupe, Mitch
227

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
165

Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255
Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #752  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Lowe, Travis J
201 165 152

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Villarreal, Michael
180

Major, Aaron
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Cooper, Nicholas J
2nd Place - $10.00

202

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #753  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Loeffler, Jeff D
173 148 191

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Plemmons, Jeremy C
174 132 173

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Vitelli, Francis
280

Boyer, Brandon
258

Bowers, Brent
205

Cirigliano, David
228

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #754  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Machin, Bill
155

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Nielsen, Mark W III
1st Place - $25.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #755  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Tang, Darren N
259

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #756  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Farish, Daniel P
213

Taylor, Matt L
193

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161
Knapp, Jeffrey
1st Place - $25.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #757  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Jung, Jordan
196

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Sacks, Eric
220

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #758  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Saccone, Jeremy
171 209 189

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Carroll, David J
186

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Tang, Darren N
259

Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #759  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Sorce, Thomas
215

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Rees, Clay
235

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #760  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trowbridge, Matthew
166 176 156

Webster, Earl
182 164 148

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Webster, Earl
164

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rice, Allan II
175

Sorce, Thomas
215

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #761  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Patterson, Brad
169 154 141

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rapez, Alex K
155 167 145

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Dixson, Jeremy
226

Hess, Tom C
215

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Chin, Daniel
228

Dixson, Jeremy
1st Place - $25.00

265
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #762  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Lance, David
238 213 183

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Simard, David
196 258 237

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Lance, David
213

Gove, Cameron
209

Pate, Nicholas
241

Vick, Daniel
226

Lance, David
2nd Place - $10.00

183
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #763  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Martell, Michael
235

Wozney, Matt
267

Sorce, Thomas
215

Woodard, Riley
267

Wozney, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #764  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Simard, David
196 258 237

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Hess, Tom C
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #765  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

King, Jace
213 256 218

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Reyes, Ryan
158 205 164

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Moore, Michael
221

Geck, Andy
179

Tucker, James D III
268

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Tucker, James D III
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #766  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Mooney, Brandon
208

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Villarreal, Michael
180

Rees, Clay
235

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #767  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Degnan, William
162 126 145

Clark, William
186 187 187

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Welch, William J
205

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Welch, William J
1st Place - $25.00

245
Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #768  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Chavez, Michael
161 172 176

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Fleming, Wayne Jr
235 177 165

Sorce, Thomas
215

Devlin, Nick
198

Knight, Corey L Jr
219

Fleming, Wayne Jr
177

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Knight, Corey L Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #769  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Manicchio, Angelo A
158 177 152

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Welch, William J
205

Johnson, Travis
177

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Rhoades, Zachary
204

Welch, William J
1st Place - $25.00

245
Rhoades, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #770  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Landa, Andres
210 189 163

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Henninger, David
109 147 142

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Landa, Andres
189

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Solomon, Joshua
180

Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216
Hahlen, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

210



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #771  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Gutierrez, Michael
164 151 164

Fenske, Todd
267 233 202

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Michael, Chris M
169

Fenske, Todd
233

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #772  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Chapman, Harold D Jr
209 208 201

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Raymond, Floyd L
181

Prather, Kristopher
207

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bowers, Brent
205

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #773  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Borst, Kurt A
169 236 226

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Mooney, Brandon
208

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #774  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Welch, William J
205

Major, Aaron
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bui, Justin C
216

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #775  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Angelo, Brad
235

Chapman, AJ
215

Alalay, Joseph
162

Burns, Dylan C
249

Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Burns, Dylan C
1st Place - $25.00

274

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #776  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hendrick, Craig
201

Tang, Darren N
259

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Novak, Steve T
230

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #777  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Leiss, Brandon
158 180 190

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Godoy, Armando
199

Moore, Michael
221

Jung, Jordan
196

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #778  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Moore, William
202 195 201

Johnson, Adam
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Cirigliano, David
228

Hall, Andrew
164

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #779  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stainbrook, Jeffrey
159 144 173

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Harrell, Kenneth
210 146 134

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Angelo, Brad
235

Harrell, Kenneth
146

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Harrell, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

134

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #780  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Clark, Sydney
210 174 154

Melching, Ryan
190 169 184

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Clark, Sydney
174

Lundberg, Tim
172

Bedford, Martin
172

Hess, Tom C
215

Clark, Sydney
2nd Place - $10.00

154
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #781  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Martell, Michael
235

Mooney, Brandon
208

Cirigliano, David
228

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #782  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Runia, Zach
143 200 205

Sorce, Thomas
215

Wolf, Jared
223

Pierson, Chris
192

Haynes, David L
224

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Wolf, Jared
1st Place - $25.00

212
Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #783  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Carver, Devin S
152 143 168

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Sacks, Eric
220

Klerk, Chris T
217

Cirigliano, David
228

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #784  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Pate, Nicholas
241

Crowe, Cameron
225

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Moore, Michael
221

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #785  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Martell, Michael
235

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Robarge, Spencer
236

Malazarte, Louis
180

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #786  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Pate, Nicholas
241

Smith, Collin
192

Robarge, Spencer
236

Barta, Adam
225

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #787  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Ward, Tim
140 200 160

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Bellino, Charles
170 179 167

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Major, Aaron
236

Wilkinson, Frank
123

Obernesser, Mike
224

Hess, Tom C
215

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Obernesser, Mike
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #788  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Klein, Jacob
215

Prather, Kristopher
207

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Klein, Jacob
2nd Place - $10.00

183

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #789  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Agnew, Tommy A
170 116 135

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cirigliano, David
228

Zuehlke, Adam M
266

Krol, Kyle
203

Johnson, Adam
216

Zuehlke, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

184
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #790  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Stiebler, Curtis G
129 142 143

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Godoy, Armando
199

Tang, Darren N
259

Prather, Kristopher
207

Major, Aaron
236

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #791  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Barnes, Ryan
265

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Tang, Darren N
259

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #792  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Angelo, Brad
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Crowe, Cameron
225

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #793  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Tkacz, Edward
204 206 151

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Melching, Ryan
190 169 184

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Holliman, Mykel
279

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Bufkin, Brad A
182

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #794  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tackett, EJ D
174

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Chapman, AJ
215

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #795  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

DeSpain, Skyler G
160 150 156

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Runk, Brandon M
238

Haynes, David L
224

Cirigliano, David
228

Runk, Brandon M
1st Place - $25.00

245
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #796  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hess, Tom C
215

Tucker, James D III
268

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Prather, Kristopher
207

Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #797  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Hosmer, Brian
178 211 170

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Hankins, Christopher
170

Anderson, Andrew
235

Locke, Brian T
183

Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #798  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Jung, Jordan
196

Hall, Andrew
164

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bedford, Martin
172

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #799  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Clark, William
186 187 187

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Angelo, Brad
235

Deines, Jackson
167

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #800  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Smith, Jeremiah N
204 195 211

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Simard, David
196 258 237

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Cirigliano, David
228

Smith, Jeremiah N
195

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Angelo, Brad
235

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #801  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Cratsenberg, Aaron
156 160 183

Fewell, Larry
146 188 214

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Zimmerman, Cory
178 219 204

Owens, David
230 234 256

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Cirigliano, David
228

Martell, Michael
235

Zimmerman, Cory
219

Owens, David
234

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #802  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Trotman, Devin
171 169 153

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Price, Christopher
224

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Prather, Kristopher
207

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #803  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Pate, Nicholas
241

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #804  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Williams, Devyn
195

Stratford, Bryce
155

Jung, Jordan
196

Smith, Collin
192

Williams, Devyn
1st Place - $25.00

181
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #805  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Smith, Derrick
166 135 167

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Martell, Michael
235

Johnson, Adam
216

Patterson, Michael J
213

Tang, Darren N
259

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #806  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Allison, James R Jr
214 174 197

Owens, David
230 234 256

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Deines, Jackson
167

Owens, David
234

Martin, Timothy R
149

Benser, Russ
149

Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256
Martin, Timothy R
2nd Place - $10.00

202

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #807  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Urgero, Mark R Jr
176 233 152

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Rees, Clay
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #808  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Machovec, Jeremy P
158 179 186

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Johnson, Adam
216

Herbert, Andrew
236

Taylor, Matt L
193

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #809  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Carroll, David J
186

Fach, Graham D
216

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Fujita, Ronnie
2nd Place - $10.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #810  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Roth, Clint J
212 188 170

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Machin, Bill
155

McCune, Kevin
268

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Ratliff, Darrel
226

McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #811  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Brown, Ricky Jr
113 163 191

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Major, Aaron
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Pate, Nicholas
241

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #812  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Mooney, Brandon
208

Lundberg, Tim
172

Vick, Daniel
226

Rees, Clay
235

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #813  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Prather, Kristopher
207

Barnes, Josie K
193

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #814  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Turner, Andrew
189 157 180

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Peckys, Malcolm J
172 243 192

Roth, Stephen K
136 144 188

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Martell, Michael
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Easton, Charles M
224

Miura, Kevin K
198

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Easton, Charles M
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #815  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Prather, Kristopher
207

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Tackett, EJ D
174

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #816  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Rodriguez, Thomas C
183 126 147

Gutierrez, Michael
164 151 164

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Gutierrez, Michael
151

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Jung, Jordan
196

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #817  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Best, Christopher S
217 174 156

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Mooney, Brandon
208

Herbert, Andrew
236

Smith, Collin
192

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #818  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Green, Bradley
210 186 128

Barton, Alexis K
167 165 195

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Michael, Chris M
169

Green, Bradley
186

Mooney, Brandon
208

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Mooney, Brandon
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #819  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Pate, Nicholas
241

Fach, Graham D
216

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #820  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Jodoin, Adam P
159 155 191

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Hill, Eric J
168 236 188

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Barnes, Josie K
193

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

O Neill, Bill
172

Barnes, Josie K
1st Place - $25.00

234
Hoehnen, Cassie
2nd Place - $10.00

194



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #821  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Lance, David
238 213 183

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Sanders, Jeff
191

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Lance, David
213

Sanders, Jeff
1st Place - $25.00

214
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #822  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bridges, Mike L
134 169 180

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Bell, William R
202 148 178

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Bell, William R
148

Anderson, Andrew
235

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #823  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Martell, Michael
235

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #824  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Patterson, Michael J
213

Rollins, Jake
233

Aboud, Justin
179

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #825  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Chin, Riely A
226

Earnest, Blake
213

Locke, Anthony T
210

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Chin, Riely A
2nd Place - $10.00

217
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #826  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Tackett, EJ D
174

Johnson, Adam
216

Schmidt, Eric A
206

Runk, Brandon M
238

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Runk, Brandon M
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #827  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Troup, Kyle
213

Moore, Michael
221

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Clinaz, Giorgio
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #828  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hall, Daniel
174 146 184

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Deines, Jackson
167

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Carroll, David J
186

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #829  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Eichenlaub, Frank III
140 170 196

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Fewell, Larry
146 188 214

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Flynn, Darren
191

Lengel, Bradley
214

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Flynn, Darren
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #830  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Fach, Graham D
216

Archer, Danny
212

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Craine, Darin
191

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Craine, Darin
2nd Place - $10.00

246



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #831  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Richards, Steven
171 145 184

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Carver, Devin S
152 143 168

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Richards, Steven
145

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Anderson, Andrew
235

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

184
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #832  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Hayward, Daniel R
195 248 213

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Seale, James Jr
183

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
138

Backus, Robert
191

Tang, Darren N
259

Seale, James Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #833  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hayward, Daniel R
195 248 213

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Woodard, Riley
267

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #834  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ingram, Ben
176 160 198

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Anderson, Andrew
235

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Rees, Clay
235

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #835  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Ouzenian, Art
255

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Thompson, Anthony
277

Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242
Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #836  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Udocon, Nicholas T
171 141 180

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Johnson, Travis
177

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Kent, Marshall J
235

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Kent, Marshall J
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #837  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ickes, Gregory R
226 214 215

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Young, Alex
205 167 201

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Wolf, Jared
223

Miller, Rick
202

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Wolf, Jared
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #838  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

DuBois, David B
196 193 213

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Drumm, Philip
193

Locke, Anthony T
210

Crowe, Cameron
225

Diede, Brian
224

Locke, Anthony T
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #839  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Gonzalez, Robert A
192 205 233

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Rice, Allan II
175

Sims, Justin
213

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Tang, Darren N
259

Sims, Justin
1st Place - $25.00

228
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #840  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Smith, Brian
133 173 174

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Smith, Collin
192

Pajak, Daria W
247

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Kruml, Nick
255

Pajak, Daria W
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #841  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Remick, Veronica
160 172 211

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Troup, Kyle
213

Tackett, EJ D
174

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Holbek, Cotie J
169

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Holbek, Cotie J
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #842  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gove, Cameron
209

Rollins, Jake
233

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Vick, Daniel
226

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #843  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Locke, Anthony T
210

Martell, Michael
235

Rice, Allan II
175

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Rice, Allan II
1st Place - $25.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #844  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Krol, Kyle
203

Cain, Andrew
228

Carroll, David J
186

Tajiri, Joshua Y
1st Place - $25.00

268
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #845  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Cross, Samuel W
165 194 226

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Cross, Samuel W
194

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #846  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Smith, Robert
246

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Martell, Michael
235

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #847  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Vick, Daniel
226

Martell, Michael
235

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #848  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Clemons, Talon S
190 183 146

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
182 158 192

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Locke, Anthony T
210

Drumm, Philip
193

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Locke, Anthony T
1st Place - $17.50

212
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $17.50

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #849  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Williams, Devyn
195

Rollins, Jake
233

Pate, Nicholas
241

Cirigliano, David
228

Moore, Michael
221

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #850  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Angelo, Brad
235

Rees, Clay
235

Williams, Devyn
195

Flynn, Darren
191

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #851  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Klerk, Chris T
217

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #852  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Suh, Daniel
172 202 166

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Bourget, Bryan
216

Suh, Daniel
202

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Bourget, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #853  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Reinke, Adam
201 204 160

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Hupe, Mitch
227

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Johnson, Adam
216

Bryant, Jordan C
171

Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #854  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

De Jager, Derek
167 159 178

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Moore, William
202 195 201

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

De Jager, Derek
159

Prather, Kristopher
207

Martell, Michael
235

Gove, Cameron
209

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #855  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Ray, Christopher
197

Rhoades, Zachary
204

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Rhoades, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #856  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Agnew, Tommy A
170 116 135

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Craine, Darin
191

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #857  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Zachariah, Nick
194 215 186

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Aragon, Anthony
160

Tang, Darren N
259

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #858  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Jeffrey, Jason
167 191 128

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Bui, Justin C
216

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Troup, Kyle
213

Ferrell, Manny
201

Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #859  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Ferrell, Manny
201

Angelo, Brad
235

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Cirigliano, David
228

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #860  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Loeffler, Jeff D
173 148 191

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Szamborski, Brian
191 174 175

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Lundberg, Tim
172

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
160

Aboud, Justin
179

Rice, Allan II
175

Lundberg, Tim
1st Place - $25.00

208
Aboud, Justin
2nd Place - $10.00

187



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #861  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Jung, Jordan
196

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Wyckoff, Mark
231

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Wilkins, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

234
Wyckoff, Mark
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #862  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Cirigliano, David
228

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #863  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Warner, Jesse
159 145 208

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Ingram, Ben
176 160 198

Jung, Jordan
196

Johnson, Adam
216

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Foster, Cameron
278

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Foster, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #864  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Haines, Gary
246

Ferrell, Manny
201

Tackett, EJ D
174

Anderson, Andrew
235

Haines, Gary
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #865  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Griffin, James A
138 182 177

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hess, Tom C
215

Godoy, Armando
199

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225
Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #866  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Perez, Justin M
177 129 224

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Rees, Clay
235

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #867  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Cirigliano, David
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Wunder, Karl
166

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #868  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Owens, David
230 234 256

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Johnson, Adam
216

Kruml, Nick
255

Owens, David
234

Villarreal, Michael
180

Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #869  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kendall, Nathan
202 156 161

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Brown, Ricky Jr
113 163 191

Tang, Darren N
259

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Pate, Nicholas
241

Thompson, Anthony
277

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #870  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Paul, Jeff M II
153 182 194

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Snell, Jasmine L
179 143 169

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Tang, Darren N
259

Mooney, Brandon
208

Snell, Jasmine L
143

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #871  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Angelo, Brad
235

Novak, Steve T
230

Drumm, Philip
193

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #872  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Coolidge, Adam J
196 143 163

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Holliman, Mykel
279

Shoemaker, Cody
212

McCune, Kevin
268

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #873  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tumblety, Casey
164 222 154

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Tucker, James D III
268

Badovinac, Steven
202

Drumm, Philip
193

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Tucker, James D III
1st Place - $25.00

232
Drumm, Philip
2nd Place - $10.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #874  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Sorce, Thomas
215

Drumm, Philip
193

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Drumm, Philip
2nd Place - $10.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #875  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Fach, Graham D
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Carroll, David J
186

Cirigliano, David
228

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #876  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Vick, Daniel
226

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Barta, Adam
225

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #877  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Busch, Brett
139 201 204

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Wolf, Jared
223

Major, Aaron
236

Ray, Christopher
197

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #878  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Carroll, David J
186

Deines, Jackson
167

Martin, Timothy R
149

Stone, Andrew
165

Carroll, David J
1st Place - $25.00

192
Stone, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

159

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #879  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Johnson, Adam
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #880  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Green, Bradley
210 186 128

Woodard, Riley
267

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Martell, Michael
235

Green, Bradley
186

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #881  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Whittaker, Nicole
147 154 149

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Russell, Timothy E
223 169 178

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Smith, Collin
192

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Russell, Timothy E
169

Chapman, AJ
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #882  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Geck, Andy
179

Holliman, Mykel
279

Johnson, Adam
216

Backus, Robert
191

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #883  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Cain, Andrew
228

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bedford, Martin
172

Swinford, Sam
206

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Swinford, Sam
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #884  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

White, Laura K
157 154 178

Munn, Josh K
130 140 171

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Charvat, Keith
168 215 207

Mooney, Brandon
208

Johnson, Adam
216

White, Laura K
154

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #885  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Jones, James Jr
149 151 200

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Rees, Clay
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Stone, Andrew
165

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #886  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Porter, Austin
244 203 165

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Smith, Riley N
279

Porter, Austin
203

Godoy, Armando
199

Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223
Porter, Austin
2nd Place - $10.00

165

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #887  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Warner, Jesse
159 145 208

Karch, Courtney
165 162 178

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Moore, Michael
221

Karch, Courtney
162

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Mangiola, Kara M
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #888  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #889  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Jones, Matthew
154 253 191

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Dalesandro, Angelique
243 196 203

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hostetler, Joseph M
201

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Dalesandro, Angelique
196

Hostetler, Joseph M
2nd Place - $10.00

204
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #890  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Fach, Graham D
216

Cirigliano, David
228

Aragon, Anthony
160

Troup, Kyle
213

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #891  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Gialdella, Erik A
2nd Place - $10.00

159
Harrison, Jordan D
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #892  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tang, Darren N
259

Smith, Collin
192

Hess, Tom C
215

Prather, Kristopher
207

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #893  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lorback, Eric K
148 168 148

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Irwin, Brian
156 208 207

Roth, Stephen K
136 144 188

Green, Bradley
210 186 128

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Reth, Anthony
211 164 177

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Martin, Timothy R
149

Irwin, Brian
208

Green, Bradley
186

Hartman, Kevin
209

Irwin, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

207
Hartman, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

155

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #894  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #895  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Holliman, Mykel
279

Chapman, AJ
215

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #896  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Wyckoff, Mark
231

Barnes, Ryan
265

Deines, Jackson
167

Wyckoff, Mark
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #897  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Uchida, Lance
167

Vick, Daniel
226

Tang, Darren N
259

Smallin, Matt
290

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #898  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Harrington, Jeffrey
188 142 122

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Ferrell, Manny
201

Cirigliano, David
228

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Williams, Devyn
195

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #899  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Rodbourn, Daniel A
173 134 196

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Taylor, Matt L
193

Seale, James Jr
183

Moore, Michael
221

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Moore, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #900  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Moore, William
202 195 201

Prather, Kristopher
207

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Moore, Michael
221

Moore, William
195

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #901  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Veney, Anthony
199

Wiley, Christopher
245

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #902  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Smith, Robert
246

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #903  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Solomon, Joshua
180

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Angelo, Brad
235

Solomon, Joshua
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #904  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kidd, Braden
195 198 207

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Kidd, Braden
198

Rollins, Jake
233

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #905  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Catalano-wild, Dylan
194 193 194

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Cirigliano, David
228

Fach, Graham D
216

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Faulkner, Gary Jr
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #906  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Firek, Brian
179 148 165

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Jung, Jordan
196

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Hibbard, Matt
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Naumann, Shawn M
2nd Place - $10.00

269
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #907  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Kloss, Chad M
201

Pate, Nicholas
241

Tang, Darren N
259

Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #908  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
191

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Maas, Chad
212

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #909  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hawkins, Roy
175 155 151

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Simard, David
196 258 237

Flynn, Darren
191

Acuff, Derek J
246

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Wolf, Jared
223

Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Wolf, Jared
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #910  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Stringham, Robert J
156

Gasn, Matt E
236

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Sorce, Thomas
215

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #911  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Grady, Dennis R
131 210 203

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Jecko, David E
245

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Tang, Darren N
259

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #912  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Angelo, Brad
235

Bennett, Tony P
195

Prather, Kristopher
207

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #913  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Reid, Ryan
206 215 173

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Thompson, Anthony
277

Reid, Ryan
215

Vitelli, Francis
280

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #914  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Stemhagen, Kyle
247

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Fach, Graham D
216

Johnson, Travis
177

Stemhagen, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #915  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Foellner, Brian
196 159 148

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Magno, Derek
246

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #916  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Fietek, Brandon
208 269 251

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Tice, Joshua
132 169 160

Peters, Jake
257

Kloss, Chad M
201

Martell, Michael
235

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Peters, Jake
1st Place - $25.00

205
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #917  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #918  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Dury, Blair
181 231 210

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Trimarchi, Tony
153 184 181

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Martin, Brandon C
279

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Trimarchi, Tony
184

Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289
Cunningham, Brett G
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #919  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rice, Allan II
175

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Johnson, Adam
216

Woodard, Riley
267

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #920  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Pryor, Kian
235 202 160

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

McCarthy, Matt
213 147 130

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Martell, Michael
235

Holliman, Mykel
279

McCarthy, Matt
147

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #921  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Cote, David E
191 165 157

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Jeffrey, Jason
167 191 128

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Rice, Allan II
175

Machin, Bill
155

Gasn, Matt E
236

Stone, Andrew
165

Rice, Allan II
1st Place - $25.00

203
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #922  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Clark, William
186 187 187

Parr, David
189 199 210

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Wiley, Christopher
245

Barnes, Ryan
265

Hess, Tom C
215

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #923  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

 ---- BYE ----
0 0 0

Coates, Tyler
168 140 176

Velez, Raymond
127 175 164

Hess, Tom C
215

Lundberg, Tim
172

Jimenez, Nicholas J
184

Coates, Tyler
140

Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $20.00

225
Jimenez, Nicholas J
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #924  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hammerschmidt, Chris
180 211 181

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Robarge, Spencer
236

Crowe, Cameron
225

Tackett, EJ D
174

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #925  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Fach, Graham D
216

Holliman, Mykel
279

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #926  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Angelo, Brad
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Tackett, EJ D
174

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #927  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Graplar, Dereck
156 188 144

Clark, William
186 187 187

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Lanava, Matthew C
194 170 196

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Rees, Clay
235

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Lanava, Matthew C
170

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Lanava, Matthew C
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #928  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Naydich, Morgan A
152 192 150

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Carroll, David J
186

Fach, Graham D
216

Bourget, Bryan
216

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #929  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Brockman, Kenneth O
117 170 189

Robarge, Spencer
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Suscreba, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #930  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Crowe, Cameron
225

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Jung, Jordan
196

Haynes, David L
224

Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229
Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #931  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Lemos, Alejandro F
175 180 209

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #932  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Travis J
201 165 152

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Gildner, Gregory
181 161 234

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Lowe, Travis J
165

Taylor, Matt L
193

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #933  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Cirigliano, David
228

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Angelo, Brad
235

Rollins, Jake
233

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #934  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Johnson, Adam
216

Montoya, Brian
238

Anderson, Andrew
235

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Montoya, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #935  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, William
202 195 201

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Dang, Tan
168 166 178

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Zalud, Scott
158 225 239

Glenn, Latoya C
177 162 120

Clark, Sydney
210 174 154

Moore, William
195

Taylor, Matt L
193

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Clark, Sydney
174

Moore, William
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #936  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Miller, Robert
182 182 202

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Badovinac, Steven
202

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Tackett, EJ D
174

Waliczek, Brian
222

Badovinac, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Waliczek, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #937  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Angelo, Brad
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #938  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Holmes, Nathan R
143 201 156

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Clark, William
186 187 187

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Saccone, Jeremy
171 209 189

Troup, Kyle
213

Herbert, Andrew
236

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Herbert, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

213
Burkenbine, Zach
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #939  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Creutz, Erica M
191 143 130

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
163

Fach, Graham D
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Moore, Howard A IV
181

Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #940  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Anderson, Andrew
235

Sanders, Jeff
191

Sims, Justin
213

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Sims, Justin
2nd Place - $10.00

228



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #941  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Rice, Allan II
175

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Angelo, Brad
235

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Rice, Allan II
2nd Place - $10.00

203
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #942  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Smith, Riley N
279

Troup, Kyle
213

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #943  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ohloff, Jacob
164 178 191

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

McNally, Kyle
189 182 245

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Hittle, Zach
220

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Tang, Darren N
259

Mills, Andy
225

Hittle, Zach
2nd Place - $10.00

185
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #944  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Michael, Chris M
169

Fach, Graham D
216

Gasn, Matt E
236

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #945  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Anderson, Andrew
235

Bennett, Tony P
195

Johnson, Adam
216

Hess, Tom C
215

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #946  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Blough, Russell T
168 146 156

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Tackett, EJ D
174

Novak, Steve T
230

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Drumm, Philip
193

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #947  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Herrick, Brandon
190 125 215

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Locke, Anthony T
210

Vick, Daniel
226

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Hankins, Christopher
170

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #948  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Ward, Bradley
137 143 158

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Wozney, Matt
267

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Williams, Devyn
195

Jung, Jordan
196

Wozney, Matt
1st Place - $25.00

173
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #949  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Drumm, Philip
193

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Butturff, Jakob A
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #950  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Beres, David
238 212 225

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Beres, David
212

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #951  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Foellner, Brian
196 159 148

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Rollins, Jake
233

Shultz, Jon
189

Sorce, Thomas
215

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #952  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Tackett, EJ D
174

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Prather, Kristopher
207

Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #953  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Sterling, Christopher L
149 121 190

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

O Hanlon, James T
165 157 193

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Ouzenian, Art
255

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Runk, Brandon M
238

Ouzenian, Art
2nd Place - $10.00

242
Runk, Brandon M
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #954  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Philp, Adam
180

Crowe, Cameron
225

Lundberg, Tim
172

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #955  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #956  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Woodard, Riley
267

Wiley, Christopher
245

Williams, Devyn
195

Benser, Russ
149

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #957  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Moore, William
202 195 201

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Barta, Adam
225

Anderson, Andrew
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #958  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schoettmer, Eric
224 190 162

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Recsnik, Anthony
171 202 187

Santiago, Reinaldo
124 143 143

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Schoettmer, Eric
190

Recsnik, Anthony
202

Cirigliano, David
228

Crowe, Cameron
225

Recsnik, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #959  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Rice, Allan II
175

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Jung, Jordan
196

Angelo, Brad
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #960  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Moore, William
202 195 201

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Kloss, Chad M
201

Smith, Jason
163

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Moore, William
195

Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249
Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #961  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Rieb, Joel
221 159 136

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Catalano-wild, Dylan
194 193 194

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Rieb, Joel
159

Troup, Kyle
213

Carroll, David J
186

Catalano-wild, Dylan
193

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Catalano-wild, Dylan
1st Place - $25.00

194

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #962  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Jackson, Shawn
204 181 198

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Chambers, Carleton
268 156 206

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Herbert, Andrew
236

Chambers, Carleton
156

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #963  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Troup, Kyle
213

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #964  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Hammond, Dennis
222 166 174

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Danckwart, Brady J
139 212 200

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Bennett, Tony P
195

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #965  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Beres, David
238 212 225

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Casey, Zachary
202 140 122

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Beres, David
212

Kramer, Chris D
190

Casey, Zachary
140

Cirigliano, David
228

Beres, David
1st Place - $25.00

225
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #966  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schoettmer, Eric
224 190 162

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Hurd, Leon
194 173 194

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Schoettmer, Eric
190

Pate, Nicholas
241

Stemhagen, Kyle
247

Fach, Graham D
216

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Stemhagen, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #967  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Parr, David
189 199 210

Troup, Kyle
213

Seale, James Jr
183

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Fach, Graham D
216

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #968  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Rieb, Joel
221 159 136

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Chapman, AJ
215

Rieb, Joel
159

Rice, Allan II
175

Lundberg, Tim
172

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Rice, Allan II
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #969  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Goodwin, Eric
176

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Pate, Nicholas
241

Trubenstein, Jeremy
2nd Place - $10.00

224
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #970  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Labinski, David
170

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Foster, Cameron
278

Fach, Graham D
216

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #971  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

James, Brian
179 168 214

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Smith, Riley N
279

Hess, Tom C
215

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223
Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #972  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Tackett, EJ D
174

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Knight, Corey L Jr
219

Acuff, Derek J
246

Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213
Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #973  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Keplinger, Alec
205

Angelo, Brad
235

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Tackett, EJ D
174

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Tackett, EJ D
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #974  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Hensley, Ryan
164 200 178

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Schafer, Rick A
239

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Acuff, Derek J
246

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Schafer, Rick A
1st Place - $25.00

214
Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #975  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Carter, Michael
212 224 209

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Davidson, Michael J
190

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #976  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Prather, Kristopher
207

Seale, James Jr
183

Vick, Daniel
226

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #977  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Palojarvi, David
167 168 247

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Wiley, Christopher
245

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #978  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Aden, Ryan J
218 208 213

Ferrell, Manny
201

Rees, Clay
235

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Aden, Ryan J
208

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Aden, Ryan J
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #979  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Malazarte, Louis
180

Tang, Darren N
259

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Troup, Kyle
213

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #980  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Geller, Jeremy R
173 189 158

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Woodard, Riley
267

Tang, Darren N
259

Holliman, Mykel
279

Banghart, Damian
170

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #981  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Angelo, Brad
235

Tang, Darren N
259

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #982  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Ohloff, Jacob
164 178 191

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Tang, Darren N
259

Murphy, Casey F
220

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Taylor, Matt L
193

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Corda, Jonathan C
1st Place - $25.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #983  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Phelps, Joel
162

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Carroll, David J
186

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #984  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Jung, Jordan
196

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #985  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Klukowski, Harold
233

Crowe, Cameron
225

Welch, William J
205

Rees, Clay
235

Klukowski, Harold
2nd Place - $10.00

200
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #986  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Simard, David
196 258 237

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Farish, Daniel P
213

Runk, Brandon M
238

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #987  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Trowbridge, Matthew
166 176 156

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Enterline, Duane
185 184 158

Hankins, Chad
231

Hess, Tom C
215

Chapman, AJ
215

Enterline, Duane
184

Hankins, Chad
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #988  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Lance, David
238 213 183

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Seale, James Jr
183

Hupe, Mitch
227

Buss, Jesse
215

Burns, Dylan C
249

Hupe, Mitch
2nd Place - $10.00

255
Burns, Dylan C
1st Place - $25.00

274

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #989  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Lowe, Joe
187 160 131

Woodard, Riley
267

Vitelli, Francis
280

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Lowe, Joe
160

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #990  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Carroll, David J
186

Rice, Allan II
175

Sims, Justin
213

Martin, Timothy R
149

Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Sims, Justin
1st Place - $25.00

228



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #991  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Rice, Allan II
175

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Rollins, Jake
233

Vitelli, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

208
Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #992  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Gasn, Matt E
236

Novak, Steve T
230

Vick, Daniel
226

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #993  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #994  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Rice, Allan II
175

Hess, Tom C
215

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #995  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Turner, Andrew
189 157 180

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Kent, Marshall J
235

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #996  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Swindell, Natalie
204 200 170

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Barnes, Ryan
265

Holliman, Mykel
279

Swindell, Natalie
200

Gutierrez, Christopher
176

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Swindell, Natalie
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #997  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Walker, Stephen
142 181 148

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Angelo, Brad
235

Klukowski, Harold
233

Pate, Nicholas
241

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #998  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Johnson, Adam
216

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Carroll, David J
186

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #999  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Jung, Jordan
196

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Fach, Graham D
216

O Neill, Bill
172

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1000  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Chapman, AJ
215

Tang, Darren N
259

Johnson, Adam
216

Mateffy, William
167

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1001  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Angelo, Brad
235

Mooney, Brandon
208

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Carroll, David J
186

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1002  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hupe, Mitch
227

Haynes, David L
224

Pate, Nicholas
241

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1003  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Tackett, EJ D
174

Malazarte, Louis
180

Schafer, Rick A
239

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Malazarte, Louis
2nd Place - $10.00

206
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1004  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Fach, Graham D
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Novak, Steve T
230

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1005  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Stone, Andrew
165

Magno, Derek
246

Nowak, Anthony
215

Johnson, Adam
216

Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1006  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

McKeefry, Greg
183 207 181

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Smith, Collin
192

McKeefry, Greg
207

Patterson, Michael J
213

Martell, Michael
235

McKeefry, Greg
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Martell, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1007  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Goss, Jamie
169 189 141

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Flynn, Darren
191

Pierson, Chris
192

Cirigliano, David
228

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Pierson, Chris
1st Place - $25.00

232
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1008  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1009  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Evans, Shawn M
299 259 246

Arpe, Kyle T
150 169 146

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Best, Christopher S
217 174 156

Velez, Raymond
127 175 164

Evans, Shawn M
259

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Best, Christopher S
174

Evans, Shawn M
1st Place - $17.50

246
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $17.50

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1010  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Barta, Adam
225

Chapman, AJ
215

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1011  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Haynes, David L
224

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1012  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Stone, Andrew
165

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Stone, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

159

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1013  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Smith, Riley N
279

Cirigliano, David
228

Badovinac, Steven
202

Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1014  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Pryor, Kian
235 202 160

Barta, Adam
225

Archer, Danny
212

Cirigliano, David
228

Pryor, Kian
202

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1015  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Harvey, Bradley
182 165 178

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Sacks, Eric
220

Sorce, Thomas
215

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gasn, Matt E
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1016  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Garde, Rey Jr
128 182 243

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Johnson, Adam
216

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1017  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Kokanour, Garrett L
136 206 167

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Ivoska, Alex
186

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Prather, Kristopher
207

Jung, Jordan
196

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1018  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Knapp, Brandon
189 213 166

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Hess, Tom C
215

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Major, Aaron
236

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1019  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Pierson, Chris
192

Hankins, Christopher
170

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Pierson, Chris
1st Place - $25.00

232
Clinaz, Giorgio
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1020  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Jung, Jordan
196

Sorce, Thomas
215

Crowe, Cameron
225

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1021  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Busick, Jeff J
166 192 153

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Tackett, EJ D
174

Troup, Kyle
213

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1022  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Lemos, Alejandro F
175 180 209

Angelo, Brad
235

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Herbert, Andrew
236

Martin, Timothy R
149

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1023  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Beres, David
238 212 225

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gonzalez, Robert A
192 205 233

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Beres, David
212

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Smith, Robert
246

Novak, Steve T
230

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1024  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Wolf, Thomas
257

Angelo, Brad
235

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1025  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

O Hanlon, James T
165 157 193

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cain, Andrew
228

Jung, Jordan
196

Barta, Adam
225

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1026  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Chambers, Carleton
268 156 206

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Rees, Clay
235

Roos, Yannick
201

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Chambers, Carleton
156

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1027  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Isaacs, Shawn
195 148 134

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Troup, Kyle
213

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1028  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Donahue, Terri
183 170 181

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Tackett, EJ D
174

Chin, Riely A
226

Sherman, David
182

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Chin, Riely A
2nd Place - $10.00

217

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1029  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Machovec, Jeremy P
158 179 186

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Deines, Jackson
167

Carroll, David J
186

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
244

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

228

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1030  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Landa, Andres
210 189 163

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Landa, Andres
189

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Vick, Daniel
226

Landa, Andres
2nd Place - $10.00

163
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1031  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robertson, Donald
125 148 198

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Herrick, Brandon
190 125 215

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Klukowski, Harold
233

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Herrick, Brandon
125

Habetler, Bobby
162

Klukowski, Harold
2nd Place - $10.00

200
Habetler, Bobby
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1032  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Turnbull, Shaun
188 192 221

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Boyer, Brandon
258

Angelo, Brad
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Welch, William J
205

Boyer, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

289
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1033  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Henninger, David
109 147 142

Troup, Kyle
213

Angelo, Brad
235

Backus, Robert
191

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1034  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Jung, Jordan
196

Drumm, Philip
193

Ciszewski, Jason
188

O Neill, Bill
172

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Ciszewski, Jason
1st Place - $25.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1035  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Prather, Kristopher
207

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $17.50

258
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $17.50

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1036  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sprague, Kenneth
153 141 174

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Angelo, Brad
235

Hartman, Kevin
209

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1037  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Donahue, Terri
183 170 181

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Sakaitis, Daniel
183 213 204

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Donahue, Terri
170

Martell, Michael
235

Martin, Timothy R
149

Johnson, Adam
216

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1038  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Mojado, Alan
228 162 179

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Bui, Justin C
216

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Mojado, Alan
162

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Pepe, Anthony R
2nd Place - $10.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1039  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Rice, Allan II
175

Angelo, Brad
235

Carey, Timothy
276

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Carey, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

238

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1040  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Bellino, Charles
170 179 167

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Brown, Ricky Jr
113 163 191

Wiley, Christopher
245

Holliman, Mykel
279

Tackett, EJ D
174

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Cunningham, Brett G
1st Place - $25.00

223



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1041  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Cain, Andrew
228

Fach, Graham D
216

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Cain, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1042  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Rayome, Brandon
192 191 173

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hewitt, Travis
177

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Rayome, Brandon
191

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Rayome, Brandon
2nd Place - $10.00

173

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1043  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Szamborski, Brian
191 174 175

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Holliman, Mykel
279

Szamborski, Brian
174

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1044  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Vick, Daniel
226

Maas, Chad
212

Johnson, Adam
216

Novak, Steve T
230

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1045  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Anderson, Andrew
235

Johnson, Adam
216

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1046  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Smith, Robert
246

Backus, Robert
191

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1047  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Simard, David
196 258 237

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Cote, David E
191 165 157

Felten, Chance
173 173 238

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Simard, David
258

Fach, Graham D
216

Cote, David E
165

Simard, David
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1048  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Klerk, Chris T
217

Troup, Kyle
213

Mooney, Brandon
208

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Troup, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1049  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Sorce, Thomas
215

Smallin, Matt
290

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1050  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Langer, Logan
183 214 246

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Gonzalez, Robert A
192 205 233

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Rhoades, Zachary
204

Mooney, Brandon
208

Collier, Zachary
206

Williams, Devyn
195

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Collier, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

223



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1051  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Raymond, Robert C
166 143 135

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Moore, William
202 195 201

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Johnson, Adam
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Moore, William
195

Tackett, EJ D
174

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Moore, William
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1052  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Young, Alex
205 167 201

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Carroll, David J
186

Tang, Darren N
259

Bourget, Bryan
216

Earnest, Blake
213

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Bourget, Bryan
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1053  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrington, Jeffrey
188 142 122

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Cywinski, Kurt
166 161 223

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Sanders, Jeff
191

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hess, Tom C
215

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1054  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Koyl, Joseph R
151 201 124

Frank, Joshua T
180 160 149

Godoy, Armando
199

Schafer, Rick A
239

Smith, Collin
192

Frank, Joshua T
160

Schafer, Rick A
1st Place - $25.00

214
Smith, Collin
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1055  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1056  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Sanders, Aaron
146 183 154

Vick, Daniel
226

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Chapman, AJ
215

Jung, Jordan
196

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1057  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Chapman, AJ
215

Arehart, Steven
199

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Mooney, Brandon
208

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1058  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Tang, Darren N
259

Smith, Riley N
279

Hartman, Kevin
209

Crowe, Cameron
225

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1059  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Zachariah, Nick
194 215 186

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Price, Christopher
224

Haynes, David L
224

Troup, Kyle
213

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1060  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Sakaitis, Daniel
183 213 204

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Tackett, EJ D
174

Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1061  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Anderson, Andrew
235

Angelo, Brad
235

Mooney, Brandon
208

Compo, Elray J
155

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $17.50

268
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $17.50

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1062  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Stiebler, Curtis G
129 142 143

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Sanders, Jeff
191

Farish, Daniel P
213

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Farish, Daniel P
2nd Place - $10.00

193

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1063  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tam, Jeffrey
194 169 204

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Kruml, Nick
255

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Cain, Andrew
228

Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1064  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Whittaker, Nicole
147 154 149

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Tang, Darren N
259

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1065  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Wiley, Christopher
245

Smith, Robert
246

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Machin, Bill
155

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1066  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Abahazy, Deborah L
170 164 158

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Kaskadden, Anthony
189 220 185

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Prather, Kristopher
207

Novak, Steve T
230

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1067  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Whitcutt, Schrader J
278 202 205

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Whitcutt, Schrader J
202

Pate, Nicholas
241

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1068  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Simard, David
196 258 237

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cirigliano, David
228

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Bourget, Bryan
216

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1069  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Leong, Kristie
165 173 184

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Ferrell, Manny
201

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Sorce, Thomas
215

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1070  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

McCune, Kevin
268

Barta, Adam
225

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Sorce, Thomas
215

McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1071  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Herrman, Tyler
188 211 247

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Compo, Elray J
155

Prather, Kristopher
207

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1072  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Burt, Jesse A
202 141 150

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Nadeau, Chase
212

Holbek, Cotie J
169

Mooney, Brandon
208

Nadeau, Chase
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1073  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Bond, Julia M
181 233 189

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Bowers, Brent
205

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1074  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Getschel, Brandon
149 190 182

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Bennett, Tony P
195

Davidson, Michael J
190

Hess, Tom C
215

Troup, Kyle
213

Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1075  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Brockman, Kenneth O
117 170 189

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Rice, Allan II
175

Cirigliano, David
228

Tackett, EJ D
174

Moore, Michael
221

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1076  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Moore, William
202 195 201

Owens, David
230 234 256

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Johnson, Adam
216

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Tackett, EJ D
174

Owens, David
234

Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1077  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Waliczek, Brian
222

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Ray, Christopher
197

Holliman, Mykel
279

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1078  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Brown, Scott G
182 219 199

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Brown, Scott G
219

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hess, Tom C
215

Barnes, Ryan
265

Brown, Scott G
2nd Place - $10.00

199
Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1079  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Anderson, Andrew
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Chapman, AJ
215

Cirigliano, David
228

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1080  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Stone, Andrew
165

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1081  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Coates, Tyler
168 140 176

Smith, Jeremiah N
204 195 211

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Lipsey, Henry Sr
154 122 146

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Cirigliano, David
228

Smith, Jeremiah N
195

Smith, Riley N
279

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1082  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Goss, Marcus
183 184 191

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Rees, Clay
235

Price, Christopher
224

Doyle, Kamron G
238

McCune, Kevin
268

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1083  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Gutierrez, Michael
164 151 164

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Smith, Jeremiah N
204 195 211

Patterson, Brad
169 154 141

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Smith, Jeremiah N
195

Patterson, Brad
154

Vitelli, Francis
280

Smith, Jeremiah N
1st Place - $25.00

211
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1084  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Patterson, Brad
169 154 141

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Hess, Tom C
215

Artley, Mark
212

Vick, Daniel
226

Eaton, Michael R Jr
160

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1085  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Hawkins, Jacob R
108 109 186

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Woodard, Riley
267

Bedford, Martin
172

Vick, Daniel
226

Roos, Yannick
201

Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1086  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Mooney, Connor
253 227 247

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Boykin, Bryan C
159 145 154

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hess, Tom C
215

Robarge, Spencer
236

Mooney, Connor
227

Vick, Daniel
226

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Mooney, Connor
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1087  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Carlisle, Brian R
147 233 177

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Martell, Michael
235

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Rees, Clay
235

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1088  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Betts, Wilbur III
218 220 224

Wood, Jeremy
192 174 238

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Troup, Kyle
213

Johnson, Adam
216

Smith, Robert
246

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1089  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Hall, Andrew
164

Smith, Robert
246

Cirigliano, David
228

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1090  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Rice, Allan II
175

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Barta, Adam
225

Troup, Kyle
213

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1091  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Kurtz, Kenneth L
191

Bedford, Martin
172

Ouzenian, Art
255

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Ouzenian, Art
2nd Place - $10.00

242

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1092  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Arehart, Steven
199

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hess, Tom C
215

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1093  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Lowe, Charles Jr
184 187 129

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Troup, Kyle
213

Tackett, EJ D
174

Godoy, Armando
199

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1094  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Cirigliano, David
228

Martin, Timothy R
149

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1095  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Wolf, Thomas
257

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Layman, Ryan
180

Wolf, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

205
Foy, Timothy Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1096  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Munn, Josh K
130 140 171

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Ng, James A
199 183 192

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Ng, James A
183

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Wiley, Christopher
245

Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1097  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Vega, Noel
160

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Sorce, Thomas
215

Vega, Noel
2nd Place - $10.00

166
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1098  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Barnes, Will E
227

Wiley, Christopher
245

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Rees, Clay
235

Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1099  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

English, Luke
124 161 204

Ellington, Jeff S
161 126 123

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Carroll, David J
186

Chapman, AJ
215

Robarge, Spencer
236

Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1100  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Clark, William
186 187 187

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Benser, Russ
149

Vick, Daniel
226

Anderson, Andrew
235

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1101  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Abahazy, Deborah L
170 164 158

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Fach, Graham D
216

Abahazy, Deborah L
164

Moore, Michael
221

Guernsey, Michael L II
2nd Place - $10.00

235
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1102  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Magno, Derek
246

Tackett, EJ D
174

Carroll, David J
186

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1103  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Rice, Allan II
175

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Bedford, Martin
172

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1104  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Chapman, AJ
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Banghart, Damian
170

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Jozwiak, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1105  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Buckarma, Mikel R
198 160 149

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Solomon, Joshua
180

Cirigliano, David
228

Hahlen, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1106  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Elder, Robert Jr
208 182 225

Simard, David
196 258 237

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Nadeau, Chase
212

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1107  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Smith, Robert
246

Chin, Daniel
228

Fach, Graham D
216

Magno, Derek
246

Smith, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

248
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1108  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Schendel, Brandon J
173 227 160

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Waliczek, Brian
222

Schendel, Brandon J
227

Rees, Clay
235

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1109  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Tveit, Todd E
99 207 140

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Crowe, Cameron
225

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1110  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Casey, Zachary
202 140 122

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Drumm, Philip
193

Angelo, Brad
235

Anderson, Andrew
235

Shipman, Chris
198

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1111  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Miller, Robert
182 182 202

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Roseboom, Jarrett
153 179 166

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Miller, Robert
182

Vick, Daniel
226

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Bedford, Martin
172

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1112  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Haas, Rebecca
149 156 147

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Brockman, Kenneth O
117 170 189

Mccoy, Wade
191

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1113  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Lipsey, Henry Sr
154 122 146

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Varner, David M Jr
159 145 193

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Knight, Corey L Jr
219

Earnest, Blake
213

Taylor, Matt L
193

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Earnest, Blake
2nd Place - $10.00

206

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1114  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Kurcaba, Derek
156 166 185

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
163

Anderson, Andrew
235

Rees, Clay
235

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

141
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1115  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Williams, Devyn
195

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1116  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Modean, Noah J
151 136 183

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Tang, Darren N
259

Chapman, AJ
215

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Barta, Adam
225

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Barta, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1117  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Prather, Kristopher
207

Rice, Allan II
175

Wilson, Ryan
172

Godoy, Armando
199

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Godoy, Armando
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1118  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Hartman, Kevin
209

Fach, Graham D
216

Prather, Kristopher
207

Locke, Brian T
183

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1119  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Flynn, Darren
191

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Jung, Jordan
196

Harrison, Jordan D
1st Place - $25.00

210
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1120  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Milligan, Christopher C
187 195 176

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Zuehlke, Adam M
266

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Zuehlke, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

184



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1121  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Johnson, Adam
216

Martell, Michael
235

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hankins, Christopher
170

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1122  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Lance, David
238 213 183

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Lance, David
213

Smith, Riley N
279

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Keplinger, Alec
205

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1123  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tackett, EJ D
174

Chin, Riely A
226

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bennett, Tony P
195

Chin, Riely A
2nd Place - $10.00

217
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1124  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Sacks, Eric
220

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Villarreal, Michael
180

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Faulkner, Gary Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1125  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Angelo, Brad
235

Hibbard, Matt
236

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Chapman, AJ
215

Hibbard, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

179
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1126  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hochgesang, Kurt
158 186 172

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Reyes, Manuel III
173 165 188

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Martell, Michael
235

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Anderson, Andrew
235

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1127  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Chavez, Michael
161 172 176

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

McCauley, David
189 175 225

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Bedford, Martin
172

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Kloss, Chad M
201

Bedford, Martin
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1128  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Bowers, Brent
205

Tackett, EJ D
174

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Rees, Clay
235

Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1129  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Chapman, AJ
215

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Bui, Justin C
216

Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254
Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1130  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Bedford, Martin
172

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Butturff, Jakob A
2nd Place - $10.00

258
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1131  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Bourget, Bryan
216

Novak, Steve T
230

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1132  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Jung, Jordan
196

Geck, Andy
179

Prather, Kristopher
207

Angelo, Brad
235

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1133  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Evans, Shawn M
299 259 246

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Evans, Shawn M
259

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Evans, Shawn M
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1134  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

White, Laura K
157 154 178

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Smith, Robert
246

Ouellette, Alex
259

Tang, Darren N
259

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Ouellette, Alex
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1135  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Turner, Andrew
189 157 180

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Rapez, Alex K
155 167 145

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Jung, Jordan
196

Rollins, Jake
233

Martell, Michael
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Rollins, Jake
1st Place - $25.00

207
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1136  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Beres, David
238 212 225

Taylor, Matt L
193

Paine, Matthew
279

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Beres, David
212

Paine, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

200
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1137  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Eaton, Bryan
201 245 166

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Eaton, Bryan
245

Martin, Timothy R
149

Klerk, Chris T
217

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Eaton, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

166
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1138  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Kujawski, Jeffrey A
214 200 235

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Raymond, Floyd L
181

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Williams, Devyn
195

Raymond, Floyd L
2nd Place - $10.00

168
Williams, Devyn
1st Place - $25.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1139  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

White, Laura K
157 154 178

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
160

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

LaValley, Sean
190

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
2nd Place - $10.00

156
LaValley, Sean
1st Place - $25.00

164

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1140  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Sandberg, Dallas M
183 180 182

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Cirigliano, David
228

Sandberg, Dallas M
180

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1141  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Guzman-Orozco, Miguel
118 146 204

Robarge, Spencer
236

Jung, Jordan
196

Angelo, Brad
235

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1142  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cywinski, Kurt
166 161 223

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rees, Clay
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tang, Darren N
259

Prather, Kristopher
207

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1143  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Clark, William
186 187 187

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Johnson, Adam
216

Sorce, Thomas
215

Herbert, Andrew
236

Prather, Kristopher
207

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1144  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Hale, Mason H
191 169 193

Tice, Joshua
132 169 160

Drumm, Philip
193

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Nadeau, Chase
212

Hale, Mason H
169

Drumm, Philip
2nd Place - $10.00

224
Nadeau, Chase
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1145  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Clark, William
186 187 187

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Rice, Allan II
175

Goodwin, Eric
176

Martin, Brandon C
279

Seale, James Jr
183

Goodwin, Eric
2nd Place - $10.00

193
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1146  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Mooney, Brandon
208

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Prather, Kristopher
207

Solomon, Joshua
180

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1147  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Tran, Quang V
184 143 165

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Tran, Quang V
143

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Novak, Steve T
230

Ferrell, Manny
201

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1148  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Seyffarth, Christopher G
189 169 217

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Smith, Collin
192

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1149  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Ramirez, Craig
211 165 201

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Klerk, Chris T
217

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Magno, Derek
246

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1150  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hammerschmidt, Chris
180 211 181

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Brockman, Kenneth O
117 170 189

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Marquette, Michael C
180

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1151  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Lundberg, Tim
172

Wiley, Christopher
245

Carey, Timothy
276

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Carey, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

238

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1152  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Barnes, Ryan
265

Rees, Clay
235

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Chin, Riely A
226

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Chin, Riely A
1st Place - $25.00

217

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1153  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Johnson, Adam
216

Chapman, AJ
215

Tackett, EJ D
174

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1154  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Kellogg, Jeffrey D
138 188 193

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Lemos, Alejandro F
175 180 209

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Prather, Kristopher
207

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Novak, Steve T
230

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1155  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, William
202 195 201

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Brannon, Ryan M
177 138 214

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Vick, Daniel
226

Sorce, Thomas
215

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Marquette, Michael C
180

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Marquette, Michael C
2nd Place - $10.00

178

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1156  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Seeger, Douglas W
180

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Flynn, Darren
191

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1157  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hankins, Christopher
170

Roos, Yannick
201

Rees, Clay
235

Barnes, Kyle
224

Vick, Daniel
226

Roos, Yannick
1st Place - $25.00

218
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1158  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Gee, Mathieu
187 190 180

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Johnson, Tony
243 165 222

Prather, Kristopher
207

Klein, Jacob
215

Mccold, James R
157

Johnson, Tony
165

Klein, Jacob
2nd Place - $10.00

183
Johnson, Tony
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1159  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Pry, Michael D
186 159 207

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Stemhagen, Kyle
247

Wozney, Matt
267

Pate, Nicholas
241

Angelo, Brad
235

Wozney, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1160  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Ciszewski, Jason
188

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Riccardi, Sean G
1st Place - $25.00

216



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1161  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Santiago, Reinaldo
124 143 143

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Favreau, Matthew
173 145 192

Fewell, Larry
146 188 214

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Marks, Phillip
146 155 192

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Favreau, Matthew
145

Habetler, Bobby
162

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Habetler, Bobby
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1162  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Busick, Jeff J
166 192 153

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Sakaitis, Daniel
183 213 204

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Sprague, Kenneth
153 141 174

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Habetler, Bobby
162

Flynn, Darren
191

Cirigliano, David
228

Arehart, Steven
199

Flynn, Darren
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1163  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Soterakopoulos, Anthony V Jr
201 230 192

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Reyes, Manuel III
173 165 188

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Soterakopoulos, Anthony V Jr
230

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Soterakopoulos, Anthony V Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1164  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Magno, Derek
246

Chapman, AJ
215

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1165  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Suh, Daniel
172 202 166

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Smith, Robert
246

Prather, Kristopher
207

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1166  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Ramshaw, Matthew
202

Prather, Kristopher
207

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1167  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Vanness, Benjamin
158 214 166

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Arronson, Lukas
195 201 201

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Rollins, Jake
233

Spacey, Tanner
205

Arronson, Lukas
201

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Spacey, Tanner
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1168  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Whitehouse, Jonathan W
140 166 145

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Anderson, Kristopher
158 210 206

McKeefry, Greg
183 207 181

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

McKeefry, Greg
207

Carroll, David J
186

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
McKeefry, Greg
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1169  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wood, Jeremy
192 174 238

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Tackett, EJ D
174

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1170  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Como, Vincent
222

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1171  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Lipsey, Henry Sr
154 122 146

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Pierson, Chris
192

McCarthy, Erin
258

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1172  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Majewski, William R
156 131 153

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Barnes, Ryan
265

Villarreal, Michael
180

Vick, Daniel
226

Woodard, Riley
267

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1173  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Weir, Adam M
213 194 245

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Carroll, David J
186

Rees, Clay
235

Acuff, Derek J
246

Wyckoff, Mark
231

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1174  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Eastwood, Ronald
154 164 155

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Smith, Tristan
191 178 207

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Foster, Cameron
278

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Smith, Tristan
178

Smallin, Matt
290

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1175  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Tice, Joshua
132 169 160

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Keplinger, Alec
205

Martin, Timothy R
149

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Bowers, Brent
205

Keplinger, Alec
2nd Place - $10.00

235
Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1176  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Vitelli, Francis
280

Chapman, AJ
215

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1177  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Moore, William
202 195 201

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Locke, Anthony T
210

Waliczek, Brian
222

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Waliczek, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1178  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Niehaus, Nick
138 154 197

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Labinski, David
170

Hall, Andrew
164

Buss, Jesse
215

Nadeau, Chase
212

Labinski, David
1st Place - $25.00

215
Buss, Jesse
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1179  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Kaskadden, Anthony
189 220 185

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Begelman, Nathan
189 139 175

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Begelman, Nathan
139

Wolf, Thomas
257

McCune, Kevin
268

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1180  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Lorback, Eric K
148 168 148

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hall, Andrew
164

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1181  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Bennett, Tony P
195

Woodard, Riley
267

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tajiri, Joshua Y
1st Place - $25.00

268
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1182  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Roth, Clint J
212 188 170

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Short, Tony
178 158 138

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Tang, Darren N
259

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1183  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Alvarez, Gabe
172

Jung, Jordan
196

Angelo, Brad
235

Alvarez, Gabe
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1184  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Apgar, Raymond
181 153 203

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Smith, Riley N
279

Sorce, Thomas
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Mooney, Brandon
208

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1185  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Wolf, Jared
223

Martell, Michael
235

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1186  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Ferraro, Carmine R
126 214 153

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Murray, Thomas
213 206 135

Dalesandro, Angelique
243 196 203

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Herbert, Andrew
236

Murray, Thomas
206

Dalesandro, Angelique
196

Herbert, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

213
Murray, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

135

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1187  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hess, Tom C
215

Pate, Nicholas
241

Waliczek, Brian
222

Rice, Allan II
175

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Waliczek, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1188  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martin, Jeffrey R
244 257 201

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Martin, Jeffrey R
257

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Fach, Graham D
216

Martin, Jeffrey R
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1189  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Cirigliano, David
228

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1190  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Villarreal, Michael
180

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Tackett, EJ D
174

Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1191  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Henk, Michael
144 216 136

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Cain, Andrew
228

Martell, Michael
235

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Cain, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

214
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1192  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Roseboom, Jarrett
153 179 166

Bedford, Martin
172

Carroll, David J
186

Mooney, Brandon
208

Machin, Bill
155

Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1193  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Simard, David
196 258 237

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ray, Christopher
197

Prather, Kristopher
207

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1194  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hoyer, Daniel W Jr
166 191 125

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Smith, Brian
133 173 174

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Lundberg, Tim
172

Nowak, Anthony
215

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Greenwood, Ryne E
2nd Place - $10.00

215
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1195  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Prather, Kristopher
207

Rees, Clay
235

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1196  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Jensen, Alexander
180 176 183

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Locke, Brian T
183

Wolf, Thomas
257

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1197  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Whittaker, Nicole
147 154 149

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Sorce, Thomas
215

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Booker, DeeRonn C
2nd Place - $10.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1198  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Harrington, Jenna
172 204 176

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hupe, Mitch
227

Prather, Kristopher
207

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Barnes, Ryan
265

Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1199  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Wadley, Edward
212

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Fusco, Anthony
193

Sorce, Thomas
215

Wadley, Edward
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1200  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Patke, Scott
204 201 169

Lowe, Travis J
201 165 152

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Vega, Noel
160

Patke, Scott
201

Mooney, Brandon
208

Ray, Christopher
197

Patke, Scott
2nd Place - $10.00

169
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1201  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Daughtery, MacArthur R
184 150 146

Fach, Graham D
216

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Smallin, Matt
290

Daughtery, MacArthur R
150

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1202  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Gordon, Gary B
160 148 207

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Rice, Allan II
175

Tackett, EJ D
174

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Figueroa, Benjamin R
168

Rice, Allan II
1st Place - $25.00

203
Cooper, Nicholas J
2nd Place - $10.00

202

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1203  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Lewis, Jeffrey
156 214 142

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Wiley, Christopher
245

Anderson, Andrew
235

Jung, Jordan
196

Pierson, Chris
192

Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1204  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Moore, William
202 195 201

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Machin, Bill
155

Moore, William
195

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Kramer, Chris D
190

Moore, William
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1205  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Breckel, Jon
246 192 167

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Reed, Kyle
211 227 200

Beres, David
238 212 225

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Michael, Chris M
169

Breckel, Jon
192

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Beres, David
212

Breckel, Jon
1st Place - $25.00

167
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1206  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1207  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Prather, Kristopher
207

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Davidson, Michael J
190

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Davidson, Michael J
2nd Place - $10.00

174

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1208  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Wolstenholme, Aj
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1209  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Langer, Logan
183 214 246

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Hupe, Mitch
227

Anderson, Andrew
235

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1210  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Wadley, Edward
212

Chapman, AJ
215

Badovinac, Steven
202

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Badovinac, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1211  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Whitcutt, Schrader J
278 202 205

Svendsen, Chad
181 194 157

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Vitelli, Francis
280

Whitcutt, Schrader J
202

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Whitcutt, Schrader J
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1212  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Martell, Michael
235

Mooney, Brandon
208

Troup, Kyle
213

Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1213  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Henk, Michael
144 216 136

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Foster, Cameron
278

Bourget, Bryan
216

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Jenkins, Kevin T
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1214  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Reed, Kyle
211 227 200

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Shannon, Shauna
145

Klein, Jacob
215

Fach, Graham D
216

Kruml, Nick
255

Klein, Jacob
2nd Place - $10.00

183
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1215  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Simard, David
196 258 237

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Simard, David
258

Krol, Kyle
203

Smith, Robert
246

Simard, David
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1216  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Carter, Michael
212 224 209

White, Laura K
157 154 178

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Borne, Daniel
183 209 191

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Williams, Keven J
191

Carter, Michael
224

Hankins, Christopher
170

Rees, Clay
235

Carter, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1217  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

DuBois, David B
196 193 213

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Koyl, Joseph R
151 201 124

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Godoy, Armando
199

Hoehnen, Cassie
2nd Place - $10.00

194
Kesling, Nathaniel A
1st Place - $25.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1218  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Smallin, Matt
290

Troup, Kyle
213

Locke, Anthony T
210

Villarreal, Michael
180

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Locke, Anthony T
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1219  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McMahon, Megan
165 167 132

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Owens, David
230 234 256

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tang, Darren N
259

Owens, David
234

Tackett, EJ D
174

Holliman, Mykel
279

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1220  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Lella, Stephen A
158 224 182

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Troup, Kyle
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1221  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Brown, Scott G
182 219 199

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Jung, Jordan
196

Brown, Scott G
219

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Brown, Scott G
2nd Place - $10.00

199
Jozwiak, Adam M
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1222  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Smallin, Matt
290

Artley, Mark
212

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1223  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1224  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Jung, Jordan
196

Anderson, Andrew
235

Johnson, Adam
216

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1225  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Lopez, Antonio R
184 268 188

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tucker, James D III
268

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Keplinger, Alec
205

Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Keplinger, Alec
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1226  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Sherman, David
182

Collier, Zachary
206

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Collier, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1227  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Lopez, Antonio R
184 268 188

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Troup, Kyle
213

Stone, Laura K
140

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Ramshaw, Matthew
202

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Ramshaw, Matthew
1st Place - $25.00

241

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1228  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Obernesser, Mike
224

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Tang, Darren N
259

Lundberg, Tim
172

Obernesser, Mike
1st Place - $25.00

248
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1229  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Rollins, Jake
233

Vick, Daniel
226

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Troup, Kyle
213

Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1230  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Gildner, Gregory
181 161 234

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Fach, Graham D
216

Thompson, Anthony
277

Magno, Derek
246

Lundberg, Tim
172

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1231  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Clark, William
186 187 187

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Clark, William
187

Long, Michael
267

Smith, Riley N
279

Hess, Tom C
215

Long, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

221
Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1232  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Gee, Mathieu
187 190 180

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hartman, Kevin
209

Gee, Mathieu
190

Mccoy, Wade
191

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Mccoy, Wade
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1233  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Fach, Graham D
216

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Davis, Donald Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1234  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Talaga, Richard G
174 179 163

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Bowers, Brent
205

Villarreal, Michael
180

Miller, Rick
202

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1235  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Prather, Kristopher
207

Mills, Andy
225

Angelo, Brad
235

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Mills, Andy
2nd Place - $10.00

217
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1236  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Tang, Darren N
259

Jung, Jordan
196

Angelo, Brad
235

Martell, Michael
235

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1237  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Sorce, Thomas
215

Ferrell, Manny
201

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Fujita, Ronnie
2nd Place - $10.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1238  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Alicea, Miguel Jr
170 144 168

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Lundberg, Tim
172

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Clinaz, Giorgio
1st Place - $25.00

214
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1239  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Anderson, Travis W
233 225 279

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Ramshaw, Matthew
202

Wyant, Glen
195

Anderson, Travis W
225

Chapman, AJ
215

Ramshaw, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

241
Anderson, Travis W
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1240  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Seyffarth, Christopher G
189 169 217

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Schafer, Rick A
239

Neuer, Anthony
201

Pate, Nicholas
241

Schafer, Rick A
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1241  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Jung, Jordan
196

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Gasn, Matt E
236

Devlin, Nick
198

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1242  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hall, Andrew
164

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Sorce, Thomas
215

Herbert, Andrew
236

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1243  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Mason, Brian
172 203 235

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rees, Clay
235

Smallin, Matt
290

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1244  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Bui, Justin C
216

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1245  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Agnew, Tommy A
170 116 135

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Dooley, Brandon
201

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Locke, Brian T
183

Carroll, David J
186

Dooley, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

207
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1246  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tang, Darren N
259

Nowak, Anthony
215

Stemhagen, Kyle
247

Prather, Kristopher
207

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Stemhagen, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1247  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Prather, Kristopher
207

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1248  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Easton, Charles M
224

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1249  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Clark, William
186 187 187

Hebner, Eric
153 200 187

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Lanava, Matthew C
194 170 196

Palmer, Brandon S
171 202 196

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Clark, William
187

Jung, Jordan
196

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1250  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Tang, Darren N
259

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1251  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Agnew, Tommy A
170 116 135

Hawkins, Roy
175 155 151

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Chavez, Michael
161 172 176

Stratford, Bryce
155

Hawkins, Roy
155

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Stone, Andrew
165

Stratford, Bryce
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1252  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, William
202 195 201

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Moore, William
195

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Bui, Justin C
216

Prather, Kristopher
207

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1253  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Angelo, Brad
235

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Prather, Kristopher
207

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1254  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Ledesma, Raymond
191 191 201

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Mills, Gary
195 142 157

Hale, Mason H
191 169 193

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Haslip, Kenneth Jr
226 179 246

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Wiley, Christopher
245

Barnes, Ryan
265

Haslip, Kenneth Jr
179

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1255  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Fach, Graham D
216

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1256  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Mccold, James R
157

Taylor, Matt L
193

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1257  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Larson, Ryan A
193 162 159

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Soderquist, Darian
258

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Prather, Kristopher
207

Larson, Ryan A
162

Soderquist, Darian
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1258  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Vanness, Benjamin
158 214 166

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Martell, Michael
235

Piepergerdes, Trevor
202

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1259  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simard, David
196 258 237

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Smith, Tristan
191 178 207

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Jung, Jordan
196

Holliman, Mykel
279

Barnes, Ryan
265

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1260  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Bowers, Brent
205

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Cruz, Dimitri
1st Place - $25.00

217



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1261  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Smyth, Eric
191 231 178

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Martell, Michael
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Johnson, Adam
216

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1262  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Grove, Matthew L
189 185 203

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Clark, William
186 187 187

Johnson, Adam
216

Cirigliano, David
228

Paine, Matthew
279

Tang, Darren N
259

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Paine, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

200

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1263  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Zimmerman, Cory
178 219 204

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Petrick, Ben A
160 197 161

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Robarge, Spencer
236

Ferrell, Manny
201

Stone, Andrew
165

Graham, Ryan J
195

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Graham, Ryan J
2nd Place - $10.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1264  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Cirigliano, David
228

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Chapman, AJ
215

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1265  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Pate, Nicholas
241

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Guernsey, Michael L II
2nd Place - $10.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1266  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Gasn, Matt E
236

Rice, Allan II
175

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Rhoades, Zachary
204

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Rhoades, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1267  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vreeland, Zachary T
167 171 176

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Tackett, EJ D
174

Malazarte, Louis
180

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tajiri, Joshua Y
1st Place - $25.00

268
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1268  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rodbourn, Daniel A
173 134 196

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Rodbourn, Daniel A
134

Barnes, Ryan
265

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1269  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Wolfe, Clifton
129

Rice, Allan II
175

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1270  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Currier, Lisa
198 171 191

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Holliman, Mykel
279

Klerk, Chris T
217

Haynes, David L
224

Currier, Lisa
171

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1271  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Throop, Robert
149 201 181

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Barnes, Ryan
265

Hibbard, Matt
236

Jung, Jordan
196

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Hibbard, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

179

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1272  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Sorce, Thomas
215

Lundberg, Tim
172

Cain, Andrew
228

Johnson, Adam
216

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1273  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Zawisza, Matt R
152 161 180

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Finley, Lucas
226

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Ferrell, Manny
201

Tang, Darren N
259

Finley, Lucas
1st Place - $25.00

232
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1274  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Angelo, Brad
235

Cirigliano, David
228

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Riccardi, Sean G
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1275  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Rodbourn, Daniel A
173 134 196

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Hibbard, Matt
236

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Johnson, Adam
216

Hartman, Kevin
209

Hibbard, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

179
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1276  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Gould, Nicholas
137 167 169

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Leggette, Edmond
146 153 165

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Craine, Darin
191

Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Craine, Darin
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1277  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lewis, Jeffrey
156 214 142

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Tremblay, Henrick
233 224 216

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Carroll, David J
186

Kramer, Chris D
190

Tremblay, Henrick
224

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Tremblay, Henrick
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1278  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Clark, William
186 187 187

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Diede, Brian
224

Tang, Darren N
259

Vick, Daniel
226

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1279  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Musante, Thomas
189 161 180

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Anderson, Andrew
235

Musante, Thomas
161

Kipperman, David
235

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Kipperman, David
2nd Place - $10.00

174

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1280  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Cirigliano, David
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Hankins, Christopher
170

Cain, Andrew
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1281  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Howard, Nicholas
176 157 238

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Gould, Nicholas
137 167 169

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Betts, Wilbur III
218 220 224

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Tang, Darren N
259

Magno, Derek
246

Craine, Darin
191

Betts, Wilbur III
220

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Betts, Wilbur III
1st Place - $25.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1282  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Udocon, Nicholas T
171 141 180

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Rice, Allan II
175

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Sorce, Thomas
215

Rice, Allan II
1st Place - $25.00

203
Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1283  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Medina, Darrin
162 160 199

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Rees, Clay
235

Johnson, Adam
216

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $17.50

211
Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $17.50

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1284  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Pierson, Chris
192

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Angelo, Brad
235

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1285  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nicol, Jeremy D
152 152 124

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Stone, Andrew
165

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Kloss, Chad M
201

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Wilkins, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

234

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1286  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Simard, David
196 258 237

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Waliczek, Brian
222

Woodard, Riley
267

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Waliczek, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

247
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1287  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Jung, Jordan
196

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Riccardi, Sean G
168

White, Cody A
184

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
White, Cody A
2nd Place - $10.00

135

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1288  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Rodbourn, Daniel A
173 134 196

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Roos, Yannick
201

Sims, Justin
213

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tackett, EJ D
174

Sims, Justin
2nd Place - $10.00

228
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1289  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Anderson, Andrew
235

Magno, Derek
246

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1290  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Bond, Julia M
181 233 189

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Goodwin, Eric
176

Dixson, Jeremy
226

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Dixson, Jeremy
1st Place - $25.00

265



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1291  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Ryan
223 146 187

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Vierck, Danielle
185 159 195

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Louis, Paul E III
174 182 166

Woodard, Ryan
146

Tackett, EJ D
174

Mooney, Brandon
208

Saunders, Shamus
203

Tackett, EJ D
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1292  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Welch, William J
205

Cain, Andrew
228

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Welch, William J
1st Place - $25.00

245
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1293  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Parr, David
189 199 210

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Rees, Clay
235

Holliman, Mykel
279

Williams, Devyn
195

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1294  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Peckys, Malcolm J
172 243 192

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Price, Christopher
224

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Smallin, Matt
290

Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Smallin, Matt
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1295  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Ng, James A
199 183 192

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Martell, Michael
235

Cirigliano, David
228

Weesner, Jeremy S
158

Keplinger, Alec
205

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Keplinger, Alec
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1296  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Taylor, Matt L
193

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1297  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Wolf, Thomas
257

Foster, Cameron
278

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Stone, Andrew
165

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Stone, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

159

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1298  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Beres, David
238 212 225

Mahilo, Jonathan R
154 152 140

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Klerk, Chris T
217

Beres, David
212

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Martell, Michael
235

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Martell, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1299  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Maas, Chad
212

Angelo, Brad
235

Chapman, AJ
215

Banghart, Damian
170

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1300  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Geller, Jeremy R
173 189 158

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Smallin, Matt
290

Hess, Tom C
215

Benser, Russ
149

Prather, Kristopher
207

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1301  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Suh, Daniel
172 202 166

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Wright, Derrick Jr
167 170 157

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Bennett, Tony P
195

Prather, Kristopher
207

Martin, Brandon C
279

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1302  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Wiley, Christopher
245

Bennett, Tony P
195

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1303  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Pate, Nicholas
241

Cirigliano, David
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1304  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Walter, Timothy
190 185 153

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
209

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Solomon, Joshua
180

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Solomon, Joshua
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1305  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Martin, Timothy R
149

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Angelo, Brad
235

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1306  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Kettle, Jeremy
182 255 169

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cirigliano, David
228

Benser, Russ
149

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1307  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Jolicoeur, Christopher N
191 176 176

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Jolicoeur, Christopher N
176

Bourget, Bryan
216

Holliman, Mykel
279

Cain, Andrew
228

Bourget, Bryan
1st Place - $25.00

216
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1308  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Mayo, Jorden J
209 145 199

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Mayo, Jorden J
145

Sorce, Thomas
215

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1309  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Delserone, Richard
278

Rees, Clay
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1310  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

King, Jace
213 256 218

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Goss, Marcus
183 184 191

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

King, Jace
256

Magno, Derek
246

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Shoemaker, Cody
212

King, Jace
1st Place - $25.00

218
Shoemaker, Cody
2nd Place - $10.00

163



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1311  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Machin, Bill
155

Kruml, Nick
255

Angelo, Brad
235

Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1312  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Kloss, Chad M
201

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Carroll, David J
186

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1313  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Geller, Jeremy R
173 189 158

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Jung, Jordan
196

Barnes, Ryan
265

Seale, James Jr
183

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Noye, Timothy Jr
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1314  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Coolidge, Adam J
196 143 163

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Troup, Kyle
213

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1315  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Arronson, Lukas
195 201 201

Tade, Kevin Jr
211 153 210

Hall, Andrew
164

Prather, Kristopher
207

Dos Santos, Christopher
156

Tade, Kevin Jr
153

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Dos Santos, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1316  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Hernandez, Isaac
169 178 234

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Thompson, Anthony
277

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Prather, Kristopher
207

McNeal, Thomas Jr
225

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
McNeal, Thomas Jr
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1317  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Lance, David
238 213 183

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Cirigliano, David
228

Ouzenian, Art
255

Lance, David
213

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Ouzenian, Art
2nd Place - $10.00

242
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1318  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hess, Tom C
215

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Rees, Clay
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1319  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Morales, Albert
160 201 169

Beres, David
238 212 225

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hebner, Eric
153 200 187

Pate, Nicholas
241

Wilkinson, Frank
123

Beres, David
212

Martell, Michael
235

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1320  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Hetler, Josh B
133 140 105

Owens, David
230 234 256

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Pryor, Kian
235 202 160

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
160

Owens, David
234

Pryor, Kian
202

Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1321  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

James, Brian
179 168 214

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

James, Devin
203 171 152

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
171 192 140

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Hess, Tom C
215

Chapman, AJ
215

Angelo, Brad
235

Preziosi, Michael
157

Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1322  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Reusch, Brian W
180 190 215

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Vick, Daniel
226

Williams, Devyn
195

Robarge, Spencer
236

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1323  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Prather, Kristopher
207

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Hartman, Kevin
209

Stone, Andrew
165

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Hartman, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

155

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1324  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Warenski, Avery
145 157 180

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Munn, Josh K
130 140 171

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Chapman, AJ
215

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Williams, Devyn
195

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1325  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Hess, Tom C
215

Gasn, Matt E
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1326  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmoll, Nicole
169 163 159

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Schmoll, Nicole
163

Bryant, Jordan C
171

Novak, Steve T
230

Tang, Darren N
259

Bryant, Jordan C
2nd Place - $10.00

167
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1327  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Best, Christopher S
217 174 156

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Martell, Michael
235

Krol, Kyle
203

Best, Christopher S
174

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1328  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Artley, Mark
212

Smith, Collin
192

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Jozwiak, Adam M
1st Place - $25.00

226
Davis, Donald Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1329  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Fach, Graham D
216

Delserone, Richard
278

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1330  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Pate, Nicholas
241

Rice, Allan II
175

Hupe, Mitch
227

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1331  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Pate, Nicholas
241

Smith, Robert
246

Angelo, Brad
235

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1332  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Svendsen, Chad
181 194 157

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Ford, Rick
183 159 157

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Haddock, Robert F Jr
163 199 196

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Svendsen, Chad
194

Smith, Robert
246

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Deines, Jackson
167

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1333  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Holliman, Mykel
279

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1334  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Stone, Daryl
244

Crowe, Cameron
225

Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221
Stone, Daryl
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1335  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Louis, Paul E III
174 182 166

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Zuehlke, Adam M
266

Thompson, Anthony
277

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1336  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Sorce, Thomas
215

Barnes, Ryan
265

Gasn, Matt E
236

Bedford, Martin
172

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1337  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Mooney, Brandon
208

Ferrell, Manny
201

Sherman, David
182

Sorce, Thomas
215

Mooney, Brandon
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1338  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Shamim, Ethan
155 158 218

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Roth, Clint J
212 188 170

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hoffrage, Stephen E
193

Roth, Clint J
188

Angelo, Brad
235

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1339  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Prather, Kristopher
207

Cirigliano, David
228

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Crowe, Cameron
225

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1340  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Roth, Stephen K
136 144 188

Krol, David
261 259 189

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

King, Jace
213 256 218

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Krol, David
259

King, Jace
256

Locke, Anthony T
210

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Krol, David
1st Place - $25.00

189
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1341  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simard, David
196 258 237

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Westfall, Steven Sr
155 170 180

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Benser, Russ
149

Hess, Tom C
215

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221
Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1342  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Jensen, Alexander
180 176 183

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1343  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Graham, Ryan J
195

Chapman, AJ
215

Jung, Jordan
196

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1344  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Leiss, Brandon
158 180 190

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Hetler, Josh B
133 140 105

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Sorce, Thomas
215

Price, Christopher
224

Taylor, Matt L
193

Bigelow, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

190
Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1345  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Simard, David
196 258 237

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
182 158 192

Simard, David
258

Vick, Daniel
226

Martell, Michael
235

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
158

Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1346  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bridges, Mike L
134 169 180

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bridges, Mike L
169

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Angelo, Brad
235

Sorce, Thomas
215

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1347  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Tang, Darren N
259

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Hess, Tom C
215

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1348  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Apgar, Raymond
181 153 203

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Tackett, EJ D
174

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Wolf, Jared
223

Raymond, Floyd L
181

Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232
Wolf, Jared
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1349  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Reyes-Lehrer, Alex T
202 169 135

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Ratcliffe, Ernest E
169 155 217

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Deines, Jackson
167

Prather, Kristopher
207

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gasn, Matt E
236

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1350  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Bell, Chad A
157 196 145

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Tackett, EJ D
174

Burns, Dylan C
249

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Burns, Dylan C
1st Place - $25.00

274
Cruz, Dimitri
2nd Place - $10.00

217



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1351  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Moore, Michael
221

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hess, Tom C
215

Foster, Cameron
278

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Foster, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1352  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Neuer, Anthony
201

Tang, Darren N
259

Davidson, Michael J
190

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1353  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Hill, Eric J
168 236 188

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Short, Tony
178 158 138

Drumm, Philip
193

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
163

Hess, Tom C
215

Hall, Andrew
164

Drumm, Philip
2nd Place - $10.00

224
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1354  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Washington, Marco V
164 121 147

Larson, Ryan A
193 162 159

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Moore, William
202 195 201

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Backus, Robert
191

Foster, Cameron
278

Moore, William
195

Fujita, Ronnie
2nd Place - $10.00

244
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1355  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Whitehouse, Jonathan W
140 166 145

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Rees, Clay
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1356  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Banghart, Damian
170

Vick, Daniel
226

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1357  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Ferraro, Carmine R
126 214 153

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Foster, Cameron
278

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Krol, Kyle
203

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Foster, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1358  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Cantrell, Kody A
191

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Anderson, Andrew
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1359  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Danckwart, Brady J
139 212 200

De Jager, Derek
167 159 178

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Jung, Jordan
196

Klein, Jacob
215

Phelps, Joel
162

Troup, Kyle
213

Klein, Jacob
2nd Place - $10.00

183
Troup, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1360  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Hebner, Eric
153 200 187

Novak, Steve T
230

Carter, Christopher
186

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Hankins, Christopher
170

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Hankins, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

209



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1361  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Karch, Courtney
165 162 178

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Moore, William
202 195 201

Tackett, EJ D
174

Barnes, Kyle
224

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Vitelli, Francis
280

Barnes, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

184
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1362  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Vanness, Benjamin
158 214 166

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Bennett, Tony P
195

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tackett, EJ D
174

Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1363  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Cook, Fleming Jr
148 218 202

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Hibbard, Matt
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Rees, Clay
235

Hibbard, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

179
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1364  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marlow, Josh
142 210 184

Palojarvi, David
167 168 247

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Palojarvi, David
168

Bennett, Tony P
195

Troup, Kyle
213

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1365  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Dury, Blair
181 231 210

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
171 192 140

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Mooney, Brandon
208

Holliman, Mykel
279

Carroll, David J
186

Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
192

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
2nd Place - $10.00

140

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1366  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Banghart, Damian
170

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1367  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Weir, Adam M
213 194 245

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Tackett, EJ D
174

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Williams, Devyn
195

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1368  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Vega, Noel
160

Vick, Daniel
226

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1369  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Knapp, Brandon
189 213 166

Harris, Marvin Sr
161 158 161

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Knapp, Brandon
213

Mccoy, Wade
191

Angelo, Brad
235

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Fach, Graham D
216

Knapp, Brandon
2nd Place - $10.00

166
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1370  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Lopez, Antonio R
184 268 188

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Magno, Derek
246

Roos, Yannick
201

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1371  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Rhoades, Dakotah J
185 200 162

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Leiss, Brandon
158 180 190

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Sorce, Thomas
215

Anderson, Andrew
235

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1372  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Troup, Kyle
213

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Cirigliano, David
228

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Cruz, Dimitri
1st Place - $25.00

217
Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1373  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Oakley, Brendan
179 195 191

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Thompson, Anthony
277

Mooney, Brandon
208

Novak, Steve T
230

Fach, Graham D
216

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1374  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Paine, Matthew
279

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Klein, Jacob
215

Holliman, Mykel
279

Paine, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

200
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1375  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Tang, Darren N
259

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Alalay, Joseph
162

Rollins, Jake
233

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Rollins, Jake
1st Place - $25.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1376  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Mooney, Brandon
208

Rice, Allan II
175

Crowe, Cameron
225

Phelps, Joel
162

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1377  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bennett, Tony P
195

Bourget, Bryan
216

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Bourget, Bryan
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1378  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Kline, Andrew
169 231 181

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Wiley, Christopher
245

Prather, Kristopher
207

Cirigliano, David
228

Angelo, Brad
235

Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1379  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Haas, Rebecca
149 156 147

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Godoy, Armando
199

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Knight, Corey L Jr
219

Fach, Graham D
216

Godoy, Armando
1st Place - $25.00

245
Knight, Corey L Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1380  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

De Jager, Derek
167 159 178

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Sorce, Thomas
215

Cirigliano, David
228

Wilson, Ryan
172

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1381  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Novak, Steve T
230

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Thompson, Anthony
277

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1382  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Dalesandro, Angelique
243 196 203

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Bedford, Martin
172

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Dalesandro, Angelique
196

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1383  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Clark, William
186 187 187

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1384  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Orr, Jake
230 246 158

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Lee, Alexe
183 191 224

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Bennett, Tony P
195

Orr, Jake
246

Lee, Alexe
191

Tang, Darren N
259

Orr, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1385  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Villarreal, Michael
180

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gasn, Matt E
236

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1386  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Tang, Darren N
259

Johnson, Adam
216

Boomershine, Lindsay
238

Weaver, Teddy
174

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Boomershine, Lindsay
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1387  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Mahilo, Jonathan R
154 152 140

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Backus, Robert
191

Herbert, Andrew
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Herbert, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1388  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bisogno, Jennifer
178 181 193

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

McCarthy, Erin
258

Gialdella, Erik A
2nd Place - $10.00

159
McCarthy, Erin
1st Place - $25.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1389  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Burman, Jarred
218 167 139

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Evans, Shawn M
299 259 246

Sandberg, Corey
200 148 202

Angelo, Brad
235

Jung, Jordan
196

Rees, Clay
235

Evans, Shawn M
259

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Evans, Shawn M
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1390  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Gove, Cameron
209

Prather, Kristopher
207

Johnson, Adam
216

Barnes, Ryan
265

Gove, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1391  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Beres, David
238 212 225

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Chapman, AJ
215

Haynes, David L
224

Godoy, Armando
199

Villarreal, Michael
180

Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Godoy, Armando
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1392  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Davenriner, Brian E
142 158 160

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Novak, Steve T
230

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1393  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Edwards, Brian
159 182 164

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Fedasch, Michael Jr
189 163 135

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Prather, Kristopher
207

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Swinford, Sam
206

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Swinford, Sam
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1394  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ferrell, Manny
201

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Barnes, Ryan
265

Smallin, Matt
290

Ferrell, Manny
1st Place - $25.00

201
Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1395  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Smith, Jeremiah N
204 195 211

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Kruml, Nick
255

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1396  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Syverson, Jesse J
127 193 157

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Barnes, Ryan
265

Martell, Michael
235

Holliman, Mykel
279

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1397  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Young, Alex
205 167 201

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Young, Alex
167

Villarreal, Michael
180

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Pepe, Anthony R
1st Place - $25.00

237
Wilkins, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

234

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1398  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Champanois, Chris R
159 187 181

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Rucker, Jeremy J
157 153 123

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Barta, Adam
225

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1399  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Davis, Jared I
194 247 205

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Prather, Kristopher
207

Pate, Nicholas
241

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Johnson, Adam
216

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1400  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
182 158 192

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Pajak, Daria W
247

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Mccold, James R
157

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
158

Pajak, Daria W
1st Place - $25.00

196
Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

192



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1401  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Rodriguez, Thomas C
183 126 147

Ward, Tim
140 200 160

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Mahilo, Jonathan R
154 152 140

Schiller, Jonathan R
225

Rodriguez, Thomas C
126

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Schiller, Jonathan R
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Bigelow, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1402  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Tucker, James D III
268

Welch, William J
205

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1403  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Parr, David
189 199 210

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Simard, David
196 258 237

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Troup, Kyle
213

Williams, Devyn
195

Ritsch, Chandler
259

Holliman, Mykel
279

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1404  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Zuehlke, Adam M
201 266 184

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Faulhaber, Jason
190 211 181

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Zuehlke, Adam M
266

Shipman, Chris
198

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Zuehlke, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

184
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1405  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Daughtery, MacArthur R
184 150 146

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Davidson, Michael J
190

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Foster, Cameron
278

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1406  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Lella, Stephen A
158 224 182

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Schroeck, William
148 193 212

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Anderson, Andrew
235

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Hostetler, Joseph M
201

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1407  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Moore, William
202 195 201

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Woodard, Riley
267

Fach, Graham D
216

Moore, William
195

Holliman, Mykel
279

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1408  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
138

Tang, Darren N
259

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Tackett, EJ D
174

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Vitelli, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1409  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Atchison, Anthony
157 183 186

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Carver, Devin S
152 143 168

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Owens, David
230 234 256

Farish, Daniel P
213

Backus, Robert
191

Maas, Chad
212

Owens, David
234

Farish, Daniel P
2nd Place - $10.00

193
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1410  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Troup, Kyle
213

Vick, Daniel
226

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1411  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Johnson, Adam
216

Obernesser, Mike
224

Smith, Riley N
279

Anderson, Andrew
235

Obernesser, Mike
1st Place - $25.00

248
Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1412  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foellner, Brian
196 159 148

Lance, David
238 213 183

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Clark, William
186 187 187

Lance, David
213

Carroll, David J
186

Bajorski, Paul
234

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Lance, David
2nd Place - $10.00

183
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1413  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Rumppe, Joseph
185 172 175

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Ickes, Gregory R
226 214 215

Rumppe, Joseph
172

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Chapman, AJ
215

Ickes, Gregory R
214

Rumppe, Joseph
2nd Place - $10.00

175
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1414  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Roth, Stephen K
136 144 188

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Foster, Cameron
278

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Noye, Timothy Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1415  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Stangle, Eric
194 214 187

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Wiley, Christopher
245

Vick, Daniel
226

Fach, Graham D
216

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1416  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Clark, William
186 187 187

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Angelo, Brad
235

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Ladwig, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1417  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Tackett, EJ D
174

Johnson, Adam
216

Maas, Chad
212

Wilkins, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

234
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1418  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Paine, Matthew
279

Angelo, Brad
235

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Paine, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

200
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1419  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Wiley, Christopher
245

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Moore, Michael
221

McCarthy, Erin
258

Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232
McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1420  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Goss, Marcus
183 184 191

Major, Aaron
236

Tucker, James D III
268

Fach, Graham D
216

Goss, Marcus
184

Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1421  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Kominik, Andrew
128 176 161

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tackett, EJ D
174

Wadley, Edward
212

Barnes, Josie K
193

Cirigliano, David
228

Wadley, Edward
1st Place - $25.00

223
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1422  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Johnson, Adam
216

Jung, Jordan
196

Shipman, Chris
198

Sorce, Thomas
215

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Sorce, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1423  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Gasn, Matt E
236

Rees, Clay
235

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Ray, Christopher
197

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Wilkins, Zachary
1st Place - $25.00

234

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1424  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Westfall, Steven Sr
155 170 180

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Major, Aaron
236

Hall, Andrew
164

Diede, Brian
224

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Diede, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1425  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bedford, Martin
172

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hoehnen, Cassie
2nd Place - $10.00

194
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1426  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Rhoades, Dakotah J
185 200 162

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hall, Andrew
164

Rees, Clay
235

Ferrell, Manny
201

Tackett, EJ D
174

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Cunningham, Brett G
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1427  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Buckarma, Mikel R
198 160 149

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Cirigliano, David
228

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Rhoades, Zachary
204

Seale, James Jr
183

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Rhoades, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

218

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1428  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Nicol, Jeremy D
152 152 124

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Ferrell, Manny
201

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Williams, Devyn
195

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1429  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Valencia, Jason E
190 162 189

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hess, Tom C
215

Johnson, Adam
216

Villarreal, Michael
180

Fach, Graham D
216

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1430  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Vitelli, Francis
280

Rees, Clay
235

Barnes, Josie K
193

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1431  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

O Hanlon, James T
165 157 193

Owens, David
230 234 256

Michael, Chris M
169

Mccold, James R
157

Roos, Yannick
201

Owens, David
234

Michael, Chris M
2nd Place - $10.00

174
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1432  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vega, Noel
160

Phelps, Joel
162

Holliman, Mykel
279

Tackett, EJ D
174

Phelps, Joel
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1433  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Sakaitis, Daniel
183 213 204

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Stone, Andrew
165

Harris, Michael
186

Ryan, Kenneth
1st Place - $25.00

191
Harris, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

177

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1434  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Kloss, Chad M
201

Crowe, Cameron
225

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1435  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Hibbard, Matt
236

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Hibbard, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

179
Heilman, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1436  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Simard, David
196 258 237

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Sorce, Thomas
215

Woodard, Riley
267

Eaton, Michael R Jr
160

Cain, Andrew
228

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1437  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Mills, Gary
195 142 157

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Snell, Jasmine L
179 143 169

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Taylor, Matt L
193

Mills, Gary
142

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Woodall, Mathew P
2nd Place - $10.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1438  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Recsnik, Anthony
171 202 187

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Recsnik, Anthony
202

Sorce, Thomas
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Sorce, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1439  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Price, Christopher
224

Drumm, Philip
193

Holbek, Cotie J
169

Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Drumm, Philip
1st Place - $25.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1440  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Clark, Sydney
210 174 154

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hammond, Dennis
222 166 174

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Novak, Steve T
230

Clark, Sydney
174

Angelo, Brad
235

Hammond, Dennis
166

Novak, Steve T
2nd Place - $10.00

248
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1441  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Vick, Daniel
226

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1442  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Hoyer, Daniel W Jr
166 191 125

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Godoy, Armando
199

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bowers, Brent
205

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1443  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

LaValley, Sean
189 190 164

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

DuBois, David B
196 193 213

McNally, Kyle
189 182 245

Barta, Adam
225

Wiley, Christopher
245

LaValley, Sean
190

DuBois, David B
193

Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232
DuBois, David B
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1444  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Brannon, Ryan M
177 138 214

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Moore, Michael
221

Hoffrage, Stephen E
193

Fach, Graham D
216

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1445  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sandberg, Dallas M
183 180 182

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Barnes, Ryan
265

Cirigliano, David
228

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Kruml, Nick
255

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1446  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Arpe, Kyle T
150 169 146

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Chin, Daniel
228

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Vick, Daniel
226

Chin, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1447  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Lewis, Jeffrey
156 214 142

Rodney, Keenan
127 146 165

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Vitelli, Francis
280

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Rees, Clay
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1448  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Taillon, Matt
213 221 206

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Klerk, Chris T
217

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Martell, Michael
235

Taillon, Matt
221

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Martell, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1449  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Clark, William
186 187 187

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Brown, Scott G
182 219 199

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Carroll, David J
186

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Lewis, Semaj
145

Pate, Nicholas
241

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1450  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Novak, Steve T
230

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
160

Nowak, Anthony
215

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Nowak, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

232



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1451  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Simard, David
196 258 237

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1452  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Reeves, Joeseph A
157 163 167

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Vreeland, Zachary T
167 171 176

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Gove, Cameron
209

Angelo, Brad
235

Nadeau, Chase
212

Gove, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1453  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Robarge, Spencer
236

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Martin, Brandon C
279

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Martin, Brandon C
2nd Place - $10.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1454  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Lundberg, Tim
172

Martell, Michael
235

Angelo, Brad
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1455  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Abahazy, Deborah L
170 164 158

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Clark, William
186 187 187

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Kendall, Nathan
202 156 161

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Abahazy, Deborah L
164

Martin, Brandon C
279

Haines, Gary
246

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1456  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Ferrell, Manny
201

Carroll, David J
186

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Ferrell, Manny
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1457  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Washington, Marco V
164 121 147

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Hess, Tom C
215

Barta, Adam
225

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cirigliano, David
228

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1458  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Rodney, Keenan
127 146 165

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Begelman, Nathan
189 139 175

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Jahnke, Thomas W
168

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Begelman, Nathan
139

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1459  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ritti, Michael
145 160 178

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Carter, Christopher
186

Jecko, David E
245

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Barnes, Kyle
224

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1460  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowley, Shawn M
225 147 185

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Crowley, Shawn M
147

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Vitelli, Francis
280

Ryan, Kenneth
1st Place - $25.00

191
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1461  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Godoy, Armando
199

Seale, James Jr
183

Tang, Darren N
259

Godoy, Armando
1st Place - $25.00

245
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1462  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Bui, Justin C
216

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Hankins, Christopher
170

Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289
Vitelli, Tyler
2nd Place - $10.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1463  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Trowbridge, Matthew
166 176 156

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Vick, Daniel
226

Buss, Jesse
215

Cirigliano, David
228

Gasn, Matt E
236

Pate, Nicholas
241

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1464  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Brauch, Matthew
152 199 179

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Milligan, Christopher C
187 195 176

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Roos, Yannick
201

Pate, Nicholas
241

Godoy, Armando
199

Roos, Yannick
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1465  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rees, Clay
235

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hess, Tom C
215

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1466  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Whitcutt, Schrader J
278 202 205

Cratsenberg, Aaron
156 160 183

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Martell, Michael
235

Whitcutt, Schrader J
202

Moore, Michael
221

Schafer, Rick A
239

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Schafer, Rick A
1st Place - $25.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1467  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerten, Michael
174 182 136

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Davenriner, Brian E
142 158 160

Holliman, Mykel
279

Magno, Derek
246

Barnes, Ryan
265

Smith, Collin
192

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1468  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Jung, Jordan
196

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Magno, Derek
246

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1469  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Huggins, Edwin D
164 157 178

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Crowe, Cameron
225

Bennett, Tony P
195

Huggins, Edwin D
157

Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229
Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1470  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Luetmer, Zak
188 165 161

Ng, James A
199 183 192

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Jung, Jordan
196

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Ng, James A
183

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1471  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Gonzalez, Robert A
192 205 233

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Sorce, Thomas
215

Sacks, Eric
220

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Hall, Andrew
164

Sacks, Eric
2nd Place - $10.00

235
Hall, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1472  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Angelo, Brad
235

Shoemaker, Cody
2nd Place - $10.00

163
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1473  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Gusky, Jeffrey M
149 160 132

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

McGarry, Charles T
150 193 186

Champanois, Chris R
159 187 181

Grayauskie, Matt
161

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Anderson, Andrew
235

Champanois, Chris R
187

Grayauskie, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

202
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1474  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Clark, William
186 187 187

Prather, Kristopher
207

Martell, Michael
235

Hess, Tom C
215

Clark, William
187

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1475  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Ratcliffe, Ernest E
169 155 217

Troup, Kyle
213

Angelo, Brad
235

Sacks, Eric
220

Foster, Cameron
278

Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1476  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Reth, Anthony
211 164 177

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Locke, Anthony T
210

Williams, Devyn
195

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Tang, Darren N
259

Locke, Anthony T
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1477  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Mills, Gary
195 142 157

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Benser, Russ
149

Tackett, EJ D
174

Mills, Gary
142

Martell, Michael
235

Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1478  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Clark, William
186 187 187

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Thompson, Anthony
277

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Jung, Jordan
196

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1479  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Walker Markie, Jill C
180 205 188

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Walker Markie, Jill C
205

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Wiley, Christopher
245

Vick, Daniel
226

Walker Markie, Jill C
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1480  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Clark, William
186 187 187

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Nicol, Jordan L
128 133 207

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Villarreal, Michael
180

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Cunningham, Brett G
1st Place - $25.00

223



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1481  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ketelsen, Seth
158 188 203

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Busch, Troy M
236 202 225

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Sabatos-Trujillo, Zachary
157 235 181

Rees, Clay
235

Busch, Troy M
202

Cirigliano, David
228

Tucker, James D III
268

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Tucker, James D III
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1482  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Busch, Brett
139 201 204

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Pate, Nicholas
241

Herbert, Andrew
236

Klerk, Chris T
217

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1483  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Crowe, Cameron
225

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1484  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Green, John L
247 276 238

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Carey, Timothy
276

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Rice, Allan II
175

Green, John L
276

Carey, Timothy
1st Place - $17.50

238
Green, John L
1st Place - $17.50

238

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1485  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gasn, Matt E
236

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1486  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Vick, Daniel
226

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Rees, Clay
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1487  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Mooney, Brandon
208

Villarreal, Michael
180

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Villarreal, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

185

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1488  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Cywinski, Kurt
166 161 223

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Chin, Riely A
236 226 217

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ouellette, Alex
259

Major, Aaron
236

Chin, Riely A
226

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Ouellette, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

247
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1489  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Johnson, Adam
216

Gasn, Matt E
236

Smallin, Matt
290

Maas, Chad
212

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Smallin, Matt
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1490  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hammond, Dennis
222 166 174

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

McNerney, David
151 153 127

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Hammond, Dennis
166

Villavicencio, Randy
215

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Kloss, Chad M
201

Villavicencio, Randy
2nd Place - $10.00

169
Jenkins, Kevin T
1st Place - $25.00

180



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1491  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Szymanski, Christopher A
193 244 184

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Clark, William
186 187 187

Jung, Jordan
196

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Wiley, Christopher
245

Rees, Clay
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1492  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Westfall, Steven Sr
155 170 180

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Rees, Clay
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bui, Justin C
216

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1493  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Troup, Kyle
213

Bowers, Brent
205

Nadeau, Chase
212

Fach, Graham D
216

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1494  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Hartman, Kevin
209

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1495  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Martin, Jeffrey R
244 257 201

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Vega, Noel
160

Martin, Jeffrey R
257

Chuba, Robert N
190

Sims, Justin
213

Martin, Jeffrey R
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Sims, Justin
1st Place - $25.00

228

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1496  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Anderson, Andrew
235

Godoy, Armando
199

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Pate, Nicholas
241

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1497  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Russell, Jim
209 197 246

Clark, William
186 187 187

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Russell, Jim
197

Rees, Clay
235

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Mooney, Brandon
208

Neuer, Anthony
201

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1498  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Barnes, Ryan
265

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Prather, Kristopher
207

Machin, Bill
155

Jung, Jordan
196

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1499  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Michael, Chris M
169

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Cirigliano, David
228

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1500  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Bell, William R
202 148 178

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
138

Fach, Graham D
216

Angelo, Brad
235

Cirigliano, David
228

Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1501  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Woodard, Riley
267

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bufkin, Brad A
182

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1502  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Beres, David
238 212 225

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Mooney, Brandon
208

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1503  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Vick, Daniel
226

Stone, Andrew
165

Angelo, Brad
235

Rice, Allan II
175

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1504  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Dixon, Randy Jr
154 178 176

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Hupe, Mitch
227

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Villarreal, Michael
180

Badovinac, Steven
202

Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255
Badovinac, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1505  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Louis, Paul E III
174 182 166

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Fach, Graham D
216

Louis, Paul E III
182

Pepe, Anthony R
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1506  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Nadeau, Chase
212

Cirigliano, David
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1507  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Byorick, Matthew
162 208 190

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Gee, Mathieu
187 190 180

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Mooney, Connor
253 227 247

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Price, Christopher
224

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Mooney, Connor
227

Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1508  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Stippich, Hayden
248

Tackett, EJ D
174

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Williams, Devyn
195

Stippich, Hayden
1st Place - $25.00

232
Williams, Devyn
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1509  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bender, Robert
198 169 167

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bond, Julia M
181 233 189

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Grady, Dennis R
131 210 203

Kurcaba, Derek
156 166 185

Hess, Tom C
215

Chapman, AJ
215

Carroll, David J
186

Kurcaba, Derek
166

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1510  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Reth, Anthony
211 164 177

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Smith, Derrick
166 135 167

Rees, Clay
235

Ray, Christopher
197

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1511  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Reeves, Joeseph A
157 163 167

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Guzman-Orozco, Miguel
118 146 204

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Martin, Timothy R
149

Northouse, David
183

Rollins, Jake
233

Benser, Russ
149

Northouse, David
2nd Place - $10.00

179
Rollins, Jake
1st Place - $25.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1512  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Taillon, Matt
213 221 206

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Taillon, Matt
221

Keplinger, Alec
205

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Davidson, Michael J
190

Taillon, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

206
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1513  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Clark, William
186 187 187

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rees, Clay
235

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Prather, Kristopher
207

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1514  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Badovinac, Steven
202

Rice, Allan II
175

Angelo, Brad
235

Smith, Robert
246

Badovinac, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1515  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Rice, Allan II
175

Archer, Danny
212

Tackett, EJ D
174

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Archer, Danny
2nd Place - $10.00

199
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1516  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Piepergerdes, Trevor
197 202 159

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Smith, Riley N
279

Anderson, Andrew
235

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Chapman, AJ
215

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1517  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Johnson, Adam
216

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Fach, Graham D
216

Locke, Anthony T
210

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1518  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Rodriguez, Thomas C
183 126 147

Tackett, EJ D
174

Rees, Clay
235

Klerk, Chris T
217

Delserone, Richard
278

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1519  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Sims, Justin
213

Backus, Robert
191

Earnest, Blake
213

Kesling, Nathaniel A
2nd Place - $10.00

204
Earnest, Blake
1st Place - $25.00

206

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1520  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Cirigliano, David
228

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Crowe, Cameron
225

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1521  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Haslip, Kenneth Jr
226 179 246

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

McNeely, Daniel M
183 168 183

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Gasn, Matt E
236

Delserone, Richard
278

Haslip, Kenneth Jr
179

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189
Mastny, Jeffrey
1st Place - $25.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1522  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Langer, Logan
183 214 246

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Hall, Andrew
164

Deines, Jackson
167

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Smith, Riley N
279

Deines, Jackson
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1523  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Fleming, Wayne Jr
235 177 165

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Vick, Daniel
226

Fleming, Wayne Jr
177

Burkenbine, Zach
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1524  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Pluskota, Philip
150 170 184

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Neely, Edmond
203

Martin, Timothy R
149

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Neely, Edmond
1st Place - $25.00

214
Davis, Donald Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1525  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Huggins, Edwin D
164 157 178

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Bedford, Martin
172

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

O Neill, Bill
172

Suscreba, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

199
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1526  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Tang, Darren N
259

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Gove, Cameron
209

Tackett, EJ D
174

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Gove, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1527  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Donahue, Terri
183 170 181

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Jung, Jordan
196

Rees, Clay
235

Mccoy, Wade
191

Haynes, David L
224

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1528  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Felten, Chance
173 173 238

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Mason, Brian
172 203 235

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Vick, Daniel
226

Angelo, Brad
235

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1529  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Haddock, Robert F Jr
163 199 196

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Hess, Tom C
215

Vick, Daniel
226

Miller, Rick
202

Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1530  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hammerschmidt, Chris
180 211 181

Goss, Marcus
183 184 191

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Hankins, Chad
231

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Goss, Marcus
184

Locke, Anthony T
210

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Locke, Anthony T
2nd Place - $10.00

212



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1531  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Crowe, Cameron
225

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1532  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Nowak, Anthony
215

Artley, Mark
212

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Runk, Brandon M
238

Nowak, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Runk, Brandon M
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1533  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Clark, William
186 187 187

Hernandez, Isaac
169 178 234

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Klerk, Chris T
217

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Clark, William
187

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Clark, William
2nd Place - $10.00

187

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1534  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Breckel, Jon
246 192 167

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Roberts, Vernon L
188 173 156

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Breckel, Jon
192

Angelo, Brad
235

Roberts, Vernon L
173

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1535  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Jung, Jordan
196

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Easton, Charles M
224

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211
Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1536  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Brown, Ricky Jr
113 163 191

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1537  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Aballo, Joseph
215

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Long, Michael
267

Aballo, Joseph
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Long, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1538  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Herrick, Brandon
190 125 215

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Klein, Jacob
215

Angelo, Brad
235

Rice, Allan II
175

Mooney, Brandon
208

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $17.50

268
Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $17.50

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1539  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Carter, Debby
236 143 173

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Gee, Mathieu
187 190 180

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Cirigliano, David
228

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Troup, Kyle
213

Gee, Mathieu
190

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1540  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

McMahon, Megan
165 167 132

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Davidson, Michael J
190

Price, Christopher
224

Krol, Kyle
203

Woodard, Riley
267

Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1541  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

James, Brian
179 168 214

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Lance, David
238 213 183

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Moore, William
202 195 201

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Barnes, Ryan
265

Lance, David
213

Moore, William
195

Vick, Daniel
226

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1542  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Taylor, Matt L
193

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Robarge, Spencer
236

Hess, Tom C
215

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1543  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Wood, Jeremy
192 174 238

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Thompson, Anthony
277

Maas, Chad
212

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Holliman, Mykel
279

Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1544  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Woodard, Riley
267

Cirigliano, David
228

Bollet, Elliot M
161

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1545  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Anderson, Andrew
235

Nadeau, Chase
212

Robarge, Spencer
236

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1546  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Robarge, Spencer
236

Sorce, Thomas
215

Vick, Daniel
226

Philp, Adam
180

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1547  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Carroll, David J
186

Tackett, EJ D
174

Woodard, Riley
267

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1548  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Ramirez, Craig
211 165 201

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Udocon, Nicholas T
171 141 180

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Lorback, Eric K
148 168 148

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Ramirez, Craig
165

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1549  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Owens, David
230 234 256

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Owens, David
234

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Vick, Daniel
226

Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1550  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Woodard, Riley
267

Bowers, Brent
205

Johnson, Adam
216

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1551  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Zachariah, Nick
194 215 186

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Prather, Kristopher
207

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Rees, Clay
235

Aragon, Anthony
160

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1552  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Wiley, Christopher
245

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Miller, Rick
202

Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1553  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schneiders, Stephen
186 212 215

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Phillips, Eric
178 163 199

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Anderson, Andrew
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hoffrage, Stephen E
193

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1554  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Sherman, David
182

Vitelli, Francis
280

Anderson, Andrew
235

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1555  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Beach, Justin
170 155 209

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Spacey, Tanner
205

Troup, Kyle
213

Bennett, Tony P
195

Angelo, Brad
235

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1556  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Smyth, Eric
191 231 178

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Tackett, EJ D
174

Rees, Clay
235

Smith, Collin
192

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1557  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Betts, Wilbur III
218 220 224

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Vick, Daniel
226

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Anderson, Andrew
235

Umbrello, Corey
203

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1558  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Cross, Samuel W
165 194 226

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Taylor, Matt L
193

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Fach, Graham D
216

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1559  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Dalesandro, Angelique
243 196 203

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Angelo, Brad
235

Gasn, Matt E
236

Dalesandro, Angelique
196

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1560  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Eastwood, Ronald
154 164 155

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Weamer, Edward
163 146 214

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Prather, Kristopher
207

Foster, Cameron
278

Giesecke, Benjamin
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1561  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Mooney, Connor
253 227 247

Beres, David
238 212 225

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Moore, Michael
221

Mooney, Connor
227

Rees, Clay
235

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1562  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Simard, David
196 258 237

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Troup, Kyle
213

Locke, Anthony T
210

Tang, Darren N
259

Backus, Robert
191

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1563  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Maulding, Robert
163 198 158

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Mooney, Brandon
208

Vick, Daniel
226

Martell, Michael
235

Jenkins, Kevin T
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Martell, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1564  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrington, Jenna
172 204 176

Beres, David
238 212 225

Cruz, Edwin
200 147 204

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Beres, David
212

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Ray, Christopher
197

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Beres, David
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1565  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCloyn, Delbert
160 167 167

Fedasch, Michael Jr
189 163 135

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Fedasch, Michael Jr
163

Roos, Yannick
201

Wolf, Thomas
257

Pate, Nicholas
241

Roos, Yannick
1st Place - $25.00

218
Wolf, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1566  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

James, Brian
179 168 214

Aragon, Anthony
160

Robarge, Spencer
236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Sorce, Thomas
215

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $17.50

300
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $17.50

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1567  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Dowey, Michael Chanon
157 155 198

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Holliman, Mykel
279

Dowey, Michael Chanon
155

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Trubenstein, Jeremy
1st Place - $25.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1568  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Hess, Tom C
215

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1569  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Vick, Daniel
226

Welch, William J
205

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1570  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hayward, Daniel R
195 248 213

Throop, Robert
149 201 181

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Neely, Edmond
173 203 214

Kloss, Chad M
201

Vick, Daniel
226

Hayward, Daniel R
248

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Hayward, Daniel R
2nd Place - $10.00

213



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1571  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Lorback, Eric K
148 168 148

Taylor, Roger
173 175 188

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Kruml, Nick
255

Jung, Jordan
196

Taylor, Roger
175

Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1572  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Owens, David
230 234 256

Dowey, Jeffrey Jr
182 158 192

Fach, Graham D
216

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Johnson, Adam
216

Owens, David
234

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Owens, David
1st Place - $25.00

256

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1573  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Ouzenian, Art
255

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1574  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Kokanour, Garrett L
136 206 167

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Rees, Clay
235

Mooney, Brandon
208

Mitchell, Brian
196

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1575  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Rice, Allan II
175

Woodard, Riley
267

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1576  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Sorce, Thomas
215

Anderson, Andrew
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Cain, Andrew
228

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1577  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Elder, Robert Jr
208 182 225

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Haynes, David L
224

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Sorce, Thomas
215

Stone, Andrew
165

Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1578  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Powers, Josh
170 206 202

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Godoy, Armando
199

Cirigliano, David
228

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Miller, Rick
202

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Miller, Rick
2nd Place - $10.00

157

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1579  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Boice, Brenden
191 206 201

Howard, Nicholas
176 157 238

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Hankins, Christopher
170

Crowe, Cameron
225

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Hankins, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1580  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Major, Aaron
236

Hess, Tom C
215

Johnson, Adam
216

Stadtler, Jason
203

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1581  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Keplinger, Alec
205

Bennett, Tony P
195

Vega, Noel
160

Barnes, Ryan
265

Ferrell, Manny
201

Keplinger, Alec
1st Place - $25.00

235
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1582  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose
167 173 182

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Dohanos, David
183 127 162

Nowak, Anthony
218 215 232

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Sacks, Eric
220

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Dohanos, David
127

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1583  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Barnes, Ryan
265

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Deines, Jackson
167

Fach, Graham D
216

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1584  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Kent, Marshall J
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Kent, Marshall J
1st Place - $25.00

244

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1585  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Prather, Kristopher
207

Fach, Graham D
216

Waliczek, Brian
222

Magno, Derek
246

Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1586  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Robarge, Spencer
236

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1587  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Green, John L
247 276 238

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Green, John L
276

Flynn, Darren
191

Barnes, Will E
227

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Green, John L
1st Place - $25.00

238
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1588  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Klein, Eric S
149 157 170

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Klein, Eric S
157

Pate, Nicholas
241

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Burgess, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

246
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1589  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Brown, Ricky Jr
113 163 191

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Martell, Michael
235

Cirigliano, David
228

Prather, Kristopher
207

Wiley, Christopher
245

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1590  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Beres, David
238 212 225

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Moore, William
202 195 201

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Beres, David
212

Pate, Nicholas
241

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1591  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Crowe, Cameron
225

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Smith, Riley N
279

Cain, Andrew
228

Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229
Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1592  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Solomon, Joshua
180

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Mastny, Jeffrey
1st Place - $25.00

203
Suscreba, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1593  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tice, Joshua
132 169 160

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Figueroa, Benjamin R
168

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Tang, Darren N
259

Moore, Michael
221

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1594  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Allison, James R Jr
214 174 197

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Sorce, Thomas
215

Martell, Michael
235

Jung, Jordan
196

Allison, James R Jr
174

Martell, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

182
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1595  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Malazarte, Louis
240 180 206

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Moore, William
202 195 201

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Malazarte, Louis
180

Moore, William
195

Taylor, Matt L
193

Chin, Daniel
228

Moore, William
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Chin, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1596  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1597  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Clark, William
186 187 187

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Graham, Ryan J
195

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Backus, Robert
191

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1598  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrington, Jenna
172 204 176

Simard, David
196 258 237

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Simard, David
258

Angelo, Brad
235

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Johnson, Adam
216

Simard, David
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1599  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Soderquist, Darian
190 258 181

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Thompson, Anthony
277

Fach, Graham D
216

Tackett, EJ D
174

Foster, Cameron
278

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1600  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Sakaitis, Daniel
183 213 204

Moore, William
202 195 201

Whitcutt, Schrader J
278 202 205

Earnest, Blake
213

Angelo, Brad
235

Sakaitis, Daniel
213

Whitcutt, Schrader J
202

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Sakaitis, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

204



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1601  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Saunders, Shamus
203

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1602  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Schiller, Jonathan R
185 225 176

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Tackett, EJ D
174

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Jozwiak, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1603  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Gould, Nicholas
137 167 169

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Maas, Chad
212

Nadeau, Chase
212

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Nadeau, Chase
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1604  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trotman, Devin
171 169 153

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Boomershine, Lindsay
238

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Boomershine, Lindsay
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1605  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Cirigliano, David
228

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Williams, Devyn
195

Villarreal, Michael
180

Wiley, Christopher
245

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1606  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bajorski, Paul
234

Fach, Graham D
216

Tang, Darren N
259

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1607  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Miles, Kendle J
279 200 221

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Miles, Kendle J
200

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1608  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Bell, William R
202 148 178

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Martell, Michael
235

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Prather, Kristopher
207

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1609  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Willis, Brandon M
104 120 162

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Machin, Bill
155

Smith, Riley N
279

Pate, Nicholas
241

Sorce, Thomas
215

Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1610  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Reyes, Manuel III
173 165 188

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Lewis, Andy S
176 175 191

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Pate, Nicholas
241

Heilman, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1611  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Neves, Lonnie K.L.
205 254 256

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Jensen, Alexander
180 176 183

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Drumm, Philip
193

Jensen, Alexander
176

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Drumm, Philip
1st Place - $25.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1612  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schayer, Thomas J
231 193 193

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Raymond, Robert C
166 143 135

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Schayer, Thomas J
193

Graham, Ryan J
195

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Waliczek, Brian
222

Graham, Ryan J
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1613  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Bridges, Mike L
134 169 180

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Vitelli, Francis
280

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Jung, Jordan
196

Fach, Graham D
216

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1614  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Casero, Gerald Jr
194 215 181

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Clark, William
186 187 187

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Prather, Kristopher
207

Sorce, Thomas
215

Troup, Kyle
213

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1615  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Prather, Kristopher
207

Shultz, Jon
189

Benser, Russ
149

Acuff, Derek J
246

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Acuff, Derek J
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1616  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Alicea, Miguel Jr
170 144 168

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

McCune, Kevin
268

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1617  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Sorce, Thomas
215

Graham, Ryan J
195

Ray, Christopher
197

Machin, Bill
155

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Ray, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1618  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fedasch, Michael Jr
189 163 135

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fedasch, Michael Jr
163

Novak, Steve T
230

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1619  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Payne, Dominique D
164 185 154

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Bourget, Bryan
216

Magno, Derek
246

Craine, Darin
191

Bui, Justin C
216

Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1620  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Miles, Kendle J
279 200 221

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Ngo, Gary X
182 248 186

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Fach, Graham D
216

Miles, Kendle J
200

Ferrell, Manny
201

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Ferrell, Manny
2nd Place - $10.00

201



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1621  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Davenriner, Brian E
142 158 160

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Moore, William
202 195 201

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Vega, Noel
160

Hartman, Kevin
209

Johnson, Travis
177

Martell, Michael
235

Hartman, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

155
Martell, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1622  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Barnes, Ryan
265

Davidson, Michael J
190

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Davidson, Michael J
2nd Place - $10.00

174

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1623  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Davis, Jared I
194 247 205

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Obernesser, Mike
224

Davis, Jared I
247

Major, Aaron
236

McCune, Kevin
268

Davis, Jared I
1st Place - $25.00

205
McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1624  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Roos, Yannick
201

Vega, Noel
160

Bedford, Martin
172

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Roos, Yannick
1st Place - $25.00

218
Bedford, Martin
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1625  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Miles, Kendle J
279 200 221

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Miles, Kendle J
200

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Angelo, Brad
235

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1626  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Favreau, Matthew
173 145 192

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Earnest, Blake
213

Barnes, Ryan
265

Tang, Darren N
259

Prather, Kristopher
207

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1627  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Ickes, Gregory R
226 214 215

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Wolfe, Clifton
129

Ickes, Gregory R
214

Troup, Kyle
213

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Ickes, Gregory R
1st Place - $25.00

215
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $5.00

191
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $5.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1628  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Oakley, Brendan
179 195 191

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1629  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naydich, Morgan A
152 192 150

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Kruml, Nick
255

Neuer, Anthony
201

Chapman, AJ
215

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1630  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Jecko, David E
245

Mccold, James R
157

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Fujita, Ronnie
2nd Place - $10.00

244



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1631  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Clark, William
186 187 187

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Cirigliano, David
228

Delserone, Richard
278

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1632  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Sorce, Thomas
215

Waliczek, Brian
222

Pate, Nicholas
241

Hartman, Kevin
209

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1633  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Backus, Robert
191

Cirigliano, David
228

Keplinger, Alec
205

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1634  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Mangiola, Kara M
221 166 190

Helminiak, James
171 202 187

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Prather, Kristopher
207

Mangiola, Kara M
166

Artley, Mark
212

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Artley, Mark
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1635  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Willis, Brandon M
104 120 162

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Hostetler, Joseph M
201

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1636  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Fach, Graham D
216

Lundberg, Tim
172

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Tackett, EJ D
174

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Tackett, EJ D
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1637  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Barnes, Ryan
265

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Barnes, Ryan
1st Place - $25.00

209
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1638  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
160

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Robarge, Spencer
236

Vick, Daniel
226

Booker, DeeRonn C
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1639  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

McCauley, David
189 175 225

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Vega, Noel
160

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Klerk, Chris T
217

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Jozwiak, Adam M
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1640  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Patke, Scott
204 201 169

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Kloss, Chad M
201

Troup, Kyle
213

Johnson, Adam
216

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1641  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Woodard, Riley
267

Ray, Christopher
197

Pate, Nicholas
241

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1642  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Edmondson, Mason
214

Fach, Graham D
216

Faulkner, Gary Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1643  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Johnson, Adam
216

Sacks, Eric
220

Deines, Jackson
167

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1644  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Haslip, Kenneth Jr
226 179 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Mills, Andy
225

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1645  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Hupe, Mitch
227

Angelo, Brad
235

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1646  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Krol, Kyle
203

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1647  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Stone, Andrew
165

Anderson, Andrew
235

Johnson, Adam
216

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1648  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Prather, Kristopher
207

Tang, Darren N
259

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Villarreal, Michael
180

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Villarreal, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

185

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1649  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Smith, Trisha L
142 126 162

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Tackett, EJ D
174

Kipperman, David
235

Smith, Trisha L
126

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Kipperman, David
2nd Place - $10.00

174
Ryan, Kenneth
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1650  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Chapman, AJ
215

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1651  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Hanlon, James T
165 157 193

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Wyant, Glen
195

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Stone, Andrew
165

Jung, Jordan
196

Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1652  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Benson, Derek J
209 218 169

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Anderson, Andrew
235

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Ouellette, Alex
259

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Ouellette, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1653  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hearn, David L
277 269 222

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Hearn, David L
269

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Moore, Michael
221

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Hearn, David L
1st Place - $25.00

222
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1654  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

White, Craig P
165 168 190

McCartney, Tad
157 197 166

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

White, Craig P
168

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Jecko, David E
245

Lundberg, Tim
172

Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280
Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1655  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Vitelli, Francis
280

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Sorce, Thomas
215

Vega, Noel
160

Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1656  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Sorce, Thomas
215

Jung, Jordan
196

Bufkin, Brad A
182

Pate, Nicholas
241

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1657  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Mullins, Mitchell A II
162 139 186

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Crowe, Cameron
225

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1658  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Krol, David
261 259 189

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Krol, David
259

Machin, Bill
155

Taylor, Matt L
193

Krol, David
1st Place - $25.00

189
Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1659  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Chapman, Harold D Jr
209 208 201

Philp, Adam
180

Johnson, Adam
216

Prather, Kristopher
207

Chapman, Harold D Jr
208

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Chapman, Harold D Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1660  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Alicea, Miguel Jr
170 144 168

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Troup, Kyle
213

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Wiley, Christopher
245

Clinaz, Giorgio
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1661  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Prather, Kristopher
207

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Fach, Graham D
216

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1662  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Robarge, Spencer
236

Ouzenian, Art
255

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Hartman, Kevin
209

Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242
Guernsey, Michael L II
2nd Place - $10.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1663  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

James, Brian
179 168 214

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Wolf, Jared
223

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Clinaz, Giorgio
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Clinaz, Giorgio
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1664  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Uchida, Lance
173 167 166

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Angelo, Brad
235

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Bufkin, Brad A
182

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1665  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Holliman, Mykel
279

Prather, Kristopher
207

Fach, Graham D
216

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1666  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Chinn, Dustin
204 210 210

Mooney, Connor
253 227 247

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Anderson, Andrew
235

Hess, Tom C
215

Mooney, Connor
227

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Mooney, Connor
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1667  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

James, Brian
179 168 214

Martin, Timothy R
149

Sacks, Eric
220

Price, Christopher
224

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235
Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1668  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Green, John L
247 276 238

Valencia, Jason E
190 162 189

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Green, John L
276

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Studer, Justin D
215

Green, John L
1st Place - $25.00

238
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1669  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Locke, Anthony T
210

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1670  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Martell, Michael
235

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Troup, Kyle
213

Stone, Andrew
165

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Troup, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

191



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1671  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Smith, Tristan
191 178 207

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Gasn, Matt E
236

Tackett, EJ D
174

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Hess, Tom C
215

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1672  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sabatos-Trujillo, Nathan
152 215 199

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Beres, David
238 212 225

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Cavanaugh, Todd M
159 171 192

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Beres, David
212

Taylor, Matt L
193

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Beres, David
1st Place - $25.00

225
Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1673  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

 ---- BYE ----
0 0 0

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Pate, Nicholas
241

Troup, Kyle
213

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Krol, Kyle
203

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $20.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1674  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Thompson, Anthony
277

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Tang, Darren N
259

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1675  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Smith, Tristan
191 178 207

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Pryor, Kian
235 202 160

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Smith, Tristan
178

Wiley, Christopher
245

Kloss, Chad M
201

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Wiley, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1676  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Wood, Jeremy
192 174 238

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Lundberg, Tim
172

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1677  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Angelo, Brad
235

Ray, Christopher
197

Davidson, Michael J
190

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Ray, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1678  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Salter, Garrett
157 191 203

Hupe, Mitch
227

Anderson, Andrew
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1679  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Black, Derrick
189 156 184

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Black, Derrick
156

Boomershine, Lindsay
238

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Fach, Graham D
216

Boomershine, Lindsay
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1680  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Phelps, Joel
162

Holliman, Mykel
279

Rees, Clay
235

Jung, Jordan
196

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1681  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Green, John L
247 276 238

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Bedford, Mitchell
162 182 171

Valencia, Jason E
190 162 189

Burt, Jesse A
202 141 150

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Green, John L
276

Valencia, Jason E
162

Drumm, Philip
193

Angelo, Brad
235

Green, John L
2nd Place - $10.00

238
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1682  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Johnson, Adam
216

Barnes, Kyle
224

Kloss, Chad M
201

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Barnes, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

184

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1683  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Getschel, Derrick A
147 221 214

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Apgar, Raymond
181 153 203

Woodard, Riley
267

Getschel, Derrick A
221

Artley, Mark
212

Holliman, Mykel
279

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1684  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Porter, Austin
244 203 165

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Crowe, Cameron
225

Porter, Austin
203

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1685  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Simard, David
196 258 237

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Gove, Cameron
209

Simard, David
258

Benser, Russ
149

Troup, Kyle
213

Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1686  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Jung, Jordan
196

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1687  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Bajorski, Paul
234

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1688  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Robarge, Spencer
236

Hall, Andrew
164

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1689  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Clark, William
186 187 187

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Lees, John E
176

Clark, William
187

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Clark, William
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1690  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Young, Alex
205 167 201

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Smith, Derrick
166 135 167

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Johnson, Adam
216

Collier, Zachary
206

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Collier, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

223



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1691  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bisogno, Jennifer
178 181 193

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Hupe, Mitch
227

Jung, Jordan
196

Troup, Kyle
213

Chapman, AJ
215

Hupe, Mitch
1st Place - $25.00

255
Chapman, AJ
2nd Place - $10.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1692  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

James, Brian
179 168 214

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Aboud, Justin
179

Montoya, Brian
238

James, Brian
168

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Montoya, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1693  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Vierck, Danielle
185 159 195

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Prather, Kristopher
207

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Simone, Branden
218

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1694  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

James, Brian
179 168 214

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Cirigliano, David
228

Fach, Graham D
216

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Tang, Darren N
259

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1695  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Busick, Jeff J
166 192 153

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

McVenes, Nathan
256

Earnest, Blake
213

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Michael, Chris M
169

McVenes, Nathan
1st Place - $25.00

225
Michael, Chris M
2nd Place - $10.00

174

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1696  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Chambers, Carleton
268 156 206

Alcaraz, Nikko L
149 191 189

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Johnson, Adam
216

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Chambers, Carleton
156

Tang, Darren N
259

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1697  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Barnes, Kyle
224

Robarge, Spencer
236

Rees, Clay
235

Rice, Allan II
175

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1698  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

McKeefry, Greg
183 207 181

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Ledesma, Raymond
191 191 201

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Fach, Graham D
216

Pajak, Daria W
247

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Ledesma, Raymond
191

Pajak, Daria W
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Ledesma, Raymond
1st Place - $25.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1699  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Dos Santos, Christopher
185 156 244

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Angelo, Brad
235

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
191

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1700  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Hammerschmidt, Chris
180 211 181

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Daughtery, MacArthur R
184 150 146

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Seeger, Douglas W
180

Daughtery, MacArthur R
150

Hess, Tom C
215

Bui, Justin C
216

Seeger, Douglas W
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1701  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Dickerman, Collin
139 146 192

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Kesling, Nathaniel A
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1702  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Hochgesang, Kurt
158 186 172

Bowers, Brent
205

Smallin, Matt
290

Jung, Jordan
196

Rees, Clay
235

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1703  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Geck, Andy
200 179 233

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Barton, Alexis K
167 165 195

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Klein, Jacob
215

Barton, Alexis K
165

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Klein, Jacob
2nd Place - $10.00

183
Barton, Alexis K
1st Place - $25.00

195

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1704  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Anderson, Kristopher
158 210 206

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Johnson, Adam
216

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Bourcier, Michael
233

Bennett, Tony P
195

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Bourcier, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

219

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1705  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Flynn, Darren
191

Delserone, Richard
278

Troup, Kyle
213

Mastny, Jeffrey
1st Place - $25.00

203
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1706  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Anstey, George
138 211 126

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Fach, Graham D
216

Ouzenian, Art
255

Tackett, EJ D
174

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242
Davis, Donald Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1707  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Szamborski, Brian
191 174 175

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Palojarvi, David
167 168 247

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Machin, Bill
155

Cain, Andrew
228

Kruml, Nick
255

Maloy, John
167

Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1708  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Pate, Nicholas
241

McNeal, Thomas Jr
225

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1709  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Griffin, James A
138 182 177

Shanefelter, Jennifer L
169 158 190

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Cain, Andrew
228

Sorce, Thomas
215

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Johnson, Adam
216

Cain, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1710  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Davenriner, Brian E
142 158 160

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Martin, Robert
186 170 181

Terakita, Alex
194 213 214

Sorce, Thomas
215

Thompson, Anthony
277

Troup, Kyle
213

Terakita, Alex
213

Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222
Terakita, Alex
2nd Place - $10.00

214



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1711  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Vanness, Benjamin
158 214 166

Umbrello, Corey
192 203 230

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Vick, Daniel
226

Vanness, Benjamin
214

Johnson, Adam
216

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1712  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Ledesma, Raymond
191 191 201

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Vick, Daniel
226

Holliman, Mykel
279

Labinski, David
170

Troup, Kyle
213

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1713  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Smith, Brian
133 173 174

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Major, Aaron
236

Martell, Michael
235

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1714  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Valencia, Jason E
190 162 189

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Phelps, Joel
162

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Valencia, Jason E
162

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1715  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smolen, Tim M
168 159 144

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Wozney, Matt
225 267 173

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Chapman, Harold D Jr
209 208 201

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Wozney, Matt
267

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Chapman, Harold D Jr
208

Wozney, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

173
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1716  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Runia, Zach
143 200 205

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Clark, Sydney
210 174 154

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Swinford, Sam
206

Major, Aaron
236

Nadeau, Chase
212

Clark, Sydney
174

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Nadeau, Chase
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1717  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Pate, Nicholas
241

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1718  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Gasn, Matt E
236

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Kloss, Chad M
201

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1719  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Foster, Cameron
278

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Stone, Andrew
165

Troup, Kyle
213

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1720  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Jecko, David E
245

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1721  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rhoades, Dakotah J
185 200 162

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

Reeves, Joeseph A
157 163 167

Clark, William
186 187 187

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hess, Tom C
215

Mitchell, Brian
196

Tang, Darren N
259

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1722  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Hess, Tom C
215

Fach, Graham D
216

Troup, Kyle
213

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1723  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Clark, William
186 187 187

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Hess, Tom C
215

Jung, Jordan
196

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1724  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Herzog, Taylor M
233 131 163

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Herzog, Taylor M
131

Nadeau, Chase
212

Baumgartner, Trevor
1st Place - $25.00

278
Nadeau, Chase
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1725  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

McMahon, Brian A Jr
197 235 189

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Roos, Yannick
201

Hoskins, Alex M
265

McMahon, Brian A Jr
235

Williams, Christopher M
147

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
McMahon, Brian A Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1726  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Cirigliano, David
228

Tucker, James D III
268

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1727  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Dooley, Brandon
190 201 207

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Lundberg, Tim
172

Hall, Andrew
164

Smith, Collin
192

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Smith, Collin
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1728  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Martin, Timothy R
149

Chapman, AJ
215

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1729  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Burt, Jesse A
202 141 150

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Bennett, Tony P
195

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Novak, Steve T
230

Bennett, Tony P
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1730  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Bitzer, Paul
188 184 114

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Taillon, Matt
213 221 206

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Robarge, Spencer
236

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Pate, Nicholas
241

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1731  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Lorback, Eric K
148 168 148

Tackett, EJ D
174

Robarge, Spencer
236

Kloss, Chad M
201

Waliczek, Brian
222

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Waliczek, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1732  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rees, Clay
235

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Maas, Chad
212

Hess, Tom C
215

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1733  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Anderson, Andrew
235

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

McNeal, Thomas Jr
225

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
McNeal, Thomas Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1734  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Jolicoeur, Christopher N
191 176 176

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Gordon, Gary B
160 148 207

Jensen, Alexander
180 176 183

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Drumm, Philip
193

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Jensen, Alexander
176

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Hahlen, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1735  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

McNally, Kyle
189 182 245

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

McNally, Kyle
182

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Baumgartner, Trevor
1st Place - $25.00

278
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1736  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Ferraro, Carmine R
126 214 153

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

McNerney, David
151 153 127

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Carroll, David J
186

Cirigliano, David
228

Young, Andrew
201

Troup, Kyle
213

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1737  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Crowe, Cameron
225

Foster, Cameron
278

Rees, Clay
235

Bedford, Martin
172

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1738  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Tremblay, Henrick
233 224 216

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Bufkin, Brad A
185 182 192

Walter, Timothy
190 185 153

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Boice, Brenden
191 206 201

Maas, Chad
212

Troup, Kyle
213

Walter, Timothy
185

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1739  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

English, Luke
124 161 204

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Mills, Gary
195 142 157

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Vitelli, Francis
280

Jung, Jordan
196

Mills, Gary
142

Vitelli, Francis
1st Place - $25.00

181
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1740  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Johnson, Adam
216

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Haynes, David L
224

Cirigliano, David
228

Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1741  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Simone, Branden
168 218 191

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Holliman, Mykel
279

Lundberg, Tim
172

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1742  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Seale, James Jr
183

Sorce, Thomas
215

Crowe, Cameron
225

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1743  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Kujawski, Jeffrey A
214 200 235

Leong, Kristie
165 173 184

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Sacks, Eric
220

Kujawski, Jeffrey A
200

Troup, Kyle
213

Vega, Noel
160

Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1744  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Sorce, Thomas
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Pierson, Chris
192

Major, Aaron
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1745  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Valencia, Jason E
190 162 189

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Pate, Nicholas
241

Runk, Brandon M
238

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1746  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Gassera, Daniel T
177 179 205

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Benser, Russ
149

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Fach, Graham D
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Fach, Graham D
2nd Place - $10.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1747  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mason, Brian
172 203 235

Gomez, Ralph L
163 197 189

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Mason, Brian
203

Smith, Collin
192

Vitelli, Francis
280

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Mason, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

235
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1748  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Cantrell, Kody A
175 191 212

Krol, Kyle
203

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Klerk, Chris T
217

Cantrell, Kody A
191

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1749  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lopez, Antonio R
184 268 188

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Martell, Michael
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1750  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Rhoades, Dakotah J
185 200 162

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Godoy, Armando
199

Rhoades, Dakotah J
200

Barta, Adam
225

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Rhoades, Dakotah J
2nd Place - $10.00

162
Barta, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

218



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1751  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Neuer, Anthony
201

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Sacks, Eric
220

Prather, Kristopher
207

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Sacks, Eric
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1752  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Bedford, Martin
172

Johnson, Adam
216

Wolf, Jared
223

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Wolf, Jared
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1753  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Mooney, Brandon
208

Johnson, Adam
216

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Holliman, Mykel
279

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1754  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Maulding, Robert
163 198 158

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Brauch, Matthew
152 199 179

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Thompson, Anthony
277

Gasn, Matt E
236

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Smith, Riley N
279

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1755  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Dirmyer, Mike S
177 188 202

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Taylor, Matt L
193

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Dirmyer, Mike S
188

Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1756  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Thompson, Anthony
277

Johnson, Adam
216

Obernesser, Mike
224

Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Obernesser, Mike
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1757  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Karch, Courtney
165 162 178

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Wolfe, Clifton
174 129 189

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Rhoades, Zachary
204

Greenwood, Ryne E
2nd Place - $10.00

215
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1758  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Zimmerman, Cory
178 219 204

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Martin, Brandon C
279

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1759  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Prather, Kristopher
207

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Troup, Kyle
213

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1760  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Danckwart, Brady J
139 212 200

Smallin, Matt
290

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Almanza, Juan
166

Smallin, Matt
1st Place - $25.00

191
Almanza, Juan
2nd Place - $10.00

167



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1761  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kotowski, Steven
196 235 178

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Chambers, Carleton
268 156 206

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Kotowski, Steven
235

Philp, Adam
180

Weesner, Jeremy S
158

Chambers, Carleton
156

Angelo, Brad
235

Kotowski, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

178
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1762  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Rice, Allan II
175

Magno, Derek
246

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Johnson, Adam
216

Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1763  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Alicea, Miguel Jr
170 144 168

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Kramer, Chris D
232 190 209

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hess, Tom C
215

Edmondson, Mason
214

Kramer, Chris D
190

Sorce, Thomas
215

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1764  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Prather, Kristopher
207

Artley, Mark
212

Tackett, EJ D
174

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Artley, Mark
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1765  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Simard, David
196 258 237

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Haynes, David L
224

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Rees, Clay
235

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1766  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Glenn, Latoya C
177 162 120

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Sorce, Thomas
215

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1767  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Faulhaber, Jason
190 211 181

Kaskadden, Anthony
189 220 185

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Klerk, Chris T
217

Locke, Anthony T
210

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bowers, Brent
205

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1768  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tomer, Kristophor D
211 186 185

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Carey, Timothy
246 276 238

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Vega, Noel
160

Carey, Timothy
276

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Carey, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

238

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1769  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Foster, Cameron
278

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1770  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1771  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klein, John
130 127 146

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Ferrell, Manny
201

Anderson, Andrew
235

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1772  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Owens, David
230 234 256

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Prather, Kristopher
207

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Vick, Daniel
226

Schafer, Rick A
239

Jung, Jordan
196

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Schafer, Rick A
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1773  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Walker Markie, Jill C
180 205 188

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Blough, Russell T
168 146 156

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Foster, Cameron
278

Sorce, Thomas
215

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279
Sorce, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1774  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Sorce, Thomas
215

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Rees, Clay
235

Pate, Nicholas
241

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1775  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Manicchio, Angelo A
158 177 152

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Klimek, Kevin
166

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bailey, Ryan
197

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1776  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Shipman, Chris
204 198 221

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Backus, Robert
191

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Prather, Kristopher
207

Robarge, Spencer
236

Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1777  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Martell, Michael
235

Easton, Charles M
224

Kipperman, David
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Bigelow, Kyle
1st Place - $25.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1778  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Simard, David
196 258 237

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Drumm, Philip
193

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Rees, Clay
235

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1779  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Phelps, Joel
196 162 191

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Johnson, Adam
216

Ray, Christopher
197

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1780  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCune, Kevin
270 268 193

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

McCune, Kevin
268

Tackett, EJ D
174

Angelo, Brad
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

McCune, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

193
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1781  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Martin, Timothy R
149

Chin, Daniel
228

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Chin, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1782  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Gasn, Matt E
236

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Seale, James Jr
183

Gasn, Matt E
1st Place - $25.00

176
Shoemaker, Cody
2nd Place - $10.00

163

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1783  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Jung, Jordan
196

Nadeau, Chase
212

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Johnson, Adam
216

Nadeau, Chase
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1784  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Robarge, Spencer
236

Young, Andrew
201

Jung, Jordan
196

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1785  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bisogno, Jennifer
178 181 193

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Barnes, Ryan
265

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Johnson, Adam
216

Gutierrez, Christopher
176

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1786  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Tackett, EJ D
174

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Edwards, Matthew
203

Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1787  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Hutson, Andre
134 173 188

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Anderson, Andrew
235

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
151

Crowe, Cameron
225

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1788  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Holliman, Mykel
279

Tang, Darren N
259

Johnson, Adam
216

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1789  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Lundberg, Tim
172

Smith, Robert
246

Crowe, Cameron
225

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1790  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Mccoy, Wade
191

Kloss, Chad M
201

Anderson, Andrew
235

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1791  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Angelo, Brad
235

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1792  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Marlow, Josh
142 210 184

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Ecclestone, Bruce D II
174 165 121

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Pate, Nicholas
241

Angelo, Brad
235

Mooney, Brandon
208

Ouellette, Alex
259

Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243
Ouellette, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1793  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Williams, Keven J
194 191 173

Ripley, Robert C
208 181 178

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Sorce, Thomas
215

Jecko, David E
245

Ripley, Robert C
181

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1794  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Pryor, Kian
235 202 160

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Holliman, Mykel
279

Pryor, Kian
202

Labinski, David
170

Obernesser, Mike
224

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Obernesser, Mike
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1795  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Arronson, Lukas
195 201 201

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Palojarvi, David
167 168 247

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Angelo, Brad
235

Gasn, Matt E
236

Artley, Mark
212

Tang, Darren N
259

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1796  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Kaskadden, Anthony
189 220 185

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Badovinac, Steven
202

Lundberg, Tim
172

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hess, Tom C
215

Badovinac, Steven
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1797  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Clark, William
186 187 187

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Sadowski, Tyler
223 168 276

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Clark, William
187

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Schroeder, Jim F
243

Anderson, Andrew
235

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Schroeder, Jim F
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1798  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

McVenes, Nathan
186 256 225

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Smith, Robert
246

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1799  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Tristan
191 178 207

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Wink, Robert J
184

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1800  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Hochgesang, Kurt
158 186 172

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Tang, Darren N
259

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1801  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Reid, Ryan
206 215 173

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Lella, Stephen A
158 224 182

Rowe, Shannon
164 202 183

Martell, Michael
235

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Waliczek, Brian
222

Rowe, Shannon
202

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Waliczek, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1802  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Green, John L
247 276 238

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bell, Chad A
157 196 145

Hartman, Kevin
248 209 155

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Green, John L
276

Herbert, Andrew
236

Hartman, Kevin
209

Bedford, Martin
172

Green, John L
1st Place - $25.00

238
Hartman, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

155

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1803  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Smyth, Eric
191 231 178

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Reid, Ryan
206 215 173

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Johnson, Adam
216

Chapman, AJ
215

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Reid, Ryan
215

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1804  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Jung, Jordan
196

Lundberg, Tim
172

Roos, Yannick
201

Pate, Nicholas
241

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1805  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Kent, Marshall J
227 235 244

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Kent, Marshall J
235

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Vick, Daniel
226

Kent, Marshall J
1st Place - $25.00

244
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1806  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Bedford, Martin
172

Ivoska, Alex
186

Hess, Tom C
215

Alalay, Joseph
162

Ivoska, Alex
1st Place - $25.00

256
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1807  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Gee, Mathieu
187 190 180

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Gee, Mathieu
190

Tang, Darren N
259

Angelo, Brad
235

Smith, Collin
192

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1808  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Cirigliano, David
228

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Magno, Derek
246

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1809  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Solomon, Joshua
232 180 216

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Hall, Andrew
164

Sims, Justin
213

Solomon, Joshua
180

Troup, Kyle
213

Sims, Justin
1st Place - $25.00

228
Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1810  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Seyffarth, Christopher G
189 169 217

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Ferraro, Carmine R
126 214 153

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Tang, Darren N
259

Barnes, Ryan
265

Angelo, Brad
235

Kipperman, David
235

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1811  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Harvey, Zachary
211 199 214

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Sorce, Thomas
215

Harvey, Zachary
199

Johnson, Adam
216

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Sorce, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

277
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1812  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Prather, Kristopher
207

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Sorce, Thomas
215

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1813  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Moore, William
202 195 201

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Angelo, Brad
235

Wolf, Jared
223

Kloss, Chad M
201

Tang, Darren N
259

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1814  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Magno, Derek
246

Bennett, Tony P
195

Tackett, EJ D
174

Rollins, Jake
233

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Rollins, Jake
2nd Place - $10.00

207

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1815  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose
167 173 182

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Wilson, Ryan
188 172 195

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Vick, Daniel
226

Angelo, Brad
235

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1816  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Peckys, Malcolm J
172 243 192

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Doyle, Kamron G
1st Place - $25.00

209
Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1817  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Thompson, Anthony
277

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Bui, Justin C
216

Cirigliano, David
228

Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $17.50

222
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $17.50

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1818  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Jolicoeur, Christopher N
191 176 176

Chapman, AJ
215

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Bennett, Tony P
195

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1819  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Patke, Scott
204 201 169

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Lees, John E
159 176 180

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Backus, Robert
191

Hupe, Mitch
227

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Backus, Robert
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1820  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Soden, Michael
168 199 171

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Bowers, Brent
205

Mooney, Brandon
208

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Mooney, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

268
Shoemaker, Cody
2nd Place - $10.00

163



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1821  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Shanefelter, Jennifer L
169 158 190

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Hess, Tom C
215

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Tackett, EJ D
174

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1822  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Valencia, Jason E
190 162 189

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Bui, Justin C
216

Valencia, Jason E
162

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Riccardi, Sean G
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1823  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Porter, Austin
244 203 165

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Smith, Robert
246

Hupe, Mitch
227

Porter, Austin
203

Martell, Michael
235

Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1824  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Clark, William
186 187 187

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Paar, Daniel
144 157 141

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Bui, Justin C
216

Mccoy, Wade
191

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Bui, Justin C
1st Place - $25.00

289
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1825  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Taylor, Roger
173 175 188

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Shannon, Shauna
133 145 169

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Taylor, Roger
175

Keplinger, Alec
205

Pierson, Chris
192

Smith, Riley N
279

Keplinger, Alec
1st Place - $25.00

235
Smith, Riley N
2nd Place - $10.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1826  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Vick, Daniel
226

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Woodard, Riley
267

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1827  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Hendrick, Craig
201

Prather, Kristopher
207

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Vick, Daniel
226

Prather, Kristopher
2nd Place - $10.00

236
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1828  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Johnson, Tony
243 165 222

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Ratcliffe, Ernest E
169 155 217

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Cavanaugh, Todd M
159 171 192

Johnson, Tony
165

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Cunningham, Brett G
1st Place - $25.00

223
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1829  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Counts, David W
153 176 159

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1830  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Hankins, Chad
224 231 227

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

James, Brian
179 168 214

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Alalay, Joseph
162

Hankins, Chad
231

Vick, Daniel
226

Cirigliano, David
228

Hankins, Chad
1st Place - $25.00

227
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1831  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Young, Andrew
214 201 233

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Flynn, Darren
191

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Vitelli, Francis
280

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1832  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Banghart, Damian
170

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Cirigliano, David
228

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1833  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Edwards, Matthew
203

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1834  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schayer, Thomas J
231 193 193

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Schayer, Thomas J
193

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Vick, Daniel
226

Schayer, Thomas J
2nd Place - $10.00

193
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1835  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marlow, Josh
142 210 184

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Chalifoux, David
138 174 223

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Martell, Michael
235

Krol, Kyle
203

Cirigliano, David
228

Williams, Devyn
195

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1836  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Burt, Jesse A
202 141 150

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Nadeau, Chase
212

Moore, Michael
221

Tackett, EJ D
174

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1837  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Mahilo, Jonathan R
154 152 140

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Mccoy, Wade
191

Machin, Bill
155

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Mccoy, Wade
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1838  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

James, Brian
179 168 214

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Yates, Richard J Jr
183 224 232

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Rice, Allan II
175

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Jenkins, Kevin T
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1839  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Brown, Scott G
182 219 199

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hess, Tom C
215

Tackett, EJ D
174

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1840  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Kloss, Chad M
201

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Bedford, Martin
172

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1841  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Rodriguez, Natalie
149 167 159

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hess, Tom C
215

Ferrell, Manny
201

Chapman, AJ
215

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1842  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Villavicencio, Randy
149 215 169

Glenn, Latoya C
177 162 120

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Hess, Tom C
215

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Stone, Andrew
165

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1843  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Angelo, Brad
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Baumgartner, Trevor
1st Place - $25.00

278
Angelo, Brad
2nd Place - $10.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1844  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Clark, William
186 187 187

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Nadeau, Chase
212

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Nadeau, Chase
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1845  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Carroll, David J
186

Tackett, EJ D
174

Johnson, Adam
216

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1846  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

LaPointe, Joseph
194 159 146

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Holbek, Cotie J
169

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Fach, Graham D
216

Suscreba, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

199
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1847  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Bitzer, Paul
188 184 114

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jackson, Shawn
204 181 198

Lemos, Alejandro F
175 180 209

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Jackson, Shawn
181

Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1848  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Villarica, Jose
147 128 184

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Taylor, Roger
173 175 188

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hewitt, Travis
177

McCarthy, Erin
258

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
McCarthy, Erin
2nd Place - $10.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1849  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Tony
243 165 222

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Lance, David
238 213 183

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Johnson, Tony
165

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Lance, David
213

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1850  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Lance, David
238 213 183

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Maas, Chad
212

Bedford, Martin
172

Lance, David
213

Tang, Darren N
259

Maas, Chad
1st Place - $25.00

227
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1851  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Medlin, Zachary M
193 195 175

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Berntsen, Bryan
150 159 148

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Bourget, Bryan
216

Medlin, Zachary M
195

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Woodard, Riley
267

Bourget, Bryan
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1852  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Seyffarth, Christopher G
189 169 217

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Sorce, Thomas
215

Robarge, Spencer
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Tang, Darren N
259

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1853  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Anderson, Travis W
233 225 279

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Johnson, Adam
216

Davidson, Michael J
190

Guernsey, Michael L II
2nd Place - $10.00

235
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1854  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Waliczek, Brian
222

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Godoy, Armando
199

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Waliczek, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

247
Bienko, Kevin F
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1855  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gusky, Jeffrey M
149 160 132

Simard, David
196 258 237

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Simard, David
258

Klerk, Chris T
217

Tackett, EJ D
174

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237
Knapp, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

188

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1856  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Smith, Robert
246

Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1857  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Moore, William
202 195 201

Chuba, Robert N
168 190 215

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Clark, William
186 187 187

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Fach, Graham D
216

Moore, William
195

Rees, Clay
235

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1858  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Connelly, Robert J
159 190 162

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Holliman, Mykel
279

Major, Aaron
236

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Fach, Graham D
216

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Jozwiak, Adam M
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1859  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Tony
243 165 222

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Lukacs, Ernest Jr
203 209 190

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Ngo, Gary X
182 248 186

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Johnson, Tony
165

Benser, Russ
149

Ngo, Gary X
248

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Johnson, Tony
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1860  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Villarreal, Michael
180

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Badovinac, Steven
202

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1861  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Angelo, Brad
235

Rawsthorne, Catherine
167

Bedford, Martin
172

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Bedford, Martin
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1862  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ledrich, Patrick S
172 150 148

Rodriguez, Aaron
153 170 147

Ickes, Gregory R
226 214 215

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Ledrich, Patrick S
150

Ickes, Gregory R
214

Bowers, Brent
205

Bennett, Tony P
195

Ickes, Gregory R
2nd Place - $10.00

215
Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1863  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Hibbard, Matt
200 236 179

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Woodworth, Thomas
258 153 256

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Collier, Zachary
206

Cirigliano, David
228

Woodworth, Thomas
153

Chapman, AJ
215

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1864  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Holmes, Nathan R
143 201 156

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Carroll, David J
186

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Foster, Cameron
278

Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1865  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Vick, Daniel
226

Johnson, Adam
216

Woodard, Riley
267

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1866  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Angelo, Brad
235

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1867  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Moore, William
202 195 201

Hoyer, Daniel W Jr
166 191 125

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Miloshoff, Bryan
161 189 175

Troup, Kyle
213

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Delserone, Richard
278

Obernesser, Mike
224

Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1868  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

McNeal, Thomas Jr
204 225 236

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Graham, Ryan J
245 195 188

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

McNeal, Thomas Jr
225

Graham, Ryan J
195

Figueroa, Benjamin R
168

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

McNeal, Thomas Jr
1st Place - $25.00

236
Trubenstein, Jeremy
2nd Place - $10.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1869  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Maloy, John
170 167 156

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Rees, Clay
235

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211
Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1870  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Martinez, John
141 166 160

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Mahilo, Jonathan R
154 152 140

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Moore, Michael
221

Stone, Andrew
165

Neuer, Anthony
201

Rees, Clay
235

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1871  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Solonka, Dakota
188 160 209

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Machin, Bill
155

Devlin, Nick
198

Solonka, Dakota
160

Ray, Christopher
197

Schalow, Jonathan A
1st Place - $25.00

170
Devlin, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

163

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1872  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Prather, Kristopher
207

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Welch, William J
205

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Welch, William J
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1873  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Cook, Fleming Jr
148 218 202

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Ferrell, Manny
201

Labinski, David
170

Baumgartner, Trevor
1st Place - $25.00

278
Ferrell, Manny
2nd Place - $10.00

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1874  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Ngo, Gary X
182 248 186

Recsnik, Anthony
171 202 187

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Prather, Kristopher
207

Troup, Kyle
213

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Keplinger, Alec
205

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Mastny, Jeffrey
1st Place - $25.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1875  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Bedford, Martin
172

Barnes, Ryan
265

Rees, Clay
235

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1876  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Hendrick, Craig
201

Tackett, EJ D
174

Fach, Graham D
216

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1877  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jolicoeur, Christopher N
191 176 176

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Lemos, Alejandro F
175 180 209

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Green, John L
247 276 238

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Magno, Derek
246

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Green, John L
276

Bowers, Brent
205

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Green, John L
2nd Place - $10.00

238

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1878  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Novak, Steve T
230

Troup, Kyle
213

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1879  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Maas, Chad
229 212 227

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Maas, Chad
212

Haynes, David L
224

Labinski, David
170

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Haynes, David L
2nd Place - $10.00

187
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1880  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Clark, William
186 187 187

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Noye, Timothy Jr
226 193 212

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Fedasch, Michael Jr
189 163 135

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Noye, Timothy Jr
193

Rees, Clay
235

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Rees, Clay
1st Place - $25.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1881  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Prather, Kristopher
207

Anderson, Andrew
235

Vick, Daniel
226

Saunders, Shamus
203

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1882  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Harvey, Bradley
182 165 178

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Mooney, Brandon
208

Angelo, Brad
235

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1883  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Rollins, Jake
233

Kruml, Nick
255

Anderson, Andrew
235

Locke, Anthony T
210

Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226
Anderson, Andrew
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1884  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gove, Cameron
258 209 201

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Simard, David
196 258 237

Gove, Cameron
209

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rice, Allan II
175

Gasn, Matt E
236

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1885  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Anderson, Travis W
233 225 279

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Sherman, David
216 182 171

Carroll, David J
186

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Anderson, Travis W
225

Rice, Allan II
175

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Anderson, Travis W
2nd Place - $10.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1886  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Glenn, Latoya C
177 162 120

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Johnson, Adam
216

Novak, Steve T
230

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Nape, Michael J Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

172

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1887  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Ritti, Michael
145 160 178

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Anderson, Andrew
235

Holliman, Mykel
279

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Tang, Darren N
259

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1888  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Dowey, Michael Chanon
157 155 198

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Ledrich, Patrick S
172 150 148

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Badovinac, Steven
202

Archer, Danny
212

Thibeault, Kevin
222

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Thibeault, Kevin
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1889  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Tackett, EJ D
174

Jung, Jordan
196

Davidson, Michael J
190

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Kesling, Nathaniel A
1st Place - $25.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1890  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Russell, Tami
149 167 205

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Schneiders, Stephen
186 212 215

Collier, Zachary
206

Holbek, Cotie J
169

Sorce, Thomas
215

Hess, Tom C
215

Collier, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1891  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

McCarthy, Matt
213 147 130

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Villarreal, Michael
180

Smallin, Matt
290

McCarthy, Matt
147

Kruml, Nick
255

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1892  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Martell, Michael
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1893  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Wong, Felicia
189 227 265

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Holliman, Mykel
279

Locke, Anthony T
210

Wong, Felicia
227

Tackett, EJ D
174

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Wong, Felicia
1st Place - $25.00

265

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1894  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Cruz, Edwin
200 147 204

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Jung, Jordan
196

Tang, Darren N
259

Vick, Daniel
226

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1895  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Rees, Clay
235

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bennett, Tony P
195

Rice, Allan II
175

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1896  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Richards, Steven
171 145 184

Ferrell, Manny
201

Collier, Zachary
206

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Collier, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

223
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1897  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jahnke, Thomas W
137 168 168

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Klein, Jacob
215

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Holliman, Mykel
279

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1898  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Obernesser, Mike
244 224 248

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Chapman, AJ
215

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Paine, Matthew
279

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Paine, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

200

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1899  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Hebner, Eric
153 200 187

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rees, Clay
235

Ivoska, Alex
186

Johnson, Adam
216

Tackett, EJ D
174

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1900  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Locke, Anthony T
237 210 212

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Jung, Jordan
196

Tang, Darren N
259

Locke, Anthony T
210

Woodard, Riley
267

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1901  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Vitelli, Tyler
277

Robarge, Spencer
236

Kruml, Nick
255

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Vitelli, Tyler
1st Place - $25.00

258
Kruml, Nick
2nd Place - $10.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1902  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Moore, William
202 195 201

Bourget, Bryan
216

Tang, Darren N
259

Easton, Charles M
224

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205
Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1903  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Wyckoff, Mark
205 231 182

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Studer, Justin D
215

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Smith, Riley N
279

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Studer, Justin D
2nd Place - $10.00

184
Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1904  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Westfall, Steven Sr
155 170 180

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Rivera, Ismael
152 184 190

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Johnson, Adam
216

Diede, Brian
224

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Diede, Brian
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1905  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

White, Craig P
165 168 190

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Benser, Russ
149

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Tackett, EJ D
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1906  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Shanefelter, Jennifer L
169 158 190

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Tackett, EJ D
174

Robarge, Spencer
236

Shanefelter, Jennifer L
158

Cirigliano, David
228

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1907  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Cirigliano, David
228

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1908  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Seeger, Douglas W
182 180 223

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Miller, Rick
227 202 157

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Seeger, Douglas W
180

Anderson, Andrew
235

Fach, Graham D
216

Miller, Rick
202

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1909  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Vick, Daniel
226

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Bennett, Tony P
195

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Bennett, Tony P
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1910  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Hall, Andrew
164

Tang, Darren N
259

Cruz, Dimitri
1st Place - $25.00

217
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1911  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Albert, Mike
247 220 237

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Smith, Jeremiah N
204 195 211

Eastwood, Ronald
154 164 155

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Albert, Mike
220

Smith, Jeremiah N
195

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Robarge, Spencer
236

Albert, Mike
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1912  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Mooney, Connor
253 227 247

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Kipperman, David
182 235 174

Compo, Elray J
176 155 225

Sorce, Thomas
215

Vick, Daniel
226

Mooney, Connor
227

Kipperman, David
235

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Kipperman, David
2nd Place - $10.00

174

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1913  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Rice, Allan II
175

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1914  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Terakita, Alex
194 213 214

Cross, Samuel W
165 194 226

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Ciminelli, Ryan M
199

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Ivoska, Alex
186

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1915  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Beres, David
238 212 225

Lanava, Matthew C
194 170 196

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Jolicoeur, Christopher N
191 176 176

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

McVay, Jeffrey
166 110 165

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Beres, David
212

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Magno, Derek
246

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1916  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Alalay, Joseph
210 162 190

Preziosi, Michael
182 157 188

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Ledesma, Raymond
191 191 201

Ferrell, Manny
201

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Alalay, Joseph
162

Ledesma, Raymond
191

Ferrell, Manny
1st Place - $17.50

201
Ledesma, Raymond
1st Place - $17.50

201

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1917  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Moore, Michael
221

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1918  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Barry, Don Jr
148 226 187

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Rice, Allan II
175

Sorce, Thomas
215

Delserone, Richard
278

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1919  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Gasn, Matt E
236

Johnson, Adam
216

Godoy, Armando
199

Vick, Daniel
226

Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1920  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Gutierrez, Michael
164 151 164

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bell, William R
202 148 178

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Cirigliano, David
228

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Fujita, Ronnie
1st Place - $25.00

244
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1921  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Chen, David
128 151 171

Zilmer, Doug
191 188 213

McCauley, David
189 175 225

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Zilmer, Doug
188

Backus, Robert
191

Sorce, Thomas
215

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1922  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Byorick, Matthew
162 208 190

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Bourcier, Michael
176 233 219

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Bourcier, Michael
233

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Kesling, Nathaniel A
2nd Place - $10.00

204
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1923  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Brandenburg, Frank
175 180 180

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Herzog, Taylor M
233 131 163

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Snell, Jasmine L
179 143 169

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Brandenburg, Frank
180

Herzog, Taylor M
131

Cirigliano, David
228

Sorce, Thomas
215

Brandenburg, Frank
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1924  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Schafer, Rick A
192 239 214

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Jung, Jordan
196

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Johnson, Adam
216

Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280
Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1925  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Daughtery, MacArthur R
184 150 146

Scholefield, John P
219 173 179

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Heilman, Nicholas
205

Scholefield, John P
173

Johnson, Adam
216

Magno, Derek
246

Heilman, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1926  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Mojado, Alan
228 162 179

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Bakoylis, Paul Jr
145 145 165

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Troup, Kyle
213

Mojado, Alan
162

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Kruml, Nick
255

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1927  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Vanness, Benjamin
158 214 166

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Giesecke, Benjamin
246 166 205

Ripley, Robert C
208 181 178

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Holliman, Mykel
279

Barnes, Ryan
265

Giesecke, Benjamin
166

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1928  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Ciszewski, Jason
187 188 182

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Jackson, Rickie
220 179 186

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Barnes, Ryan
265

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Jackson, Rickie
179

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Barnes, Ryan
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Booker, DeeRonn C
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1929  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pierson, Chris
223 192 232

Weesner, Jeremy S
186 158 168

Anderson, Kristopher
158 210 206

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Pierson, Chris
192

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Tang, Darren N
259

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1930  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Chapman, AJ
215

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1931  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Milligan, Christopher C
187 195 176

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Rede, Edmund B
164 191 173

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Beach, Justin
170 155 209

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Sims, Justin
213

Major, Aaron
236

Moore, Michael
221

Kloss, Chad M
201

Major, Aaron
2nd Place - $10.00

227
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1932  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sterling, Christopher L
149 121 190

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Kurcaba, Derek
156 166 185

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Rees, Clay
235

Pate, Nicholas
241

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Taylor, Matt L
193

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Hayase-Fong, Ken
2nd Place - $10.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1933  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lewis, Semaj
187 145 181

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Clark, William
186 187 187

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Lewis, Semaj
145

Barta, Adam
225

Angelo, Brad
235

Bennett, Tony P
195

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1934  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bailey, Tristan
158 222 179

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Grady, Dennis R
131 210 203

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Layman, Ryan
152 180 159

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

McCarthy, Erin
258

Philp, Adam
180

Jenkins, Kevin T
2nd Place - $10.00

180
McCarthy, Erin
1st Place - $25.00

204

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1935  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Atchison, Anthony
157 183 186

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Mason, Brian
172 203 235

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Casey, Zachary
202 140 122

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Paine, Matthew
256 279 200

Manicchio, Angelo A
158 177 152

Vick, Daniel
226

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Casey, Zachary
140

Paine, Matthew
279

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Paine, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

200

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1936  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Aragon, Anthony
235 160 180

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Aragon, Anthony
160

Anderson, Andrew
235

Pate, Nicholas
241

Foster, Cameron
278

Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1937  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Currier, Lisa
198 171 191

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Ferrell, Manny
201

Rees, Clay
235

Backus, Robert
191

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1938  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Harris, Douglas III
164 214 200

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Angelo, Brad
235

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1939  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Moore, William
202 195 201

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Vitelli, Francis
253 280 181

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Moore, William
195

Vitelli, Francis
280

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Guernsey, Michael L II
1st Place - $25.00

235
Vitelli, Francis
2nd Place - $10.00

181

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1940  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Long, Michael
210 267 221

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Casero, Gerald Jr
194 215 181

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Casero, Gerald Jr
215

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1941  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Smith, Tristan
191 178 207

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Barta, Adam
225

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Rice, Allan II
175

Martell, Michael
235

Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1942  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Jung, Jordan
196

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Robarge, Spencer
236

Crowe, Cameron
225

Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280
Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1943  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Heichel, Donald II
199 201 167

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Tackett, EJ D
174

Fach, Graham D
216

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Vitelli, Zachary
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1944  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Anderson, Travis W
233 225 279

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Anderson, Travis W
225

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Anderson, Andrew
235

Bajorski, Paul
234

Anderson, Travis W
1st Place - $25.00

279
Anderson, Andrew
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1945  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Danckwart, Brady J
139 212 200

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Greenwood, Ryne E
235 206 215

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Villarreal, Michael
180

Boyer, Brandon
258

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Greenwood, Ryne E
206

Boyer, Brandon
1st Place - $25.00

289
Snodgrass, Franklin
2nd Place - $10.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1946  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simard, David
196 258 237

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Fusco, Anthony
192 193 205

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Tang, Darren N
259

Moore, Michael
221

Fusco, Anthony
193

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hahlen, Bryan
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1947  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Stainbrook, Jeffrey
159 144 173

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Rumppe, Joseph
185 172 175

Wolfe, Greg
164 146 182

Hess, Tom C
215

Moore, Michael
221

Simms, Shane D
99

Rumppe, Joseph
172

Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258
Rumppe, Joseph
2nd Place - $10.00

175

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1948  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Hanna, Lamont
140 211 164

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Godoy, Armando
199

Prather, Kristopher
207

Smith, Robert
246

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1949  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
205 191 191

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Burman, Jarred
218 167 139

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Robarge, Spencer
236

Marquart, Donnie D Jr
191

Burman, Jarred
167

Sorce, Thomas
215

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Sorce, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1950  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Mooney, Brandon
208

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1951  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Tkacz, Edward
204 206 151

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Tkacz, Edward
206

Chapman, AJ
215

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Jung, Jordan
196

Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1952  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Goss, Jamie
169 189 141

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Clark, William
186 187 187

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Rodriguez, David
150 182 183

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hewitt, Travis
177

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1953  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
171 192 140

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Arronson, Lukas
195 201 201

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Klerk, Chris T
217

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Keplinger, Alec
205

Arronson, Lukas
201

Taylor, Matt L
193

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Keplinger, Alec
1st Place - $25.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1954  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Nava, Steven Jr
234

Butturff, Jakob A
1st Place - $25.00

258
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1955  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Scholefield, John P
219 173 179

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Schaneman, Marcus
164 149 133

Finley, Lucas
206 226 232

Chin, Daniel
223 228 214

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Keplinger, Alec
205

Prather, Kristopher
207

Finley, Lucas
226

Chin, Daniel
228

Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236
Chin, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1956  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Schmoll, Nicole
169 163 159

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Delserone, Richard
278

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Jung, Jordan
196

Delserone, Richard
1st Place - $25.00

189
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1957  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Joseph, Brette
145 203 161

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Eaton, Michael R Jr
194 160 165

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Magno, Derek
246

Simms, Shane D
99

Sorce, Thomas
215

Eaton, Michael R Jr
160

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Sorce, Thomas
2nd Place - $10.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1958  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Acon, Eric
194 170 180

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Nadeau, Chase
212

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Acon, Eric
170

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Trubenstein, Jeremy
1st Place - $25.00

224

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1959  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Nicol, Jeremy D
152 152 124

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Pajak, Daria W
198 247 196

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Simard, David
196 258 237

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Johnson, Adam
216

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Williams, Devyn
195

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1960  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Atchison, Anthony
157 183 186

Hoffrage, Stephen E
174 193 173

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Moore, Howard A IV
167 181 190

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Fach, Graham D
216

Tucker, James D III
268

Martell, Michael
235

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Tucker, James D III
1st Place - $25.00

232



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1961  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Hammond, Dennis
222 166 174

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Hammond, Dennis
166

Cirigliano, David
228

Tang, Darren N
259

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1962  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Edson, Kimberlee
147 164 133

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Wilkinson, Frank
123

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Fach, Graham D
216

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Riccardi, Sean G
2nd Place - $10.00

216
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1963  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Williams, Christopher M
159 147 199

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Tackett, EJ D
174

Cirigliano, David
228

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Sims, Justin
213

Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222
Sims, Justin
1st Place - $25.00

228

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1964  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Stemhagen, Kyle
237 247 190

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Prather, Kristopher
207

Stemhagen, Kyle
247

Smallin, Matt
290

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Stemhagen, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Smallin, Matt
1st Place - $25.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1965  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Rawsthorne, Catherine
187 167 161

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Hess, Tom C
215

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Martin, Brandon C
279

Jung, Jordan
196

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1966  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Barnes, Kyle
222 224 184

Ouellette, Alex
227 259 247

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Barnes, Kyle
224

Johnson, Adam
216

Fach, Graham D
216

Tackett, EJ D
174

Barnes, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

184
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1967  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Busick, Jeff J
166 192 153

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Devlin, Nick
188 198 163

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Busick, Jeff J
192

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Drumm, Philip
193

Cunningham, Brett G
1st Place - $25.00

223
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1968  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Angelo, Brad
235

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Martell, Michael
235

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1969  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Recsnik, Anthony
171 202 187

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Shanefelter, Jennifer L
169 158 190

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Tackett, EJ D
174

Troup, Kyle
213

Shanefelter, Jennifer L
158

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1970  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Fierro, Jonathan T
126 197 134

Cain, Andrew
235 228 214

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Schroeder, Jim F
243

Deines, Jackson
167

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Kloss, Chad M
201

Schroeder, Jim F
1st Place - $25.00

214
Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1971  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Boomershine, Lindsay
195 238 180

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Boomershine, Lindsay
238

Bajorski, Paul
234

Tang, Darren N
259

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Boomershine, Lindsay
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1972  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Benser, Russ
230 149 183

Grayauskie, Matt
171 161 202

Fach, Graham D
216

Klerk, Chris T
217

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Benser, Russ
149

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Riccardi, Sean G
1st Place - $25.00

216

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1973  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Hawkins, Roy
175 155 151

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Johnson, Adam
216

Prather, Kristopher
207

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Bedford, Martin
172

Johnson, Adam
1st Place - $25.00

290
Bedford, Martin
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1974  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Welch, William J
205

Bourget, Bryan
216

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Welch, William J
1st Place - $25.00

245
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1975  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Davidson, Michael J
257 190 174

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Lieber, Joseph C Jr
141 187 176

Davidson, Michael J
190

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Moore, Michael
221

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Moore, Michael
1st Place - $25.00

258

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1976  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Acuff, Derek J
239 246 203

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Krabbenhoft, Jessica
163 138 121

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Jung, Jordan
196

Acuff, Derek J
246

Bajorski, Paul
234

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Acuff, Derek J
1st Place - $25.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1977  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Evans, Shawn M
299 259 246

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Evans, Shawn M
259

Keplinger, Alec
205

Cirigliano, David
228

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Prather, Kristopher
207

Evans, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

246
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1978  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Gasn, Matt E
226 236 176

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Thompson, Anthony
277

Jung, Jordan
196

Fach, Graham D
216

Gasn, Matt E
236

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222
Gasn, Matt E
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1979  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Schmitt, Anthony R
186 207 220

Green, John L
247 276 238

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Backus, Robert
191

Troup, Kyle
213

Rees, Clay
235

Green, John L
276

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Green, John L
1st Place - $25.00

238

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1980  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Roberts, Vernon L
188 173 156

Svendsen, Chad
181 194 157

Sterling, Christopher L
149 121 190

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Jozwiak, Adam M
269 223 226

Troup, Kyle
213

Svendsen, Chad
194

Vick, Daniel
226

Jozwiak, Adam M
223

Troup, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1981  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Busick, Jeff J
166 192 153

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Morley, Brian
199

Vick, Daniel
226

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Sorce, Thomas
215

Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247
Faulkner, Gary Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1982  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Mccold, James R
201 157 172

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Mills, Andy
225

Lundberg, Tim
172

Crowe, Cameron
225

Mills, Andy
2nd Place - $10.00

217
Crowe, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1983  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Angelo, Brad
235

Lundberg, Tim
172

Crowell, Perry D IV
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1984  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Povlitzki, Jeffrey
182 148 189

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Leamon, Shayne M
177 131 166

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

McVay, Jeffrey
166 110 165

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose
167 173 182

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Fach, Graham D
216

Tang, Darren N
259

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1985  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Funk, Skyler
165 169 180

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Raymond, Floyd L
199 181 168

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Delserone, Richard
228 278 189

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Rees, Clay
235

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Moore, Michael
221

Delserone, Richard
278

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Delserone, Richard
2nd Place - $10.00

189

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1986  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hittle, Zach
179 220 185

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Hess, Tom C
215

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225
Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1987  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Westdyk, Kevin
179 169 166

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Foster, Cameron
278

Haines, Gary
246

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Foster, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

279
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1988  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Smaglik, Edward J
210

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Pate, Nicholas
241

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Smaglik, Edward J
2nd Place - $10.00

197
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1989  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dixson, Jeremy
203 226 265

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Dixson, Jeremy
226

Magno, Derek
246

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Hess, Tom C
215

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Davis, Donald Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1990  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Jason
173 163 128

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Cote, David E
191 165 157

Lawson, Matt
178 190 198

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Naumann, Shawn M
210

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Cote, David E
165

Ladwig, Tyler
163

Naumann, Shawn M
1st Place - $25.00

269
Cote, David E
2nd Place - $10.00

157



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1991  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jecko, David E
236 245 300

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Rodriguez, Natalie
149 167 159

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Menchaca, Aaron
130 188 238

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Jecko, David E
245

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Bajorski, Paul
234

Cirigliano, David
228

Jecko, David E
1st Place - $25.00

300
Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1992  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Smith, Collin
192

Haines, Gary
246

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Jung, Jordan
196

Haines, Gary
1st Place - $25.00

236
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1993  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Aballo, Joseph
186 215 192

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Schilkowski, Andrew V
165 178 207

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1994  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Bajorski, Paul
234

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Rollins, Jake
233

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1995  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Wolf, Jared
223 223 212

Sandberg, Corey
200 148 202

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Bui, Justin C
236 216 289

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Wolf, Jared
223

Wadley, Edward
212

Pate, Nicholas
241

Bui, Justin C
216

Wolf, Jared
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1996  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Simard, David
196 258 237

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Diede, Brian
203 224 225

Cirigliano, David
228

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Martell, Michael
235

Diede, Brian
224

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1997  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Reusch, Brian W
180 190 215

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Major, Aaron
234 236 227

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Jenkins, Kevin T
213 209 180

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Edmondson, Mason
214

Major, Aaron
236

Jenkins, Kevin T
209

Tackett, EJ D
174

Major, Aaron
1st Place - $25.00

227
Jenkins, Kevin T
2nd Place - $10.00

180

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1998  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Tau, Alec J
168 227 161

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Wilkins, Zachary
247 213 234

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Tang, Darren N
259

Wilkins, Zachary
213

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #1999  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Vick, Daniel
226

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Chapman, AJ
215

Taylor, Matt L
193

Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2000  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Tice, Joshua
132 169 160

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Atchison, Anthony
157 183 186

Holliman, Mykel
279

Vick, Daniel
226

Foster, Cameron
278

Bollet, Elliot M
161

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Foster, Cameron
1st Place - $25.00

279



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2001  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Williams, Logan
173 245 202

Knapp, Jeffrey
183 200 188

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Edmondson, Mason
214

Knapp, Jeffrey
200

Fach, Graham D
216

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Edmondson, Mason
1st Place - $25.00

247
Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2002  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Fenske, Todd
267 233 202

Tang, Darren N
259

Williams, Devyn
195

Smith, Robert
246

Fenske, Todd
233

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2003  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Villagomez, Jose
176 183 165

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Runk, Brandon M
192 238 245

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Vega, Noel
160

Cirigliano, David
228

Klukowski, Harold
233

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2004  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Clark, William
186 187 187

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Hess, Tom C
215

Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2005  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Neves, Lonnie K.L.
205 254 256

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Martell, Michael
235

Tackett, EJ D
174

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Vega, Noel
160

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2006  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Bond, Julia M
181 233 189

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Sorce, Thomas
215

Seale, James Jr
183

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Cirigliano, David
228

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Cirigliano, David
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2007  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Gordon, Gary B
160 148 207

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Stippich, Hayden
248

Hankins, Christopher
170

Kloss, Chad M
201

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Stippich, Hayden
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2008  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hines, Aaron
133 155 241

Raymond, Robert C
166 143 135

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Raymond, Robert C
143

Ray, Christopher
197

Sanders, Jeff
191

Prather, Kristopher
207

Ray, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

201
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2009  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Price, Jason
149 209 234

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Griffin, James A
138 182 177

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Woodard, Riley
267

Klerk, Chris T
217

Taylor, Matt L
193

Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227
Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2010  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Ingram, Ben
176 160 198

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Suscreba, Andrew
204

Martin, Brandon C
279

Ingram, Ben
160

Schmidt, Timothy
2nd Place - $10.00

239
Martin, Brandon C
1st Place - $25.00

289



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2011  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Archer, Danny
195 212 199

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Jung, Jordan
196

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2012  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hoehnen, Jaelynn
172 160 213

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Kurtz, Kenneth L
207 191 183

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Sorce, Thomas
215

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Angelo, Brad
235

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2013  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Suscreba, Andrew
214 204 199

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Angelo, Brad
235

Rice, Allan II
175

Pate, Nicholas
241

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Pate, Nicholas
2nd Place - $10.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2014  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Geller, Jeremy R
173 189 158

Simard, David
196 258 237

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Simard, David
258

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Simard, David
1st Place - $25.00

237

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2015  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Peters, Jake
208 257 205

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Vick, Daniel
226

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Tackett, EJ D
174

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Simonsen, Anthony W
1st Place - $25.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2016  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Duvauchelle-Gasper, Quintin K
171 138 176

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Beres, David
238 212 225

Novak, Steve T
230

Price, Christopher
224

Jimenez, Nicholas J
184

Beres, David
212

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Beres, David
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2017  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Prather, Kristopher
207

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Hess, Tom C
215

Buss, Jesse
215

Ouzenian, Art
255

Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225
Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2018  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Recsnik, Anthony
171 202 187

Ouzenian, Art
224 255 242

Crowley, Shawn M
225 147 185

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Wilkin, Michael R Jr
173 154 229

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Ouzenian, Art
255

Crowley, Shawn M
147

Locke, Brian T
183

Hess, Tom C
215

Ouzenian, Art
1st Place - $25.00

242
Hess, Tom C
2nd Place - $10.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2019  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Buss, Jesse
173 215 210

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Rowe, Shannon
164 202 183

Jung, Jordan
196

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Sorce, Thomas
215

Hewitt, Travis
177

Rowe, Shannon
202

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2020  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Ray, Christopher
260 197 201

Brooks, Richard A
151 191 209

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Johnson, Adam
216

Angelo, Brad
235

Ray, Christopher
197

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Ray, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

201



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2021  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edwards, Matthew
205 203 178

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Figueroa, Benjamin R
183 168 173

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Pentek, Brian
250 203 184

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Tackett, EJ D
174

Pentek, Brian
203

Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210
Pentek, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

184

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2022  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Haines, Gary
226 246 236

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Green, John L
247 276 238

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Ladwig, Tyler
181 163 191

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Seale, James Jr
259 183 176

Haines, Gary
246

Green, John L
276

Rice, Allan II
175

Seale, James Jr
183

Green, John L
1st Place - $25.00

238
Seale, James Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

176

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2023  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Tucker, James D III
191 268 232

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Bedford, Martin
172

Tucker, James D III
268

Novak, Steve T
230

Prather, Kristopher
207

Tucker, James D III
2nd Place - $10.00

232
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2024  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Josie K
213 193 234

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Del Cerro, Mark Jr
171 163 141

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Barnes, Josie K
193

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Edmondson, Mason
214

Cirigliano, David
228

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2025  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Goodwin, Eric
189 176 193

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Neuer, Anthony
201

Smallin, Matt
290

Smith, Riley N
279

Bowers, Brent
205

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Smith, Riley N
1st Place - $25.00

223

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2026  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Swinford, Sam
192 206 181

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Ciminelli, Ryan M
176 199 167

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Nicol, Jeremy D
152 152 124

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Johnson, Adam
216

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Welch, William J
205

Bedford, Martin
172

Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230
Welch, William J
1st Place - $25.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2027  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holbek, Cotie J
201 169 279

Morley, Brian
167 199 255

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Simard, David
196 258 237

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Collier, Zachary
222 206 223

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Holbek, Cotie J
169

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Cirigliano, David
228

Collier, Zachary
206

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2028  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Simard, David
196 258 237

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Hendrick, Craig
169 201 188

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Westfall, Steven Sr
155 170 180

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Simard, David
258

Machin, Bill
155

Anderson, Andrew
235

Smith, Robert
246

Simard, David
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Smith, Robert
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2029  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Klerk, Chris T
236 217 171

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
193 244 228

Mateffy, William
157 167 218

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Arehart, Steven
206 199 235

Chapman, AJ
215

Klerk, Chris T
217

Higgins, Daniel L Jr
244

Angelo, Brad
235

Klerk, Chris T
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Higgins, Daniel L Jr
1st Place - $25.00

228

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2030  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Zachariah, Nick
194 215 186

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Prather, Kristopher
207

Cirigliano, David
228

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Foy, Timothy Jr
204

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Foy, Timothy Jr
2nd Place - $10.00

199



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2031  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Klimek, Kevin
171 166 167

Brzeczkowski, Zachary J
212 160 156

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Boyer, Brandon
201 258 289

Kruml, Nick
255

Hankins, Christopher
170

Earnest, Blake
213

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2032  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Rhoades, Zachary
201 204 218

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Irwin, Brian
156 208 207

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Marlow, Josh
142 210 184

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Booker, DeeRonn C
222

Prather, Kristopher
207

Vick, Daniel
226

Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2033  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Mikeska, Jacob
107 104 156

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Davis, Donald Jr
224 226 213

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Zimmerman, Cory
178 219 204

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

O Neill, Bill
172

Harris, Michael
186

Davis, Donald Jr
226

Zimmerman, Cory
219

Harris, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

177
Davis, Donald Jr
1st Place - $25.00

213

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2034  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schalow, Jonathan A
215 241 170

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Miller, Robert
182 182 202

Leong, Kristie
165 173 184

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Mills, Gary
195 142 157

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Schalow, Jonathan A
241

Miller, Robert
182

Sanders, Jeff
191

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Schalow, Jonathan A
2nd Place - $10.00

170
Sanders, Jeff
1st Place - $25.00

214

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2035  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Williamson, Brandon
214 211 171

Reid, Ryan
206 215 173

Hahlen, Bryan
226 200 210

Fietek, Brandon
208 269 251

Easterbrooks, Bryan
227 193 213

Alvarez, Gabe
154 172 212

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Williamson, Brandon
211

Hahlen, Bryan
200

Easterbrooks, Bryan
193

Vick, Daniel
226

Williamson, Brandon
2nd Place - $10.00

171
Vick, Daniel
1st Place - $25.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2036  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Gildner, Gregory
181 161 234

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Sims, Justin
198 213 228

Glenn, Latoya C
177 162 120

Tackett, EJ D
174

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Sims, Justin
213

Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2037  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Washington, Christopher M
135 168 131

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Sanders, Jeff
196 191 214

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Brauch, Matthew
152 199 179

Lella, Stephen A
158 224 182

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Lella, Stephen A
224

Angelo, Brad
235

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2038  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Shultz, Jon
198 189 233

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Thibeault, Kevin
198 222 247

Ng, James A
199 183 192

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Ivoska, Alex
213 186 256

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Jung, Jordan
196

Ng, James A
183

Haynes, David L
224

Kruml, Nick
255

Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2039  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Martell, Michael
235

Troup, Kyle
213

Tang, Darren N
259

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Tang, Darren N
1st Place - $25.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2040  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Bourget, Bryan
258 216 216

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Labinski, David
205 170 215

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Bourget, Bryan
216

Rees, Clay
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Hess, Tom C
215

Rees, Clay
2nd Place - $10.00

211
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2041  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Reth, Anthony
211 164 177

Johnson, Adam
244 216 290

Welch, William J
206 205 245

LaPointe, Joseph
194 159 146

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Magruder, Jamil
155 155 130

Barta, Adam
225

Johnson, Adam
216

LaPointe, Joseph
159

McCarthy, Erin
258

Thompson, Anthony
277

Barta, Adam
2nd Place - $10.00

218
Thompson, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2042  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Schmidt, Eric A
200 206 187

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Murphy, Casey F
171 220 224

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Simard, David
196 258 237

Prather, Kristopher
207

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Holliman, Mykel
279

Simard, David
258

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2043  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Corda, Jonathan C
199

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Taylor, Matt L
193

Corda, Jonathan C
2nd Place - $10.00

207
Gerencser, Joe A
1st Place - $25.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2044  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Nava, Steven Jr
171 234 194

Porter, Austin
244 203 165

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Porter, Austin
203

Fach, Graham D
216

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Sorce, Thomas
215

Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2045  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Mills, Andy
212 225 217

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Locke, Brian T
258 183 190

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Baumgartner, Trevor
259 202 278

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Locke, Brian T
183

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Baumgartner, Trevor
202

Locke, Brian T
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2046  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Dowey, Michael Chanon
157 155 198

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Runk, Alexis J
181 208 202

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Holliman, Mykel
279

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Runk, Alexis J
208

O Neill, Bill
172

Pate, Nicholas
241

Holliman, Mykel
2nd Place - $10.00

212
Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2047  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Clark, William
186 187 187

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Clinaz, Giorgio
233 216 214

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Joslin, Justin
182 183 150

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Troup, Kyle
213

Thompson, Anthony
277

Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230
Thompson, Anthony
2nd Place - $10.00

222

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2048  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Sacks, Eric
203 220 235

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Como, Vincent
156 222 158

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Ripley, Robert C
208 181 178

Backus, Robert
191

Bowers, Brent
205

Angelo, Brad
235

Ripley, Robert C
181

Bowers, Brent
2nd Place - $10.00

246
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2049  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

O Neill, Bill
181 172 234

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

White, Craig P
165 168 190

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

O Neill, Bill
172

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hoskins, Alex M
265

O Neill, Bill
1st Place - $25.00

234
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2050  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Spacey, Tanner
204 205 216

Theppanya, Sackda
137 221 188

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Woodard, Riley
267

Prather, Kristopher
207

Trubenstein, Jeremy
2nd Place - $10.00

224
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2051  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Haslip, Kenneth Jr
226 179 246

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Povlitzki, Jeffrey
182 148 189

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Slater, Stormm R
178 148 140

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Haslip, Kenneth Jr
179

Bennett, Tony P
195

Hall, Andrew
164

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Bennett, Tony P
1st Place - $25.00

246
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2052  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Backus, Robert
208 191 209

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Earnest, Blake
235 213 206

Posnanski, Emma
160 200 156

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Fujita, Ronnie
202

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Earnest, Blake
213

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Ryan, Kenneth
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Bienko, Kevin F
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2053  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Rice, Allan II
228 175 203

Krol, David
261 259 189

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Krol, David
259

Wyant, Glen
195

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Taylor, Matt L
193

Krol, David
1st Place - $25.00

189
Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2054  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Veney, Anthony
225 199 201

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Veney, Anthony
199

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Martell, Michael
235

Crowe, Cameron
225

Hoskins, Alex M
1st Place - $25.00

220
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2055  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Schmitt, Anthony R
186 207 220

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Reusch, Brian W
180 190 215

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Holliman, Mykel
279

Martell, Michael
235

Allman, Mitchell W
154

Reusch, Brian W
190

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2056  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Smaglik, Edward J
224 210 197

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Zimmerman, Cory
178 219 204

Kloss, Chad M
239 201 249

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Mitchell, Brian
215 196 239

Robertson, Donald
125 148 198

Vick, Daniel
226

Zimmerman, Cory
219

Kloss, Chad M
201

Mitchell, Brian
196

Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247
Kloss, Chad M
1st Place - $25.00

249

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2057  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Naumann, Shawn M
207 210 269

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Angelo, Brad
235

Tackett, EJ D
174

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Ryan, Kenneth
213

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Hanrahan, Patrick
2nd Place - $10.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2058  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Huber, Michael
136 154 159

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Robarge, Spencer
236

Sorce, Thomas
215

Bedford, Martin
172

Woodard, Riley
267

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Woodard, Riley
2nd Place - $10.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2059  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Bajorski, Paul
222 234 196

Ravens, Robert III
181 181 150

Leong, Kristie
165 173 184

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Howard, Nicholas
176 157 238

Bajorski, Paul
234

Ravens, Robert III
181

Hankins, Christopher
170

Prather, Kristopher
207

Bajorski, Paul
2nd Place - $10.00

196
Prather, Kristopher
1st Place - $25.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2060  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Recsnik, Anthony
171 202 187

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Riccardi, Sean G
226 168 216

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Angelo, Brad
235

Riccardi, Sean G
168

Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2061  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Woodard, Riley
251 267 227

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Reeves, Joeseph A
157 163 167

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Deines, Jackson
167

Tang, Darren N
259

Woodard, Riley
267

Reeves, Joeseph A
163

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Woodard, Riley
1st Place - $25.00

227

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2062  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Bienko, Kevin F
223

Fach, Graham D
216

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Faulkner, Gary Jr
1st Place - $25.00

246
Ratliff, Darrel
2nd Place - $10.00

161

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2063  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Schwartz, Donald Jr
164 166 139

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Booker, DeeRonn C
215 222 279

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Vega, Noel
160

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Magno, Derek
246

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Magno, Derek
2nd Place - $10.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2064  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Richards, Devin
167 157 259

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Bollet, Elliot M
165 161 149

Smith, Collin
235 192 199

Robarge, Spencer
236

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Jung, Jordan
196

Smith, Collin
192

Robarge, Spencer
1st Place - $25.00

300
Jung, Jordan
2nd Place - $10.00

149

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2065  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Haynes, David L
235 224 187

Allman, Mitchell W
180 154 196

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Stegemoller, Joshua A
159 243 211

Haynes, David L
224

Tang, Darren N
259

Nadeau, Chase
212

Cunningham, Brett G
192

Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Nadeau, Chase
1st Place - $25.00

226

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2066  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hardaway, Shaun
150 149 187

Halfpap, Erich B
232 171 198

Enterline, Duane
185 184 158

Lengel, Bradley
174 214 157

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Cooper, Nicholas J
236 199 202

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

Waliczek, Brian
231 222 247

Halfpap, Erich B
171

Enterline, Duane
184

Cooper, Nicholas J
199

Tackett, EJ D
174

Enterline, Duane
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Cooper, Nicholas J
1st Place - $25.00

202

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2067  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Ebalaroza-Flores, Jovan E
171 192 140

Casey, Zachary
202 140 122

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Northouse, David
160 183 179

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Hoehnen, Cassie
191

Casey, Zachary
140

Stratford, Bryce
155

Martin, Timothy R
149

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Hoehnen, Cassie
2nd Place - $10.00

194
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2068  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Artley, Mark
246 212 229

Foy, Timothy Jr
213 204 199

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Bigelow, Kyle
229 235 190

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Faulkner, Gary Jr
235 225 246

Artley, Mark
212

Bigelow, Kyle
235

Prather, Kristopher
207

Faulkner, Gary Jr
225

Bigelow, Kyle
2nd Place - $10.00

190
Faulkner, Gary Jr
1st Place - $25.00

246

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2069  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Drumm, Philip
205 193 224

Bennett, Tony P
200 195 246

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Giguere, Timothy
125 232 223

Carroll, David J
193 186 192

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Drumm, Philip
193

Bowers, Brent
205

Carroll, David J
186

Aboud, Justin
179

Bowers, Brent
1st Place - $25.00

246
Carroll, David J
2nd Place - $10.00

192

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2070  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hoehnen, Stephen
199 232 180

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Esposito, Salvatore IV
219 172 190

Stippich, Hayden
183 248 232

Weaver, Teddy
156 174 157

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hall, Andrew
222 164 245

Hoehnen, Stephen
232

Esposito, Salvatore IV
172

Stippich, Hayden
248

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Hoehnen, Stephen
2nd Place - $10.00

180
Stippich, Hayden
1st Place - $25.00

232



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2071  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Trubenstein, Jeremy
234 178 224

Crumley, Justin j
148 181 234

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Vick, Daniel
268 226 247

Tajiri, Joshua Y
205

Trubenstein, Jeremy
178

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Vick, Daniel
226

Tajiri, Joshua Y
1st Place - $25.00

268
Vick, Daniel
2nd Place - $10.00

247

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2072  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Monnot, Benjamin p
165 159 236

Saunders, Shamus
195 203 191

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Busch, Brett
139 201 204

Troup, Kyle
213

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Kruml, Nick
255

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2073  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Allensworth, Ryan
175 212 226

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Michael, Chris M
234 169 174

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Jimenez, Nicholas J
184

Foster, Cameron
278

Michael, Chris M
169

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Foster, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

279

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2074  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Smallin, Matt
212 290 191

Vega, Noel
194 160 166

Saccone, Jeremy
171 209 189

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Prather, Kristopher
207

Smallin, Matt
290

Crowe, Cameron
225

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Smallin, Matt
2nd Place - $10.00

191
Bohr, Nathan M
1st Place - $25.00

221

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2075  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
212 153 184

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Stadtler, Jason
168 203 165

Magno, Derek
236 246 279

Ramshaw, Matthew
169 202 241

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Farish, Daniel P
166 213 193

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Lowe, Kenneth E Jr
153

Magno, Derek
246

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Angelo, Brad
235

Magno, Derek
1st Place - $25.00

279
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2076  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Hayase-Fong, Ken
211 243 216

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

Cunningham, Brett G
220 192 223

Habetler, Bobby
212 162 216

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Hostetler, Joseph M
158 201 204

Bedford, Martin
191 172 196

Hayase-Fong, Ken
243

Badovinac, Steven
202

Habetler, Bobby
162

Bedford, Martin
172

Hayase-Fong, Ken
1st Place - $25.00

216
Bedford, Martin
2nd Place - $10.00

196

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2077  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Roos, Yannick
192 201 218

Badovinac, Steven
278 202 222

McNeely, Daniel M
183 168 183

Jung, Jordan
196

Martell, Michael
235

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Badovinac, Steven
202

Martell, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

182
Hanrahan, Patrick
1st Place - $25.00

230

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2078  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Holcomb, Matthew G
169 134 129

Moore, Michael
202 221 258

Studer, Justin D
177 215 184

Craine, Darin
181 191 246

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Nadeau, Chase
246 212 226

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Moore, Michael
221

Craine, Darin
191

Patterson, Michael J
213

Nadeau, Chase
212

Moore, Michael
2nd Place - $10.00

258
Patterson, Michael J
1st Place - $25.00

289

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2079  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Marquette, Michael C
141 180 178

Shoemaker, Cody
236 212 163

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Williams, Devyn
237 195 181

Mccoy, Wade
194 191 208

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Jung, Jordan
239 196 149

Rollins, Jake
237 233 207

Shoemaker, Cody
212

Williams, Devyn
195

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Jung, Jordan
196

Shoemaker, Cody
2nd Place - $10.00

163
Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2080  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Stringham, Robert J
156 156 147

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Burgess, Nicholas
237 181 246

Ratliff, Darrel
234 226 161

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Crowell, Perry D IV
236 245 211

Casero, Gerald Jr
194 215 181

Taylor, Matt L
193

Burgess, Nicholas
181

Ratliff, Darrel
226

Crowell, Perry D IV
245

Taylor, Matt L
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Crowell, Perry D IV
1st Place - $25.00

211



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2081  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Godoy, Armando
203 199 245

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Bryant, Jordan C
176 171 167

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Harris, Michael
202 186 177

Smith, Riley N
199 279 223

Godoy, Armando
199

Wiley, Christopher
245

Easton, Charles M
224

Harris, Michael
186

Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232
Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2082  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Crevier, Kyler
201 217 174

Hoehnen, Cassie
189 191 194

Martin, Brandon C
201 279 289

Ferrell, Manny
211 201 201

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

McClusky, Josh D
174 202 178

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Simms, Shane D
163 99 144

Crevier, Kyler
217

Ferrell, Manny
201

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Martell, Michael
235

Crevier, Kyler
2nd Place - $10.00

174
Haggerty, P.J.
1st Place - $25.00

210

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2083  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Graham, Gabriel M
182 136 234

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Wolf, Thomas
223 257 205

Corda, Jonathan C
225 199 207

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Nielsen, Mark W III
252 181 199

Tajiri, Joshua Y
211 205 268

Graham, Gabriel M
136

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Wolf, Thomas
257

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Nielsen, Mark W III
181

Wolf, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

205
Nielsen, Mark W III
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2084  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kurcaba, Derek
156 166 185

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Keplinger, Alec
255 205 235

Heilman, Nicholas
203 205 237

Mastny, Jeffrey
225 225 203

Jimenez, Nicholas J
172 184 196

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Novak, Steve T
230

Keplinger, Alec
205

Mastny, Jeffrey
225

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Mastny, Jeffrey
2nd Place - $10.00

203

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2085  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gutierrez, Christopher
178 176 205

Bohr, Nathan M
213 236 221

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

McCarthy, Erin
194 258 204

Woodall, Mathew P
231 154 235

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Bohr, Nathan M
236

Crowe, Cameron
225

Angelo, Brad
235

Woodall, Mathew P
154

Bohr, Nathan M
2nd Place - $10.00

221
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2086  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

Frank, Joshua T
180 160 149

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Welch, William J
206 205 245

Klein, Jacob
203 215 183

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Anderson, Andrew
235

Butturff, Jakob A
197

Welch, William J
205

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Welch, William J
2nd Place - $10.00

245

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2087  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Kesling, Nathaniel A
230 217 204

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Wadley, Edward
150 212 223

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Addington, Krista
180 175 172

Krol, Kyle
181 203 162

Wiley, Christopher
245 245 232

Kesling, Nathaniel A
217

Harrison, Jordan D
238

Machin, Bill
155

Wiley, Christopher
245

Harrison, Jordan D
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Wiley, Christopher
1st Place - $25.00

232

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2088  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Sorce, Thomas
219 215 277

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Blanchard, Rodger III
182 158 204

Wunder, Karl
169 166 158

Mooney, Brandon
243 208 268

Bienko, Kevin F
204 223 246

Guernsey, Michael L II
202 228 235

Hughes-Mendoza, Jose
167 173 182

Sorce, Thomas
215

Blanchard, Rodger III
158

Mooney, Brandon
208

Guernsey, Michael L II
228

Sorce, Thomas
1st Place - $25.00

277
Guernsey, Michael L II
2nd Place - $10.00

235

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2089  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Fujita, Ronnie
214 202 244

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Butturff, Jakob A
224 197 258

Pate, Nicholas
231 241 243

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Simard, David
196 258 237

Hanrahan, Patrick
223 253 230

Fach, Graham D
216

Pate, Nicholas
241

Hoskins, Alex M
265

Hanrahan, Patrick
253

Pate, Nicholas
1st Place - $25.00

243
Hoskins, Alex M
2nd Place - $10.00

220

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2090  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Littrell, Matthew
187 166 147

Martin, Timothy R
177 149 202

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Barnes, Ryan
211 265 209

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Damon, Kyle
151 205 187

Deines, Jackson
211 167 173

Littrell, Matthew
166

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Deines, Jackson
167

Littrell, Matthew
2nd Place - $10.00

147
Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2091  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Lundberg, Tim
223 172 208

Hoskins, Alex M
218 265 220

Bill, Greg J
156 148 174

Schroeder, Jim F
202 243 214

Brown, Scott G
182 219 199

Krabbenhoft, Ryan A
147 151 165

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Lundberg, Tim
172

Schroeder, Jim F
243

Brown, Scott G
219

Prather, Kristopher
207

Schroeder, Jim F
1st Place - $25.00

214
Brown, Scott G
2nd Place - $10.00

199

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2092  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bowers, Brent
206 205 246

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Johnson, Travis
165 177 186

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Foster, Cameron
179 278 279

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Flynn, Darren
191 191 180

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Haggerty, P.J.
258

Taylor, Matt L
193

Novak, Steve T
230

Fach, Graham D
216

Haggerty, P.J.
2nd Place - $10.00

210
Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2093  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Kidd, Braden
195 198 207

Beres, David
238 212 225

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Mitchell, Zachary
267 140 233

Burkenbine, Zach
214 160 158

Almanza, Juan
146 166 167

Angelo, Brad
235

Beres, David
212

Mitchell, Zachary
140

Burkenbine, Zach
160

Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268
Burkenbine, Zach
2nd Place - $10.00

158

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2094  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Anderson, Kristopher
158 210 206

Montoya, Brian
179 238 205

Simard, David
196 258 237

Wolstenholme, Aj
238 176 213

Moore, William
202 195 201

Chapman, AJ
258 215 254

Stratford, Bryce
177 155 189

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Montoya, Brian
238

Wolstenholme, Aj
176

Chapman, AJ
215

Stratford, Bryce
155

Montoya, Brian
2nd Place - $10.00

205
Chapman, AJ
1st Place - $25.00

254

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2095  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Novak, Steve T
278 230 248

Landa, Andres
210 189 163

Carver, Devin S
152 143 168

Melching, Ryan
190 169 184

Simonsen, Anthony W
226 278 233

Klukowski, Harold
203 233 200

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Novak, Steve T
230

Landa, Andres
189

Simonsen, Anthony W
278

Angelo, Brad
235

Novak, Steve T
1st Place - $25.00

248
Simonsen, Anthony W
2nd Place - $10.00

233

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2096  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Suh, Daniel
172 202 166

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Vitelli, Zachary
246 204 208

Haggerty, P.J.
223 258 210

Troup, Kyle
238 213 191

Wyant, Glen
194 195 194

Easton, Charles M
224

Prather, Kristopher
207

Vitelli, Zachary
204

Troup, Kyle
213

Easton, Charles M
1st Place - $17.50

191
Troup, Kyle
1st Place - $17.50

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2097  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Schmidt, Timothy
236 279 239

Charvat, Keith
168 215 207

Stone, Laura K
204 140 191

Cruz, Dimitri
207 226 217

Hewitt, Travis
164 177 165

Crowe, Cameron
251 225 229

Carter, Christopher
177 186 140

Caverley, Michael W Jr
216 141 211

Schmidt, Timothy
279

Cruz, Dimitri
226

Crowe, Cameron
225

Caverley, Michael W Jr
141

Schmidt, Timothy
1st Place - $25.00

239
Crowe, Cameron
2nd Place - $10.00

229

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2098  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Bonham, David C
125 159 141

Holliman, Mykel
236 279 212

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Schmitt, Anthony R
186 207 220

Wilkinson, Frank
188 123 159

Aboud, Justin
217 179 187

Tang, Darren N
220 259 205

Ramirez, Zach
123 146 171

Holliman, Mykel
279

Hess, Tom C
215

Aboud, Justin
179

Tang, Darren N
259

Holliman, Mykel
1st Place - $25.00

212
Tang, Darren N
2nd Place - $10.00

205

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2099  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Ngo, Gary X
182 248 186

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Machin, Bill
197 155 231

Wink, Robert J
193 184 222

Angelo, Brad
239 235 268

Philp, Adam
186 180 232

Ngo, Gary X
248

Rees, Clay
235

Machin, Bill
155

Angelo, Brad
235

Ngo, Gary X
2nd Place - $10.00

186
Angelo, Brad
1st Place - $25.00

268

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2100  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Snodgrass, Franklin
237 236 280

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Barta, Adam
257 225 218

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Gerencser, Joe A
259 236 208

Ryan, Kenneth
245 213 191

Thompson, Anthony
192 277 222

Taylor, Matt L
195 193 158

Snodgrass, Franklin
236

Barta, Adam
225

Gerencser, Joe A
236

Taylor, Matt L
193

Snodgrass, Franklin
1st Place - $25.00

280
Gerencser, Joe A
2nd Place - $10.00

208



Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2101  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Neuer, Anthony
243 201 226

Gialdella, Erik A
247 163 159

Vitelli, Tyler
237 277 258

Bailey, Ryan
191 197 205

Langer, Logan
183 214 246

Hankins, Christopher
195 170 209

Doyle, Kamron G
249 238 209

Neuer, Anthony
201

Gialdella, Erik A
163

Bailey, Ryan
197

Doyle, Kamron G
238

Neuer, Anthony
1st Place - $25.00

226
Doyle, Kamron G
2nd Place - $10.00

209

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2102  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Hupe, Mitch
286 227 255

Prather, Kristopher
237 207 236

Rees, Clay
222 235 211

Cirigliano, David
226 228 222

Knight, Corey L Jr
180 219 158

Udocon, Nicholas T
171 141 180

Stone, Andrew
182 165 159

Easton, Charles M
182 224 191

Hupe, Mitch
227

Cirigliano, David
228

Knight, Corey L Jr
219

Stone, Andrew
165

Easton, Charles M
224

Cirigliano, David
1st Place - $25.00

222
Easton, Charles M
2nd Place - $10.00

191

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2103  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
247 226 300

Smith, Robert
224 246 248

Miura, Kevin K
171 198 203

Villarreal, Michael
221 180 185

Martell, Michael
210 235 182

Anderson, Andrew
227 235 245

Stone, Daryl
210 244 236

Ishman, Adam A
132 194 162

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
226

Villarreal, Michael
180

Anderson, Andrew
235

Stone, Daryl
244

Gotterbarn, Robert Jr
1st Place - $25.00

300
Stone, Daryl
2nd Place - $10.00

236

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2104  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

O Sullivan, David R
145 165 190

Patterson, Michael J
185 213 289

Price, Christopher
222 224 158

Charvat, Keith
168 215 207

Marks, Michael A
173 216 215

Nape, Michael J Jr
189 159 172

Herbert, Andrew
161 236 213

Hess, Tom C
203 215 225

Patterson, Michael J
213

Price, Christopher
224

Nape, Michael J Jr
159

Hess, Tom C
215

Price, Christopher
2nd Place - $10.00

158
Hess, Tom C
1st Place - $25.00

225

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2105  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Barnes, Will E
197 227 237

Edmondson, Mason
183 214 247

Pepe, Anthony R
235 194 237

Burns, Dylan C
168 249 274

Harrison, Jordan D
190 238 210

Fach, Graham D
226 216 259

Barnes, Elijah
172 182 180

Klaus, Ryan M
178 166 182

Barnes, Will E
227

Pepe, Anthony R
194

Fach, Graham D
216

Klaus, Ryan M
166

Barnes, Will E
2nd Place - $10.00

237
Fach, Graham D
1st Place - $25.00

259

Game 1 Game 2 Game 3

Bracket #2106  RegularDoubles   Event #210 8/13/2024

Robarge, Spencer
224 236 300

Tackett, EJ D
233 174 232

White, Cody A
159 184 135

Ritsch, Chandler
199 259 214

Kruml, Nick
215 255 226

Beatty, Chad
156 160 193

Cywinski, Kurt
166 161 223

Banghart, Damian
224 170 167

Tackett, EJ D
174

Ritsch, Chandler
259

Kruml, Nick
255

Banghart, Damian
170

Ritsch, Chandler
2nd Place - $10.00

214
Kruml, Nick
1st Place - $25.00

226


